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1 486 SERGIO SALINERO MIGUEL ESP Sen-M 0:30:49 0:30:49
2 498 ARTURO PARDO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:32:56 0:32:55
3 319 RACHID ELHAJJI ESP Sen-M 0:33:14 0:33:09
4 496 ALEJANDRO GALISTEO DOMINGO ESP Sen-M 0:33:19 0:33:18
5 336 CESAR OVALLE ROJAS ESP VeA-M 0:33:25 0:33:24
6 318 RAUL CAÑAMERO CITA ESP VeA-M 0:34:03 0:34:03
7 499 JUAN   JAVIER RUBIO DE LA FUENTE ESP VeB-M 0:34:06 0:34:06
8 497 MIGUEL GARCIA PEÑA ESP Sen-M 0:34:13 0:34:12
9 506 JUAN CARLOS MONTA YAPO ESP VeA-M 0:34:28 0:34:26

10 325 ALBERTO GARCIA TARANCO ESP Sen-M 0:34:34 0:34:33
11 568 MIGUEL ANGEL TORRES MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:34:36 0:34:35
12 518 ALBERTO DIAZ ARRIBAS ESP Sen-M 0:34:38 0:34:34
13 517 MARIO CORCHERO PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:34:45 0:34:44
14 492 ALBERTO RAEZ LIRIA ESP VeA-M 0:34:52 0:34:49
15 4879 VICENTE SANCHEZ BELMONTE ESP Sen-M 0:34:57 0:34:46
16 505 PABLO FLÓREZ ESP VeA-M 0:34:59 0:34:57
17 333 CESAR MORILLO NOTARIO ESP VeB-M 0:35:00 0:34:58
18 345 ALBERTO SERRANO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:35:07 0:35:06
19 529 MANUEL RIAL MORCILLO ESP VeA-M 0:35:09 0:35:04
20 519 RAUL DIEZ ASENSIO ESP VeA-M 0:35:10 0:35:08
21 510 MIGUEL ANGEL VILLADA GALLERO ESP VeD-M 0:35:13 0:35:12
22 621 JOSE ENRIQUE TORRES ARIAS ESP VeA-M 0:35:13 0:35:12
23 535 JACOBO ASENSIO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:35:17 0:35:11
24 328 MIGUEL MARCHAL COBA ESP VeC-M 0:35:17 0:35:16
25 552 RAÚL LÓPEZ VILLANUEVA ESP VeA-M 0:35:17 0:35:16
26 504 JUAN CARLOS DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:35:19 0:35:19
27 184 ALFREDO PINTADO DE SANTIAGO ESP Sen-M 0:35:20 0:35:18
28 527 JOSE MANUEL MORENO SAN JUAN ESP VeA-M 0:35:21 0:35:18
29 564 EDUARDO SÁNCHEZ SACEDA ESP VeA-M 0:35:26 0:35:23
30 526 ROBERTO JAVIER MÉNDEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:35:30 0:35:26
31 553 DANIEL VIOREL MAGDAS MOCAN ESP VeA-M 0:35:32 0:35:32
32 4392 ÓSCAR ROBERTO DE MINGO BRAVO ESP VeC-M 0:35:32 0:35:29
33 524 JULIO LINEO DURÁN ESP VeD-M 0:35:39 0:35:38
34 567 ELOY TORRALBA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:35:40 0:35:39
35 500 PEDRO SANZ MESA ESP VeB-M 0:35:48 0:35:47
36 530 DANIEL ROMERO GRANADOS ESP Sen-M 0:35:49 0:35:45
37 522 ALBERTO GOMEZ CASTILLA ESP Sen-M 0:35:50 0:35:46
38 334 DAVID MUÑOZ MARINA ESP VeA-M 0:35:50 0:35:47
39 528 MARIANIO REDONDO PALOMO ESP VeB-M 0:35:53 0:35:52
40 512 BORJA ALVAREZ MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:35:53 0:35:50
41 323 VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:35:55 0:35:54
42 562 JUAN CARLOS ROMERO PUERTO ESP VeA-M 0:35:59 0:35:48
43 545 CRISTINA GIURCANU ESP VeA-F 0:35:59 0:35:58
44 589 DAVID FERNANDEZ-MONGE OLARRA ESP Sen-M 0:36:02 0:35:58
45 602 JAVIER MARTÍN NERI ESP VeC-M 0:36:03 0:35:58
46 494 JACINTO AROCA CAMPILLO ESP VeD-M 0:36:09 0:36:07
47 515 CARLOS BARCO CERRO ESP VeA-M 0:36:11 0:36:05
48 554 JOSE ANGEL MARTIN LUDEIRO ESP VeB-M 0:36:20 0:36:19
49 544 ANGEL SAUL GARCIA-PARRADO ILLESCAS ESP VeA-M 0:36:21 0:36:19
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50 549 JOSE ANTONIO GUTIERREZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:36:22 0:36:21
51 507 MIGUEL ANGEL MUÑOZ JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:36:23 0:36:21
52 630 JESUS ARRIBAS CHICHARRO ESP VeB-M 0:36:26 0:36:23
53 605 FLOREN MARTINEZ TORTOSA ESP VeB-M 0:36:28 0:36:27
54 546 ANDRÉS GÓMEZ MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:36:29 0:36:27
55 560 ANTONIO ORTIZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:36:31 0:36:28
56 488 JOSE IGNACIO SANCHEZ MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:36:32 0:36:23
57 592 JUAN JOSÉ GARCÍA PULIDO ESP VeB-M 0:36:35 0:36:31
58 584 MARIANO DE LAS HERAS SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:36:35 0:36:33
59 4629 JORGE JUAN LÓPEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:36:38 0:36:18
60 654 JORGE GARCIA JUANINO ESP VeC-M 0:36:39 0:36:33
61 640 CESAR COLMENAREJO GRANDE ESP Sen-M 0:36:40 0:36:36
62 511 OSCAR ALONSO ORDOÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:36:49 0:36:49
63 557 LUIS MATEOS GREDILLA ESP VeB-M 0:36:51 0:36:47
64 523 IGNACIO JAVIER GOMEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:36:51 0:36:51
65 839 CARLOS ENRIQUE IGLESIAS CERRADA ESP VeB-M 0:36:52 0:36:38
66 572 JOSE MARIA ZORITA PADRINO ESP VeD-M 0:36:52 0:36:48
67 688 WADY VARGAS BATISTA ESP Sen-M 0:36:55 0:36:47
68 525 HECTOR MARTIN AGUADO ESP VeB-M 0:36:56 0:36:47
69 638 CARLOS CEBRIAN FERRERAS ESP VeA-M 0:36:57 0:36:50
70 580 JAVIER CASTRO MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:36:57 0:36:47
71 543 VICENTE GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:36:59 0:35:56
72 577 JUAN ANTONIO MARIN ESP VeA-M 0:37:01 0:36:56
73 225 JOSÉ IVÁN SUÁREZ CACHERO ESP Sen-M 0:37:01 0:36:31
74 607 JESUS MINGUEZ TORRES ESP VeA-M 0:37:05 0:36:57
75 615 ALBERTO PASCUAL PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:37:06 0:37:00
76 540 JESUS GAMEZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:37:08 0:37:02
77 667 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARIN RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:37:09 0:37:04
78 581 ANTONIO COBOLLO MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:37:09 0:37:07
79 669 JESUS ALBERTO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:10 0:37:09
80 684 LUIS EDUARDO SOUSA EL-SOUKI ESP Sen-M 0:37:10 0:37:02
81 827 FRANCISCO DE BORJA GONZÁLEZ BARRADO ESP VeA-M 0:37:13 0:37:03
82 655 ROBERTO GARCIA JUANINO ESP Sen-M 0:37:17 0:37:11
83 590 JUAN PABLO FERRER ALCALDE ESP VeA-M 0:37:22 0:37:17
84 4985 JUAN AGUSTIN MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:37:23 0:37:20
85 280 ALBERTO VERA VIDAL ESP VeB-M 0:37:24 0:37:05
86 436 ANGEL ROMERO GIL ESP VeA-M 0:37:26 0:37:23
87 569 CARLOS VELAYOS HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:37:27 0:37:23
88 741 JUAN FRAN MOLINA MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:37:27 0:37:23
89 617 RAUL RAMIREZ VALENTIN ESP VeB-M 0:37:29 0:37:17
90 541 DAVID GARCIA HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:37:29 0:37:27
91 579 ANTONIO CASANOVA LORENZO ESP Sen-M 0:37:29 0:37:25
92 604 JOSE MARTINEZ LORDEN ESP VeC-M 0:37:31 0:37:28
93 663 RAUL HERAS MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:37:31 0:37:27
94 656 CARLOS GARCIA MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:37:31 0:37:28
95 627 JOSE LUIS ALONSO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:32 0:37:29
96 612 CARLOS OVEJERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:37:33 0:37:30
97 65 IVAN FERNANDEZ ENRIQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:35 0:37:30
98 616 RAÚL PÉREZ TATO ESP Sen-M 0:37:38 0:37:20
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99 593 DAVID LATORRE ESP Sen-M 0:37:38 0:37:12
100 600 ROBERTO MANZANO FLORES ESP VeB-M 0:37:38 0:37:31
101 595 ANTONIO LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:38 0:37:33
102 623 FÉLIX VIDIGAL FERRERA ESP VeA-M 0:37:39 0:37:36
103 809 JAVIER DE LA BARRERA RAMOS ESP VeB-M 0:37:39 0:37:33
104 2457 JOSE LUIS PEREZ CARCELLER ESP VeB-M 0:37:39 0:37:38
105 556 JAVIER MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:37:42 0:37:35
106 674 JESUS MORANTE DEL VISO ESP Sen-M 0:37:42 0:37:39
107 703 ENRIQUE BUSTOS MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:37:42 0:37:00
108 767 JOSE ANTONIO ROQUE FERANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:43 0:37:39
109 810 ANDRES DE LA FUENTE ESPINOSA ESP VeC-M 0:37:47 0:37:43
110 339 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS ESP VeA-F 0:37:47 0:37:42
111 1198 JULIAN PASCUAL ESP VeA-M 0:37:47 0:37:42
112 756 JOSÉ MIGUEL PÉREZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:37:47 0:37:42
113 594 JOSE LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:47 0:37:47
114 671 RUBÉN MARTIN-SALAS JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:48 0:37:43
115 726 ANTONIO GONZÁLEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:37:49 0:37:37
116 690 IGNACIO VILLALBA ALISTE ESP VeA-M 0:37:50 0:37:45
117 713 JOSÉ MIGUEL ECHEVARRÍA FUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:37:52 0:37:43
118 555 SERGIO MARTINEZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:55 0:37:52
119 585 FERNANDO BENITO DEL AMOR LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:37:58 0:37:56
120 677 ALBERTO PÉREZ GARABITO ESP VeB-M 0:38:00 0:37:59
121 520 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ ALCOLEA ESP Sen-M 0:38:01 0:37:52
122 635 LUIS BRIONES ROJAS ESP VeB-M 0:38:02 0:37:58
123 586 MANUEL DIAZ ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:02 0:37:57
124 4538 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:03 0:37:58
125 326 GRISELDA GONZALEZ SANTILO ESP VeD-F 0:38:05 0:38:03
126 755 JUAN JOSÉ PÉREZ CONSUEGRA ESP VeB-M 0:38:07 0:38:01
127 571 RUFINO ZAPATA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:38:09 0:38:07
128 682 MIGUEL ANGEL SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:10 0:38:06
129 570 JULIO YÁÑEZ ROMERO ESP VeC-M 0:38:10 0:37:56
130 324 RICARDO JOSE GARCIA PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:12 0:38:07
131 692 CARLOS ANDRES PASCUAL ESP Sen-M 0:38:13 0:38:09
132 661 AMABLE GONZÁLEZ SUÁREZ ESP VeD-M 0:38:13 0:38:08
133 664 YERAY HERNAN TUDELA ESP Sen-M 0:38:13 0:38:06
134 641 JOSE LUIS CUBILLO PASTRANA ESP VeB-M 0:38:14 0:38:03
135 599 MARCOS MANZANEQUE GAMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:14 0:38:09
136 611 ÁLVARO NAVASCUÉS VELASCO ESP Sen-M 0:38:15 0:38:05
137 404 JESÚS GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:17 0:38:15
138 619 JOSÉ ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:18 0:38:15
139 931 JAMES FOWLER ESP Sen-M 0:38:18 0:38:13
140 4411 JOSE DIAZ ARRANZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:19 0:37:44
141 659 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:21 0:38:11
142 337 CARLOS PALOMO ADELANTADO ESP Sen-M 0:38:21 0:38:16
143 707 PABLO CHICHARRO VACAS ESP Sen-M 0:38:21 0:38:12
144 536 SANTIAGO BATTILANA ESP VeB-M 0:38:22 0:38:15
145 596 JUAN ANTONIO LÓPEZ HERRAIZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:23 0:38:08
146 508 ADRIÁN OTERO ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:38:24 0:38:16
147 850 DAVID MUÑOZ DE LA ESPADA ALBI ESP VeA-M 0:38:24 0:38:16
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148 678 FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ REDONDO ESP VeA-M 0:38:25 0:38:23
149 582 EDUARDO CUEVAS MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:38:26 0:38:12
150 583 JAVIER DE ESTEBAN GARBAYO ESP Sen-M 0:38:27 0:38:25
151 881 SERGIO TORRES FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:28 0:38:24
152 1105 DAVID ANGEL FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:28 0:38:24
153 717 JORGE FERRER GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:38:28 0:38:19
154 866 ALBERTO REY SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:29 0:38:27
155 347 RAUL VIÑAS PAJARES ESP VeA-M 0:38:32 0:38:28
156 647 ABEL FERNANDEZ ARDURA ESP Sen-M 0:38:32 0:38:02
157 701 BOUAZZA BOUMLIK ESP VeB-M 0:38:34 0:38:31
158 629 ANGEL ANTÓN VALENTÍ ESP VeD-M 0:38:35 0:38:22
159 675 RAMON JULIÁN MOYA CORRAL ESP VeA-M 0:38:36 0:38:32
160 757 JOSE LUIS PEREZ MADRID ESP VeD-M 0:38:36 0:38:23
161 1176 CARLOS MANRIQUE JUAN ESP Sen-M 0:38:36 0:38:25
162 587 JOSÉ LUIS FELIPE ESP Sen-M 0:38:37 0:38:15
163 591 JAIME GARCÍA LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:37 0:38:30
164 52 SANTIAGO CUENCA RUBIO ESP VeC-M 0:38:38 0:38:35
165 1 CHEMA MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:38 0:38:38
166 759 VICTORIA PRADILLA PORTOLES ESP Sen-F 0:38:39 0:38:36
167 2 DAVID MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:39 0:38:38
168 1384 BERNARDO ZAZO CARRALÓN ESP VeA-M 0:38:40 0:38:32
169 706 MARIO CANTOS APARICIO ESP VeB-M 0:38:41 0:38:38
170 501 ANTONIO BARQUILLA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:41 0:38:36
171 658 JUAN GARRIGOSA DE SIGMARINGA ESP VeB-M 0:38:45 0:38:44
172 784 IGNACIO VIVAS JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:48 0:38:41
173 405 FRANCISCO GIL GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:49 0:38:35
174 683 FERNANDO SENA DA VEIGA ESP VeD-M 0:38:49 0:38:44
175 588 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:38:50 0:38:46
176 973 ANTONIO PEÑA MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:50 0:38:27
177 680 MATEO RAMOS RAMOS ESP VeA-M 0:38:50 0:38:29
178 1417 ANTONIO FELIPE RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:51 0:38:44
179 539 ANTONIO MANUEL DÍAZ MÉNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:52 0:38:44
180 665 RAUL HIJOSA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:52 0:38:50
181 533 ANDRES DAVID VARGAS SALGADO ESP VeC-M 0:38:52 0:38:42
182 609 LUIS MORGADO MIRANDA ESP VeC-M 0:38:56 0:38:49
183 551 PEDRO LÓPEZ MENA ESP VeB-M 0:38:57 0:38:43
184 929 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:58 0:38:45
185 734 RAUL MANZANARES ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:59 0:38:55
186 687 IGNACIO VALLECILLOS MERINO ESP VeC-M 0:38:59 0:38:45
187 804 JOSE LUIS CARRILLO LORENZO ESP VeB-M 0:38:59 0:38:45
188 783 DAVID VELASCO RECIO ESP VeB-M 0:39:00 0:38:54
189 779 PEDRO TOLEDO CASTRO ESP VeA-M 0:39:01 0:38:53
190 762 JOSE RIFATERRA ESCORIHUELA ESP VeA-M 0:39:01 0:38:49
191 785 JAVIER ZAMORANO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:01 0:38:49
192 1389 EDUARDO AGUIÑIGA SANCHO ESP Sen-M 0:39:03 0:38:49
193 550 SERGIO LÓPEZ AVILÉS ESP Sen-M 0:39:04 0:39:00
194 573 JAVIER ADRIAN ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:04 0:38:58
195 772 ROBERTO SALAMANCA BERLINCHES ESP VeA-M 0:39:05 0:38:54
196 574 IVAN AGUADO SERRANO ESP VeA-M 0:39:06 0:38:53
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197 808 JAVIER CRISTOBAL ATIENZA ESP VeA-M 0:39:07 0:38:59
198 830 JUAN JOSE HARO HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:07 0:39:00
199 670 DAVID MARTÍNEZ TORRES ESP VeA-M 0:39:08 0:39:06
200 738 PASCUAL MARTÍNEZ ENRICI ESP Sen-M 0:39:08 0:39:07
201 391 MIGUEL ANGEL BUITRAGO MAJADAS ESP VeB-M 0:39:08 0:39:07
202 531 RICARDO SIMARRO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:09 0:39:09
203 689 JORGE VEGANZONES SIMON ESP VeB-M 0:39:09 0:38:54
204 603 VALENTÍN MARTÍN SUÁREZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:09 0:38:49
205 696 JOSÉ ÁNGEL ARRANZ SANZ ESP VeD-M 0:39:09 0:39:07
206 4212 FEDERICO ESTEBAN LUNA ESP VeB-M 0:39:10 0:39:00
207 885 ÁLVARO VÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:11 0:38:46
208 575 JORGE ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:11 0:38:59
209 727 ALVARO GONZÁLEZ REGADERA ESP VeA-M 0:39:12 0:39:07
210 796 JUAN MANUEL BLANCO DE DIEGO ESP VeC-M 0:39:14 0:39:11
211 888 ROBERTO ZUBERO RAPELA ESP VeB-M 0:39:14 0:39:06
212 672 FÉLIX JOSÉ MATEOS GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:39:15 0:39:14
213 837 ANTONIO HUMANES ARNAS ESP Sen-M 0:39:17 0:39:11
214 626 JOSE MANUEL ALMARZA TRIGO ESP VeC-M 0:39:17 0:39:05
215 453 JOSE CARLOS OCAÑA JUAN ESP Sen-M 0:39:18 0:39:02
216 662 JESUS GONZALEZ-MOHINO ESP VeD-M 0:39:18 0:38:51
217 753 SALVADOR PEÑAFIEL ALBERT ESP VeC-M 0:39:19 0:39:17
218 875 ALVARO SANZ LLORENTE ESP VeA-M 0:39:19 0:39:09
219 712 EMILIANO DIAZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:39:22 0:39:12
220 679 DAVID PORTILLA ESP VeA-M 0:39:22 0:39:20
221 716 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:22 0:39:13
222 760 CARLOS JAVIER PRIETO ALCALA ESP Sen-M 0:39:24 0:39:16
223 578 ALVARO BENITO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:39:24 0:39:16
224 877 FCO JAVIER SARAVIA SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:39:24 0:39:16
225 262 SERGIO GARCIA LOBO ESP Sen-M 0:39:24 0:39:10
226 923 IVÁN DIAZ PERONA ESP VeA-M 0:39:25 0:39:19
227 4992 MIGUEL MARIBLANCA CANO ESP VeB-M 0:39:29 0:39:23
228 863 JUAN MANUEL RAMIREZ BLANCO ESP VeB-M 0:39:32 0:39:21
229 842 DIEGO LUCINI MATEO ESP VeD-M 0:39:32 0:39:32
230 740 LAURA MOLINA LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:39:33 0:39:25
231 730 ANTONIO JUAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:34 0:39:22
232 320 DAVID ESTEVAS JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:39:34 0:39:29
233 666 CARLOS MARÍA HURTADO GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:35 0:39:22
234 211 JESUS SANCHEZ RUBAL ESP Sen-M 0:39:37 0:39:24
235 646 DENIS ESTEBAN PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:39 0:39:33
236 823 ALVARO GARCIA MADEJON ESP VeA-M 0:39:41 0:39:37
237 908 JAVIER CARO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:39:42 0:39:33
238 861 DIEGO PUGA PEQUEÑO ESP VeC-M 0:39:44 0:39:41
239 751 JESUS AMOR PAVIA MERIN ESP Sen-M 0:39:44 0:39:37
240 3459 JOSE RAMON MORALES PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:39:45 0:35:57
241 648 JUAN ANTONIO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:47 0:39:39
242 817 JOSÉ MARÍA DOMÍNGUEZ ROSCO ESP VeC-M 0:39:47 0:39:41
243 327 JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ PEÑALVER ESP VeC-M 0:39:48 0:39:47
244 649 FRANK FONTEYNE ESP VeC-M 0:39:51 0:39:49
245 807 GONZALO CORONADO HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:52 0:39:46
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246 743 PABLO MUÑOZ DEL RÍO ESP Sen-M 0:39:55 0:39:41
247 829 DAVID GUERRERO JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:55 0:39:53
248 758 MANUEL PEREZ RASO ESP Sen-M 0:39:56 0:39:42
249 793 JORGE OSMAR BENITEZ GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:56 0:39:46
250 791 EDUARDO ARRANZ AZUARRA ESP Sen-M 0:39:58 0:39:52
251 620 JESUS SOMOLINOS CERRADA ESP VeB-M 0:39:58 0:39:55
252 694 JORGE ARIAS RESCO ESP VeB-M 0:39:58 0:39:52
253 942 JAVIER GÓMEZ VIDAL ESP Sen-M 0:39:58 0:39:55
254 821 RAUL GARCIA FRAILE ESP VeB-M 0:39:58 0:39:50
255 372 RAUL GARCIA BARBERO ESP Sen-M 0:40:00 0:39:50
256 765 JESUS RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:00 0:39:58
257 893 JOAQUIN AÑOVER PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:00 0:39:48
258 843 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN ESPINOSA ESP VeD-M 0:40:01 0:39:58
259 1065 HECTOR PALLARES PONTNOU ESP VeB-M 0:40:01 0:39:51
260 838 IAIN HUME ESP Sen-M 0:40:02 0:39:58
261 739 JORGE MARTÍNEZ SANZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:02 0:39:37
262 1059 OSCAR MUÑIZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:03 0:39:44
263 781 CARLOS VALLADARES CALVO ESP VeB-M 0:40:04 0:39:27
264 1037 JULIAN IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:04 0:39:29
265 644 ANTONIO ESCABIAS EDUARTE ESP VeA-M 0:40:08 0:39:59
266 1019 JAVIER ENCIJO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:10 0:39:58
267 724 PABLO GÓMEZ PECO ESP VeA-M 0:40:10 0:40:08
268 906 JORGE MANUEL CAMPOS FUENTES ESP VeA-M 0:40:10 0:40:03
269 708 IGNACIO CRISTOBAL ATIENZA ESP Sen-M 0:40:10 0:40:02
270 754 MIGUEL PEÑALBA MOLDES ESP VeB-M 0:40:12 0:40:04
271 806 ALBERTO COCA VELASCO ESP Sen-M 0:40:13 0:40:02
272 300 JESUS GUTIERREZ HUERTA ESP VeB-M 0:40:14 0:40:06
273 859 PEDRO PLEGUEZUELOS LEDESMA ESP VeA-M 0:40:17 0:40:13
274 521 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ MEDINA ESP Sen-M 0:40:17 0:40:08
275 1087 JOSE VALDES ESP VeA-M 0:40:18 0:40:02
276 966 RAUL NUÑEZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:18 0:40:12
277 731 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ CLEMENTE ESP VeC-M 0:40:18 0:40:08
278 634 MARIO BRICEÑO LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:40:22 0:40:09
279 1000 CESAR AGÜERO DE CASTRO ESP VeA-M 0:40:23 0:40:12
280 4450 JUAN MANUEL FDEZ MARCOTE ESP VeA-M 0:40:23 0:39:41
281 396 DAVID DÍAZ ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:23 0:40:14
282 747 FERNANDO ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE CAMPBELL ESP Juv-M 0:40:23 0:40:20
283 764 RUBEN RODRIGUEZ DIEZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:25 0:40:24
284 714 ALBERTO FABRICIO FLEITAS ESP Sen-M 0:40:26 0:40:19
285 936 JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:40:27 0:40:02
286 729 JOSE LUIS HERNANDO GALLEGO ESP VeA-M 0:40:28 0:40:19
287 811 CARLOS DE LA FUENTE SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:28 0:40:21
288 882 ENRIQUE TORRIJOS PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:28 0:40:22
289 825 RAÚL GÓMEZ DE ZAMORA MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:40:29 0:40:21
290 957 ADRIEN MAHE ESP Juv-M 0:40:29 0:40:17
291 1187 JESUS MONTOYA ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:40:29 0:40:07
292 700 ROMÁN BERNALDO DE QUIRÓS SIERRA ESP Sen-M 0:40:29 0:40:21
293 1468 LUCA NAPOLITANO ESP Sen-M 0:40:30 0:40:27
294 788 JAVIER ALONSO SOLÀ ESP VeB-M 0:40:32 0:40:23
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295 820 OSCAR FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:32 0:40:26
296 4638 PEDRO LÓPEZ-COTELO ESP Sen-M 0:40:32 0:40:01
297 1005 ORIOL ARROYO FLORES ESP Sen-M 0:40:34 0:39:49
298 698 DAVID BENITO DEL OLMO ESP VeA-M 0:40:34 0:40:28
299 509 DAVID SERRANO GADEA ESP VeA-M 0:40:34 0:40:25
300 831 BENJAMIN HEREDIA IBAÑEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:35 0:40:32
301 975 ELENA PEREZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 0:40:37 0:40:35
302 702 CARLOS BUENO SANTAMARIA ESP VeA-M 0:40:38 0:40:35
303 1218 CARLOS RUIZ CASERO ESP VeA-M 0:40:38 0:40:04
304 722 JOSE ANTONIO GIRALDE GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:39 0:40:35
305 993 MICHAEL SLEVIN UTTLEY ESP Sen-M 0:40:39 0:40:32
306 3283 GERMAN RAMOS ESPADA ESP Sen-M 0:40:39 0:40:19
307 294 LEANDRO SIGMAN ESP Sen-M 0:40:41 0:40:39
308 985 ÓSCAR SÁNCHEZ COGOLLUDO ESP VeB-M 0:40:42 0:40:38
309 918 MIGUEL ÁNGEL DE LA VILLA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:44 0:40:40
310 946 ALVARO GONZALEZ ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:40:44 0:40:36
311 775 LUIS MANUEL SEVILLANO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:40:45 0:40:42
312 978 DANIEL RIOJA HUMANES ESP VeB-M 0:40:45 0:40:38
313 1750 ENRIQUE VELASCO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:46 0:40:26
314 749 ALBERTO PANCORBO LA BLANCA ESP VeB-M 0:40:46 0:40:35
315 878 RUBEN SEPULVEDA POLO ESP Sen-M 0:40:47 0:40:15
316 798 JUAN MANUEL BLAZQUEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:47 0:40:25
317 685 DAVID TOME CARRILLO ESP Sen-M 0:40:48 0:40:42
318 402 FLORENTINO GARCÍA ESTEBAN ESP VeC-M 0:40:48 0:40:39
319 883 JUAN MANUEL VARELA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:48 0:40:18
320 733 RAUL LOZANO ARAGONES ESP VeA-M 0:40:49 0:40:47
321 4919 VICTOR SUAREZ COBOS ESP VeA-M 0:40:50 0:40:23
322 819 JESUS FERNANDEZ MATEOS ESP VeA-M 0:40:50 0:40:46
323 953 JOEL LANCASTER ESP Sen-M 0:40:50 0:40:31
324 417 FCO. MANUEL LORO PATRICIO ESP VeB-M 0:40:52 0:40:42
325 800 JOSE LUIS BUENO MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:40:53 0:40:45
326 628 RAUL ALONSO MENDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:53 0:40:51
327 704 JUAN FRANCISCO CABELLO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:40:55 0:40:41
328 982 BORJA RUIZ-LOPETEDI MEAURIO ESP VeA-M 0:40:56 0:40:43
329 890 RUBEN ALONSO MERA ESP Sen-M 0:40:57 0:40:39
330 935 DAVID GAMEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:57 0:40:34
331 35 ANTONIO CARO HUERTAS ESP Sen-M 0:40:57 0:40:28
332 769 RICARDO RUBIO MEDIERO ESP VeC-M 0:40:57 0:40:37
333 1056 IGNACIO MORENO DE ALBORÁN VIERNA ESP VeD-M 0:40:57 0:40:50
334 1168 JOSE MIGUEL JIMENEZ ROA ESP VeB-M 0:40:59 0:40:28
335 768 JUAN RUBIO EGUILUZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:01 0:40:56
336 853 EDUARDO OSORIO PINIELLA ESP VeA-M 0:41:02 0:40:56
337 1149 FERNANDO GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:03 0:40:42
338 1237 JAVIER TOMAS GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:03 0:40:32
339 75 CARLOS GARCIA CHIVATO ESP VeA-M 0:41:04 0:40:56
340 934 ANA MARÍA FUERTES BARRIO ESP VeB-F 0:41:04 0:40:49
341 914 JUAN ANTONIO CORONA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:04 0:41:00
342 697 JOSE ANTONIO ASTORGA DIEGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:04 0:40:41
343 732 JAVIER LÓPEZ-PRISUELOS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:07 0:40:58
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344 219 CARLOS SARMIENTO JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:07 0:40:39
345 939 SERGIO GARCIA SARDINERO ESP VeB-M 0:41:07 0:41:03
346 1010 JOSE MARIA COBOS GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:08 0:40:35
347 988 ALBERTO SANZ MARCOS ESP Sen-M 0:41:08 0:40:49
348 744 JUSTO JAIME NAVARRETE MURCIA ESP VeD-M 0:41:09 0:41:05
349 1075 EDUARDO RAMO OLMOS ESP VeC-M 0:41:09 0:40:48
350 813 ANGEL LUÍS DELGADO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:10 0:40:59
351 1127 ABDON CUMBAL GUAMANI ESP VeA-M 0:41:10 0:40:55
352 264 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ HERRERO ESP VeC-M 0:41:12 0:41:07
353 397 CARLOS DE DIEGO PÁEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:12 0:40:34
354 1219 RICARDO RUIZ-PEINADO GERTRUDIX ESP VeB-M 0:41:12 0:41:01
355 750 DIEGO PASCUAL ESP VeA-M 0:41:13 0:41:02
356 559 MARIO MONTERO GENEROSO ESP VeB-M 0:41:13 0:41:01
357 846 IGNACIO MATEO SERRANO ESP VeC-M 0:41:15 0:41:03
358 1130 ROSA MARÍA DELGADO ROMERO DE AVILA ESP VeA-F 0:41:16 0:40:50
359 1072 DAVID PÉREZ LAMARCA ESP Sen-M 0:41:16 0:40:42
360 792 LEANDRO BAUTISTA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:18 0:40:58
361 928 ISIDRO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:41:19 0:41:06
362 1042 CRISTÓBAL JURADO ROSELL ESP VeD-M 0:41:19 0:41:05
363 794 ÓSCAR BENÍTEZ IZQUIERDO ESP VeA-M 0:41:20 0:41:18
364 1190 XABIER MORO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:20 0:40:53
365 1058 JESUS MORENO MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:41:22 0:40:43
366 728 FRANCISCO GRANDE VILLALIBRE ESP VeC-M 0:41:23 0:40:55
367 849 CARLOS MONTENEGRO PABLOS ESP VeC-M 0:41:24 0:41:15
368 1077 RAUL ROMERO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:24 0:41:02
369 818 DAVID FERNÁNDEZ CALLEJA ESP Sen-M 0:41:27 0:41:19
370 393 ARTURO CASAL FÉRNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:28 0:41:19
371 900 MARCOS BERMÚDEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:28 0:41:16
372 858 ALFONSO PINILLA GALINDO ESP VeA-M 0:41:29 0:41:19
373 637 FRANCISCO ENRIQUE CARRION ESTEIRE ESP VeB-M 0:41:30 0:40:37
374 947 FERNANDO GOTARREDONA SANTANDREU ESP VeB-M 0:41:32 0:41:27
375 363 AZUCENA TAMAYO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 0:41:34 0:41:15
376 1204 ÁLVARO PRIETO DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:36 0:41:23
377 991 JOSE LUIS SERRANO CRUZADO ESP VeA-M 0:41:37 0:41:33
378 950 ENRIQUE NICOLAS HURTADO DE MENDOZA LODARES ESP VeB-M 0:41:38 0:41:03
379 930 LUIS ALBERTO FLORES MURILLO ESP Sen-M 0:41:38 0:41:31
380 952 ENRIQUE JIMENEZ MORATINOS ESP VeB-M 0:41:39 0:41:28
381 721 ALVARO GARCIA RODRIGO ESP Sen-M 0:41:39 0:41:29
382 1090 ANTONIO VERA GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:39 0:40:39
383 1201 JAVIER PÉREZ PALOMO ESP VeC-M 0:41:39 0:41:29
384 435 EDUARDO RODRÍGUEZ VEGA ESP VeB-M 0:41:39 0:41:28
385 1012 SERGIO CORONILLA VALERO ESP Sen-M 0:41:41 0:41:18
386 1051 JUAN CARLOS MATEOS ALBA ESP VeC-M 0:41:42 0:40:56
387 949 ALFREDO HERRANZ BECERRIL ESP VeD-M 0:41:43 0:41:34
388 1088 IVAN VARGAS LLAVE ESP VeB-M 0:41:43 0:41:32
389 723 ÁNGEL LUIS GÓMEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:43 0:40:29
390 848 MIGUEL MONROY RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:45 0:41:20
391 394 JUAN CARLOS CERRO GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:41:45 0:41:21
392 915 JOAQUIN CORONILLA BERLANGA ESP VeC-M 0:41:46 0:41:23
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393 2644 ALBERTO GONZÁLEZ BAJO ESP Sen-M 0:41:46 0:41:04
394 613 PEDRO PALERO HERRERA ESP VeC-M 0:41:47 0:41:44
395 965 ANGEL MORENO CANTALAPIEDRA ESP VeC-M 0:41:48 0:41:24
396 1491 JOSE IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ MONASTERIO ESP VeC-M 0:41:50 0:41:29
397 1178 ADRIAN MATESANZ BRAVO ESP Sen-M 0:41:51 0:41:42
398 864 LUIS JAVIER REDONDO GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:52 0:41:01
399 1052 ISMAEL MEDINA GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:41:53 0:41:38
400 737 CARLOS MARTIN MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:41:54 0:41:40
401 390 EMILIO BLANCO DE LA FUENTE ESP VeD-M 0:41:55 0:41:31
402 1234 GONZALO SORDO ESP VeA-M 0:41:55 0:41:16
403 801 ALBERTO CANO BORREGON ESP VeA-M 0:41:56 0:41:46
404 182 ALEJANDRO PINILLA RIVEIRO ESP VeA-M 0:41:56 0:41:50
405 814 CARLOS DÍAZ ESP VeD-M 0:41:57 0:41:36
406 606 RUBEN MATILLA  GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:57 0:41:49
407 860 SILVANO POGGIONI ESP VeC-M 0:41:57 0:41:48
408 681 IKER REDONDO CALVO ESP VeA-M 0:41:58 0:41:52
409 1121 IVAN CARRALON DOMINGUEZ. ESP VeA-M 0:42:00 0:41:39
410 1066 ESTEBAN PAREDES PEREIRO ESP VeA-M 0:42:00 0:41:16
411 867 JUAN A. ROLDÁN PAÚL ESP VeB-M 0:42:01 0:41:47
412 847 RICARDO MATEOS CALCINES ESP VeA-M 0:42:02 0:41:40
413 1049 MIGUEL MARTÍNEZ BRUYEL ESP VeA-M 0:42:04 0:41:45
414 668 JUAN MANUEL MARTÍN FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:05 0:41:53
415 904 ANTONIO BRAVO BRAVO ESP VeB-M 0:42:05 0:41:33
416 1220 MARIO SÁEZ BARRIO ESP VeB-M 0:42:06 0:41:36
417 871 JESUS SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:06 0:41:59
418 1640 ALBERTO LÓPEZ DEL ALAMO ESP Sen-M 0:42:07 0:42:01
419 1024 JOSÉ LUIS FRANCO MIGUEL ESP Sen-M 0:42:07 0:41:48
420 1147 PEDRO GALLEGO NAVAS ESP VeB-M 0:42:07 0:41:31
421 1185 RODRIGO MENDEZ-PEÑALOSA HARGUINDEY ESP VeC-M 0:42:07 0:41:54
422 1007 ÁNGEL LUIS CASCO SIMÓN ESP VeA-M 0:42:07 0:41:37
423 940 JOSE CARLOS GIBAJA VELAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:08 0:42:05
424 1297 FERNANDO GARCIA CHAPINAL ESP VeB-M 0:42:08 0:41:46
425 4820 SANTIAGO RAMOS ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:08 0:42:01
426 1095 JUAN ANTONIO AGUADO ESPINOSA ESP Sen-M 0:42:08 0:41:45
427 1156 ANGEL GARCÍA RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:12 0:41:38
428 1129 JOSE LUIS DE FERRANDO LOZANO ESP VeA-M 0:42:13 0:41:32
429 1173 RICARDO LÓPEZ SÁEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:13 0:41:53
430 865 ANDRES REIG SALGADO ESP Sen-M 0:42:13 0:42:07
431 972 JAIME PARRO GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:14 0:41:34
432 2266 GEMA PASAMONTES FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:42:14 0:42:04
433 892 ADRIAN ANGULO RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:14 0:42:11
434 1533 FERNANDO ARRANZ VELA ESP Sen-M 0:42:14 0:41:40
435 862 LUIS MIGUEL QUIROS GRANDE ESP Sen-M 0:42:14 0:41:44
436 152 JESUS MUÑOZ HERNANZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:15 0:42:08
437 824 OSCAR GARCIA ZAMORA ESP VeB-M 0:42:15 0:42:04
438 1136 EUGENIO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:15 0:40:52
439 1596 JACOBO GALAN TEJEDA ESP Sen-M 0:42:15 0:41:40
440 1203 ALFONSO PLAZA PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:15 0:42:06
441 1003 ALBERTO ARRANZ RAMOS ESP VeB-M 0:42:16 0:41:54
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442 834 CARLOS HERRERA UBEDA ESP VeC-M 0:42:17 0:41:57
443 119 DAVID LOPEZ CORTES ESP VeB-M 0:42:18 0:41:58
444 4835 EMILIO RIVERA ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:19 0:41:42
445 909 JAVIER CASTILLEJO VERA ESP VeA-M 0:42:19 0:41:57
446 874 DAMIAN SANCHEZ PIÑA ESP VeA-M 0:42:19 0:42:09
447 715 OCTAVIO FERNANDEZ DEL PINO ESP VeB-M 0:42:20 0:42:13
448 437 JOSÉ ANTONIO RUIZ CHOCANO ESP VeB-M 0:42:20 0:42:12
449 1500 RAFAEL SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:21 0:41:28
450 332 ALVARO MERINO RIOL ESP VeA-M 0:42:21 0:42:18
451 995 JAVIER TOLEDO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:21 0:42:14
452 1242 PABLO VICENTE LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:21 0:41:57
453 1060 ANGEL MUÑOZ MARIN ESP VeD-M 0:42:22 0:41:51
454 4385 ADOLFO DE LA FUENTE ESP VeB-M 0:42:22 0:42:22
455 997 IÑIGO UGARTE EIZMENDI ESP Sen-M 0:42:23 0:41:08
456 945 JOSE ANTONIO GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:23 0:42:22
457 840 ANDREAS JAFFKE ESP VeC-M 0:42:24 0:42:04
458 1017 ÁLVARO DUARTE CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:42:25 0:41:51
459 1159 BARTOMEU GAYA POL ESP Sen-M 0:42:26 0:41:49
460 896 RODOLFO AVILES SANCHO ESP VeC-M 0:42:26 0:42:06
461 1046 JOSÉ MANUEL LÓPEZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:27 0:42:12
462 884 JAVIER VAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:27 0:42:27
463 3485 NURIA POVEDA APRUZZESE ESP VeB-F 0:42:27 0:40:51
464 986 ANGEL SANCHEZ MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:42:29 0:42:08
465 933 ANGEL FUENTES BENITEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:30 0:42:29
466 898 JOE BENEDÍ BORES ESP VeC-M 0:42:30 0:42:13
467 1020 ENRIQUE ESPÍLEZ ELIPE ESP VeD-M 0:42:31 0:42:18
468 1445 JUAN LARRODA MELERO ESP VeB-M 0:42:31 0:40:46
469 958 BENOIT MAHE ESP VeC-M 0:42:31 0:42:19
470 1192 JOSÉ MARÍA NEBOT GÓMEZ DE SALAZAR ESP VeB-M 0:42:32 0:42:20
471 1117 JUAN BUJALANCE GISMERO ESP Sen-M 0:42:34 0:42:11
472 650 JOSÉ ENRIQUE GALLEGO DEL CASTILLO ESP VeC-M 0:42:35 0:42:29
473 1124 GARETH COLLINS ESP VeA-M 0:42:35 0:42:08
474 1475 GUILLEN PEREZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:35 0:42:12
475 1339 JOSE ANTONIO NUÑEZ VALDEMORO ESP VeB-M 0:42:37 0:42:15
476 1380 SERGIO VIANA ABREU ESP Sen-M 0:42:37 0:40:58
477 4921 VICTOR SUAREZ MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:42:38 0:42:11
478 705 MARCOS CAMPOS ACEBO ESP Sen-M 0:42:39 0:42:08
479 752 ALVARO PEÑA LOZANO ESP Sen-M 0:42:39 0:42:34
480 937 MARCOS GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:42:40 0:42:30
481 2614 RICARDO FILIPE LEITAO ESP Sen-M 0:42:41 0:41:29
482 1112 ANTONIO BARQUILLA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:42 0:41:47
483 1119 JAVIER CANO CANCELA ESP VeB-M 0:42:42 0:42:21
484 1006 JACINTO BRAVO ROMO ESP VeA-M 0:42:42 0:42:09
485 558 JOSE MARIANO MONTENEGRO PABLOS ESP VeC-M 0:42:42 0:42:39
486 89 MARIA ROSA GOMEZ CENTENO ESP VeB-F 0:42:42 0:42:29
487 4350 ALFREDO CLAVERO SEBASTIÁN ESP VeB-F 0:42:44 0:42:26
488 1016 DAVID DIAZ RUFO ESP VeC-M 0:42:45 0:42:17
489 1191 JOSÉ ANTONIO MUÑOZ DÍEZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:47 0:42:31
490 1153 GONZALO GARCÍA RAMIREZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:47 0:42:25
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491 1347 RICARDO PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:47 0:42:09
492 1099 LUIS ALONSO MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:42:49 0:42:11
493 1179 MANUEL MARTÍN DE CIRIA ESP VeB-M 0:42:49 0:42:04
494 709 SANTIAGO DE LUCAS GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:42:49 0:42:05
495 889 LUIS MANUEL ALLER DE LA FUENTE ESP VeA-M 0:42:49 0:42:30
496 342 CLARA RUIZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 0:42:49 0:42:44
497 710 SERGIO DEL BARRIO ALVARELLOS ESP VeB-M 0:42:50 0:40:49
498 1704 JOSE RODRIGUEZ  ROMERA ESP Juv-M 0:42:50 0:42:11
499 891 ANTONIO ANGULO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:51 0:42:42
500 1366 JACOBO SAN ROMÁN MORIANA ESP VeA-M 0:42:51 0:42:27
501 932 JAVIER FRANCO GALLEGO ESP VeA-M 0:42:52 0:42:38
502 1194 FRANCESC NUÑEZ LASTRE ESP VeC-M 0:42:53 0:42:28
503 1199 ANTONIO PÉREZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:54 0:42:26
504 1261 ERNESTO CALABUIG GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:42:54 0:42:23
505 1290 MIGUEL FERNÁNDEZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:54 0:42:09
506 1466 JAVIER MONTOYA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:42:55 0:42:27
507 835 JOSÉ HERRERO SERRANO ESP VeD-M 0:42:56 0:41:27
508 34 JESUS CARAZO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:56 0:42:35
509 1710 ANITA RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 0:42:57 0:41:17
510 411 JOSÉ JOAQUÍN IÑIGUEZ URBANOS ESP VeA-M 0:42:58 0:42:44
511 4718 DANIEL MORCILLO HURTADO ESP VeA-M 0:42:58 0:42:52
512 4915 MARIA JOSE SOTILLOS BUGIDOS ESP VeB-F 0:42:58 0:42:52
513 886 ALBERTO VELASCO NIÑA ESP VeA-M 0:42:58 0:42:36
514 913 JOSE LUIS CHICHARRO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:42:58 0:42:48
515 4425 IRANTXU DOMINGO PALACIOS ESP VeA-F 0:42:58 0:42:53
516 3257 PEEDRO MARTINEZ HURTADO ESP VeC-M 0:42:59 0:42:53
517 601 JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN AGUADO ESP VeC-M 0:42:59 0:42:56
518 895 JAVIER ARRIOLA TURPIN ESP VeD-M 0:42:59 0:42:49
519 4484 MARIANO GALLEGO MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:00 0:41:06
520 2136 JAVIER CUEVAS CANO ESP Sen-M 0:43:00 0:41:21
521 330 CARLOS MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:43:00 0:42:53
522 4842 ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:43:00 0:42:54
523 180 FERNANDO PESQUERA RUBIO ESP VeA-M 0:43:00 0:42:58
524 776 LUIS SIMO MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:43:00 0:42:58
525 3203 MILAGROS BERMEJO PRADO ESP VeB-F 0:43:00 0:43:00
526 1595 ALBERTO GAITON VICENTE ESP VeD-M 0:43:01 0:42:52
527 1461 FERNANDO MOLINA JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:03 0:42:15
528 2193 FELIX GONZALEZ PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:43:03 0:42:06
529 4791 DAVID PÉREZ RENOVALES ESP VeD-M 0:43:03 0:41:12
530 76 JOSE LUIS GARCIA GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:43:03 0:42:07
531 1109 JULIO CÉSAR AYLLÓN BONET ESP Sen-M 0:43:04 0:41:51
532 4488 DANIEL GARCIA AGULLÓ ESP VeC-M 0:43:04 0:42:12
533 4620 JAVIER I. LLANES ORTEGA ESP VeD-M 0:43:05 0:42:33
534 456 JUAN ANTONIO GONZALEZ RABADAN ESP Sen-M 0:43:07 0:42:16
535 1133 FRANCISCO JAVIER ELCORO CANDIL ESP VeC-M 0:43:09 0:42:34
536 745 EDUARDO OLIVER DEL POZO ESP Sen-M 0:43:09 0:42:59
537 1328 JOSE LUIS MORENO MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:43:09 0:42:48
538 786 RICARDO ZION BIER ESP VeD-M 0:43:10 0:43:07
539 1038 JOSÉ R. JIMÉNEZ BRIONES ESP VeB-M 0:43:10 0:42:37
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540 1055 EDUARDO MORA MARTIENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:10 0:42:48
541 1150 FERNANDO GARCÍA GUERRA ESP VeC-M 0:43:10 0:43:07
542 1415 JAMES DUNNE ESP VeC-M 0:43:11 0:42:36
543 1106 DAVID AREVALO MILLAN ESP Sen-M 0:43:12 0:43:02
544 43 ALBERTO CASQUERO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:12 0:43:05
545 1084 JOSE MANUEL TORRALBA ESP VeD-M 0:43:13 0:42:57
546 1013 ANDRÉS DE LAS MUELAS HERVÁS ESP Sen-M 0:43:13 0:42:48
547 276 LUIS RODRIGO ROBLES FERRERAS ESP VeA-M 0:43:14 0:42:45
548 1326 ROBERTO MEDINA BARRAL ESP VeA-M 0:43:14 0:42:30
549 797 LUIS BLAS FRUTOS ESP VeD-M 0:43:15 0:43:03
550 4537 ALFONSO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:16 0:40:55
551 1733 DANIEL SIERRA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:17 0:42:49
552 1047 EDUARDO JAIME MARTIN POZAS ESP VeC-M 0:43:17 0:43:03
553 1618 ANGEL GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:18 0:42:27
554 1254 ANTONIO AVILA PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:18 0:42:47
555 315 MARIA JESUS TRENADO DEL CASTILLO ESP VeC-F 0:43:19 0:43:11
556 399 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ PINDADO ESP VeA-M 0:43:20 0:42:52
557 321 ISABEL FLORES MONTOYA ESP Sen-F 0:43:20 0:43:16
558 1069 DIEGO PÉREZ BOCERO ESP Sen-M 0:43:21 0:42:56
559 962 CARLOS MOLINA ZAMORA ESP VeA-M 0:43:21 0:43:02
560 455 LUIS JAVIER BLANCO ANTON ESP VeA-M 0:43:23 0:43:06
561 841 RAÚL LINARES LINARES ESP VeA-M 0:43:23 0:43:12
562 920 JAVIER DEL MOLINO ESP VeA-M 0:43:23 0:43:12
563 1033 JUAN FRANCISCO HERNANDO BELDA ESP VeC-M 0:43:23 0:42:52
564 1343 JUAN ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE SÁIZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:23 0:43:12
565 1116 RAFAEL BORRUEL GASCÓN ESP VeC-M 0:43:24 0:42:57
566 4794 MIGUEL PINEÑO MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:24 0:43:12
567 1274 RUBÉN DE LA LLAVE ESTEBAN ESP VeA-M 0:43:24 0:42:54
568 222 JOSE SIERRA ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:43:25 0:42:39
569 856 CARLOS ALBERTO PAVIA GIL ESP VeD-M 0:43:25 0:43:11
570 1026 DAVID GARCIA NUÑEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:25 0:43:02
571 425 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ORTEGA DEL CASTILLO ESP VeC-M 0:43:27 0:43:03
572 1108 JOSÉ ASENSIO ASENSIO ESP Sen-M 0:43:28 0:42:14
573 1269 RAÚL CORREDOR DIEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:28 0:43:05
574 1433 ROBERTO GONZÁLEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:29 0:42:50
575 1294 JOSE FONTEBOA SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:30 0:43:00
576 438 DAVID SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:43:31 0:42:41
577 205 RUBEN MUELA ESP Sen-M 0:43:31 0:43:29
578 1738 FLORIAN SUSPERREGUI ESP Sen-M 0:43:32 0:42:50
579 802 ANGEL CANO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:34 0:42:10
580 1217 SEBASTIAN ROSSELLO OLIVER ESP VeA-M 0:43:35 0:43:08
581 1002 MIGUEL ANGEL ARCOS FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:35 0:43:15
582 2660 CHEMA HERRANZ HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:35 0:43:01
583 1316 JAVIER LUCAS BOLAÑOS ESP Sen-M 0:43:36 0:42:20
584 1386 SERGIO AGRAMUNT  MEJIAS ESP Sen-M 0:43:36 0:43:12
585 1494 JOSÉ RUIZ MARÍN ESP VeC-M 0:43:36 0:42:59
586 1315 ALFONSO LOPEZ BAENA ESP VeC-M 0:43:36 0:42:53
587 1207 DAVID RAMIREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:38 0:43:06
588 271 CARLOS PEREZ TRUEBA ESP Sen-M 0:43:38 0:43:19
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589 335 ALEJANDRO NEVADO LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:38 0:43:31
590 1145 ALEJANDRO FRANCISCO RIOS ESP Sen-M 0:43:39 0:43:12
591 911 CARLOS CEBRERO ESP VeA-M 0:43:40 0:43:20
592 1282 TEODOR DORLEA ESP VeC-M 0:43:40 0:43:31
593 880 JOSEP SOLE CASAS ESP Sen-M 0:43:40 0:43:23
594 1673 PEDRO JOSE ORTEGA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:43:41 0:43:09
595 1928 VICTOR CERON MARCOS ESP Sen-M 0:43:41 0:42:54
596 1313 JOSE MARIA LABAIG ESP VeB-M 0:43:42 0:43:24
597 955 OSCAR LOPEZ DURANGO ESP VeB-M 0:43:42 0:42:23
598 1101 GUILLERMO ÁLVAREZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:42 0:43:32
599 1039 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:43 0:43:14
600 1041 AURORA JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 0:43:43 0:43:14
601 1378 JORGE VELASCO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:44 0:43:22
602 1863 PABLO DANIEL PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:44 0:43:13
603 1123 JULIAN SANTIAGO COLADO ESPIGA ESP VeC-M 0:43:44 0:43:12
604 120 MARIA ANGELICA BELLO GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-F 0:43:45 0:43:23
605 912 VERBEKE CEDRIC ESP Sen-M 0:43:46 0:43:30
606 1836 EDUARDO JIMÉNEZ CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:43:48 0:43:01
607 1483 JESÚS RAMOS RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:49 0:43:19
608 799 JUAN BRAVO ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:43:49 0:43:39
609 869 MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:50 0:43:31
610 816 DANIEL DOMINGO LOBO ESP VeB-M 0:43:50 0:43:41
611 1240 MARIA JESUS VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ ESP VeB-F 0:43:50 0:43:40
612 36 SALVADOR VICTORIA BOLIVAR ESP VeC-M 0:43:51 0:43:35
613 1140 JUAN JOSE FERNANDEZ TEBAR ESP Sen-M 0:43:52 0:43:02
614 1298 OSCAR GARCIA DIEZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:52 0:43:17
615 944 JAVIER GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:54 0:43:40
616 1155 ALBERTO GARCIA ROSA ESP VeA-M 0:43:54 0:43:31
617 1025 GALA GARCÍA GUARDDON ESP Sen-F 0:43:54 0:43:44
618 1319 CRISTINA MARTÍN LLANOS ESP Sen-F 0:43:56 0:43:06
619 1375 ALEJANDRO TORRIJOS DELGADO ESP VeC-M 0:43:56 0:43:21
620 1488 ÁLVARO RODRÍGUEZ BAINES ESP Sen-M 0:43:56 0:43:01
621 1431 MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:56 0:43:25
622 462 JOSE LUIS SALGADO VEGA ESP Sen-M 0:43:57 0:43:44
623 388 FRANCISCO J ARRANZ MADRID ESP VeD-M 0:43:57 0:43:46
624 1458 MARTA MENA DEL POZO ESP VeB-F 0:43:58 0:43:50
625 657 ANTONIO GARCIA SILVA ESP VeB-M 0:43:58 0:43:16
626 4315 DAVID ANTONIO CÁCERES MONLLOR ESP VeA-M 0:43:59 0:42:52
627 1267 CARMEN CASTELLANO HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:44:00 0:43:36
628 1070 MIGUEL ANGEL PÉREZ DEL MORAL ESP VeB-M 0:44:00 0:43:38
629 1098 IGNACIO ALONSO MAROTO ESP Juv-M 0:44:01 0:43:33
630 746 FRANCISCO ORDÓÑEZ CAÑETE ESP VeB-M 0:44:01 0:43:40
631 217 JUAN CARLOS VALLEJO ORTIZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:01 0:43:53
632 1407 LUIS ALBERTO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:44:02 0:43:00
633 826 JOSE GOMEZ LAZARO ESP Sen-M 0:44:02 0:43:21
634 1288 JOSE RAMON FERNANDEZ CALLEJA ESP VeC-M 0:44:02 0:43:55
635 1383 FRANCISCO JAVIER VIOQUE CAMACHO ESP Sen-M 0:44:02 0:43:36
636 1367 JAIME SANCHEZ BERJAGA ESP VeA-M 0:44:03 0:43:23
637 907 FRANCISCO JOSÉ CANTERO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:03 0:43:31
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638 910 MARCOS CASTRO BRENES ESP Sen-M 0:44:05 0:43:42
639 1397 MIGUEL ANGEL BERNARDO DE LAS HERAS ESP VeC-M 0:44:06 0:43:09
640 1154 JOSE MARIA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:06 0:43:15
641 1036 MANUEL HERRERO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:06 0:42:37
642 1302 IGNACIO GONZALEZ CEREZO ESP Sen-M 0:44:06 0:43:45
643 1939 RUBEN DEL POZO CASADO ESP VeB-M 0:44:06 0:43:43
644 459 FERNANDO PRADOS ROA ESP Sen-M 0:44:09 0:43:46
645 454 CARLOS GARCIA SAIZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:09 0:43:46
646 1639 BORJA LAVADO NIETO ESP Sen-M 0:44:10 0:43:39
647 1846 EDUARDO MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:44:10 0:43:13
648 1818 JUAN ANTONIO GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:10 0:43:39
649 1436 JOSÉ ANTONIO GUILLÉN GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:12 0:43:39
650 1196 JAVIER ORTEGA IZQUIERDO ESP Sen-M 0:44:12 0:43:50
651 1139 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ OLLEROS ESP VeA-M 0:44:12 0:43:33
652 1582 MANUEL EMPARANZA ESP VeD-M 0:44:12 0:43:32
653 676 ANGEL NARANJO ESP VeC-M 0:44:12 0:44:07
654 1650 ANA MARTIN ESP VeC-F 0:44:13 0:44:06
655 1311 MANUEL JIMENEZ RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:13 0:43:47
656 1611 LOLES GOMEZ JARILLO ESP VeC-F 0:44:14 0:43:37
657 1181 RAUL MATEOS ALGUACIL ESP VeB-M 0:44:15 0:43:56
658 1284 SOFÍA DURO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:44:15 0:43:51
659 2250 GUILLERMO MUÑOZ LÓPEZ ESP Juv-M 0:44:15 0:43:55
660 1751 LUDO VERHEGGEN ESP VeB-M 0:44:17 0:43:46
661 1805 JOSÉ PEDRO FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:18 0:43:59
662 652 IGNACIO GARCÍA DE VINUESA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:18 0:43:21
663 1426 PABLO GOMEZ ALARIO ESP VeD-M 0:44:18 0:43:42
664 1164 RAUL HIDALGO SALAMANCA ESP Sen-M 0:44:18 0:43:45
665 135 DAVID MARTIN HERRANZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:18 0:44:04
666 1270 MIGUEL ANGEL CRIADO ESP VeB-M 0:44:19 0:43:35
667 4228 NOÉ MARTINEZ LASERNA ESP VeA-M 0:44:20 0:44:08
668 1230 JOSÉ MARÍA SERRANO CARNERO ESP VeB-M 0:44:20 0:43:52
669 260 JESUS FIESTAS DE LA CASA ESP VeB-M 0:44:20 0:44:07
670 235 JOSE LUIS VICENTE ARCONES ESP Sen-M 0:44:20 0:44:12
671 1400 MARTA CASARES RUIZ ESP Sen-F 0:44:20 0:44:02
672 408 AGUSTÍN GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:44:21 0:43:57
673 4987 DAVID BERMEJO SOTO ESP VeA-M 0:44:21 0:43:16
674 1299 IGNACIO GARCIA LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:24 0:43:43
675 2041 MIGUEL ANGEL PARRAS RUIZ DE AZÚA ESP VeA-M 0:44:24 0:43:40
676 450 FRANCISCO JAVIER CRIADO VILLAGRA ESP Sen-M 0:44:25 0:44:08
677 989 PALOMA SARBADHIKARI NAVAL ESP VeD-F 0:44:25 0:44:12
678 1345 LUIS PARRAS ESP VeA-M 0:44:26 0:44:26
679 430 RAFAEL RAMÍREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:26 0:44:01
680 1171 GERARD LLOBET CODINA ESP VeB-M 0:44:27 0:43:27
681 428 RAQUEL PIEDRAHITA SERRANO ESP Sen-F 0:44:27 0:44:01
682 956 ANTONIO MACHO CARRASCO ESP VeB-M 0:44:27 0:44:03
683 20 ALFREDO ALONSO MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:27 0:44:00
684 1074 MIGUEL PUERTAS VILLA ESP VeB-M 0:44:28 0:44:16
685 1762 GUSTAVO ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:28 0:43:54
686 1182 JESUS MIGUEL MATEOS GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:28 0:44:23
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687 1725 FRANCISCO JOSÉ SÁNCHEZ CABELLO ESP Sen-M 0:44:28 0:43:43
688 1057 GUILLERMO MORENO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:29 0:42:24
689 1183 JOSE MANUEL MATEY CABAÑAS ESP VeA-M 0:44:29 0:43:57
690 4572 EUGENIO HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:30 0:44:10
691 1835 JUAN MANUEL HERAS HERAS ESP VeA-M 0:44:30 0:44:26
692 4675 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ AFANADOR ESP VeA-M 0:44:31 0:43:45
693 565 RUBEN SANCHEZ SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:31 0:44:26
694 1022 JUAN FERNANDEZ ALLER HORRILLO ESP VeB-M 0:44:31 0:44:05
695 1360 RAÚL ROMANO GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:44:31 0:43:55
696 312 GUSTAVO SEDANO CASTAÑO ESP VeB-F 0:44:32 0:44:06
697 1093 FRANCISCO VILELA SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:32 0:44:02
698 67 IGNACIO FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:44:33 0:44:15
699 4776 FRANCISCO PAYAN GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:44:33 0:43:44
700 1353 ALBERTO POSTIGO PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:34 0:43:13
701 1364 SILVIA SALINAS MORENO ESP VeB-F 0:44:34 0:44:23
702 1460 ÁLVARO MOLINA ESP Sen-M 0:44:36 0:43:23
703 1963 GUILLERMO GARCIA GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:44:36 0:43:45
704 1233 NIXON RAÚL SINCHIRE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:37 0:44:32
705 1652 DANIEL MARTÍN CRISTÓBAL ESP VeB-M 0:44:37 0:43:26
706 415 FLORENTINO LÓPEZ CABERO ESP VeD-M 0:44:38 0:44:34
707 1761 CARLOS ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:44:38 0:43:44
708 1822 ALEJANDRO GARCIA TOLEDO ESP Sen-M 0:44:38 0:44:16
709 1794 FRANCISCO JAVIER DE MARCO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:44:38 0:43:53
710 1292 JUAN MANUEL FERNANDEZ PARRA ESP VeA-M 0:44:38 0:44:15
711 407 ANGEL GÓMEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:39 0:44:26
712 1166 FRANÇOIS HUIN ESP VeB-M 0:44:39 0:43:00
713 1245 JOSÉ MANUEL ALACID POLO ESP Sen-M 0:44:39 0:43:26
714 1172 JESÚS LÓPEZ LAÍN ESP VeA-M 0:44:40 0:44:05
715 1376 FRANCISCO TRALLERO JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:40 0:43:55
716 1295 ROMAN GAMBOA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:40 0:44:14
717 1132 MARCO ANTONIO DORNA RICO ESP VeB-M 0:44:41 0:44:14
718 1228 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:44:41 0:44:15
719 1812 ANGEL GARCIA CABALLERO ESP VeA-M 0:44:41 0:43:30
720 919 PABLO DE LORA ESP VeC-M 0:44:42 0:44:23
721 1018 PABLO EGUÍLAZ SÁENZ DE PIPAÓN ESP Sen-M 0:44:43 0:43:29
722 631 HÉCTOR BAEZA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:46 0:44:37
723 1989 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ COPADO ESP VeB-M 0:44:46 0:44:13
724 1340 SUZANNE NOEMIE ODONNELL ESP Sen-F 0:44:47 0:44:17
725 1471 MIGUEL ANGEL ORTIZ CARRASCAL ESP VeC-M 0:44:47 0:44:20
726 2039 MARCOS PARADA MOLEDO ESP Sen-M 0:44:48 0:43:29
727 4356 JUAN CONDE ESP VeD-M 0:44:48 0:44:04
728 1210 ROBERTO REGUERA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:48 0:44:05
729 1348 RUBEN PEREZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:44:50 0:44:06
730 1151 SANDRA GARCIA MAGRO ESP Sen-F 0:44:50 0:44:39
731 1177 FRANCISCO MARIN SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:50 0:44:40
732 1314 EUGENIIO LETÓN GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:44:51 0:44:09
733 1668 SERGIO ANTONIO MORETA PEÑA ESP VeC-M 0:44:51 0:44:32
734 26 MANUEL JOSÉ ARIAS GUEDON ESP VeA-M 0:44:53 0:44:47
735 1275 EMILIO DE LAS HERAS MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:53 0:44:33
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736 1439 JORGE HERRADOR BENITO ESP Sen-M 0:44:55 0:44:20
737 984 JOSE ANTONIO SALGADO DELGADO ESP VeC-M 0:44:58 0:44:31
738 1258 ANTONIO BECERRA GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:58 0:44:37
739 1062 JUAN JOSE NAVARRO NOVO ESP VeA-M 0:44:58 0:43:44
740 1085 OSCAR TURIEL MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:59 0:44:18
741 1844 JULIO MARTÍNEZ CABALLERO ESP VeA-M 0:45:01 0:44:28
742 1174 GONZALO LUCINI MATEO ESP VeD-M 0:45:01 0:44:05
743 299 RAUL GARCIA DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:01 0:44:48
744 1538 CARLOS BASTIDA GIJÓN ESP VeC-M 0:45:02 0:44:42
745 1735 ALBERTO CARLOS SOTO BLÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:02 0:44:25
746 1161 DAVID GOMEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:02 0:44:37
747 387 CLAUDIO DEL AMA GARCÉS ESP VeD-M 0:45:03 0:44:55
748 1477 JAVIER POLO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:04 0:44:28
749 832 JAVIER HERNÁNDEZ GAMO ESP Sen-M 0:45:04 0:42:49
750 1401 FERNANDO CASUSO MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:05 0:44:39
751 1597 ARSENIO GARCÍA BARREÑADA ESP VeA-M 0:45:05 0:43:58
752 1355 CARLOS PRIETO MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:45:07 0:44:35
753 173 FERNANDO PEREZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:45:07 0:44:50
754 1398 LUIS MIGUEL CAÑETE ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:45:07 0:44:25
755 1272 DAVID DAROCA MOZOS ESP Sen-M 0:45:08 0:43:23
756 1015 ÁNGEL LUIS DE MIER FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:08 0:44:49
757 1336 SERGIO NIETO JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:09 0:43:23
758 3941 MARIA HIGUERAS RABADAN ESP VeB-F 0:45:09 0:44:54
759 943 MIGUEL GÓMEZ-LLANO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:45:10 0:44:54
760 1226 JUAN CARLOS SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ-GIL ESP VeD-M 0:45:11 0:45:03
761 1358 SANTIAGO ROBLES PRIETO ESP VeC-M 0:45:12 0:44:44
762 1517 FERNANDO ADAN SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:12 0:44:47
763 1249 SERGIO ARANGO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:13 0:43:41
764 1325 LUIS MATÍA GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:13 0:44:47
765 1266 ANTONIO CASTANDER SERENTILL ESP VeD-M 0:45:13 0:45:00
766 1409 JAVIER DE PABLO MADRIGAL ESP VeB-M 0:45:13 0:44:40
767 2672 DIEGO JUSTE CONESA ESP Sen-M 0:45:14 0:44:54
768 1048 IVAN MARTÍN-DELGADO CERDEÑO ESP Sen-M 0:45:16 0:44:51
769 1472 JUAN PALACIOS MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:16 0:44:38
770 1734 ANTONIO SIMÓN ECHEVERRÍA ESP VeD-M 0:45:17 0:44:43
771 1722 DAVID RUIZ TUNDIDOR ESP Sen-M 0:45:17 0:44:07
772 4652 LUIS MIGUEL MANCHA MERINO ESP VeB-M 0:45:19 0:42:26
773 1263 FELIPE CAROZZI ESP Sen-M 0:45:20 0:44:34
774 1427 ADRIAN GOMEZ HERRERO ESP VeC-M 0:45:20 0:44:46
775 1374 LUIS FRANCISCO SORIA LABAÑA ESP Sen-M 0:45:21 0:45:06
776 4980 ADRIAN YUSTE PLATERO ESP Sen-M 0:45:21 0:43:48
777 1579 VICTOR DORADO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:21 0:45:04
778 1318 JOSE ANGEL MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:45:21 0:44:44
779 1280 FERNANDO DOMINGUEZ SALVATIERRA ESP VeA-M 0:45:22 0:44:27
780 4959 ALFREDO VELASCO GROBA ESP VeA-M 0:45:22 0:42:52
781 1691 JOSE ANGEL POMAR DAPENA ESP VeB-M 0:45:22 0:44:52
782 1169 JAVIER JIMENEZ SEGOVIA ESP Sen-M 0:45:23 0:44:28
783 1079 KAMALAKAR SIRRA SIRRA ESP VeD-M 0:45:23 0:43:49
784 1534 PEDRO ARTEAGA RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:24 0:44:55
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785 1214 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:26 0:44:40
786 2000 JORGE LUJÁN MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:26 0:44:45
787 1473 JACINTO PARRA HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:26 0:44:40
788 1469 EMILIANO NIETO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:27 0:44:38
789 229 JUAN PEDRO LOPEZ SAEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:28 0:44:02
790 1698 EDWARD RANNEY ESP VeD-M 0:45:28 0:44:55
791 1493 CRISTINA RUEDA PEREZ ESP VeA-F 0:45:28 0:44:51
792 1004 RICARDO ARRIBAS CABALLERO ESP VeC-M 0:45:28 0:44:42
793 1244 FERNANDO YLLESCAS VILLALONGA ESP Sen-M 0:45:28 0:43:32
794 1351 ANTONIO POMBO GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:29 0:44:37
795 1577 JOSÉ RAMÓN DOCAMPO PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:31 0:44:13
796 1225 FRANCISCO JAVIER SÁNCHEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:31 0:44:10
797 1659 ALBERTO MARTÍN-MAESTRO HERMIDA ESP Sen-M 0:45:32 0:45:00
798 1643 LUIS LOPEZ VACA ESP Sen-M 0:45:32 0:45:00
799 1285 PALOMA ENGELMO TEJERO ESP VeB-F 0:45:32 0:44:51
800 1444 MAXIMILIANO JUNQUERA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:45:32 0:44:42
801 1073 BENJAMÍN POLO LORDUY ESP VeD-M 0:45:33 0:45:29
802 2416 ANTONIO LASTRA DE LA RUBIA ESP VeC-M 0:45:33 0:44:51
803 1509 ANA ISABEL TORRES SANCHEZ ESP VeC-F 0:45:33 0:44:50
804 1247 TOMAS ALVAREZ REDRUELLO ESP VeA-M 0:45:34 0:45:02
805 1973 IGNACIO GENOL SAAVEDRA ESP VeA-M 0:45:35 0:44:55
806 1224 ALBERTO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:35 0:45:07
807 295 IGNACIO DOMINGO PEÑAS ESP Sen-M 0:45:35 0:45:21
808 1997 CARLOS LÓPEZ NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 0:45:35 0:45:14
809 4927 SANTIAGO TENORIO SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:35 0:42:56
810 1008 JUAN ANTONIO CASITAS GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:35 0:45:17
811 2328 ROBERTO ARCILA BARBOUR ESP Sen-M 0:45:35 0:44:47
812 1421 GUILLERMO FERRÓN PARAMIO ESP Sen-M 0:45:35 0:44:42
813 1486 DAVID RENIEBLAS SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:36 0:44:50
814 1629 RACHID HARRUS ESP VeB-M 0:45:36 0:45:00
815 1014 DAVID DE LOS SANTOS CEREZO ESP VeB-M 0:45:36 0:44:58
816 1660 ISAAC MATEOS PÉREZ-MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:45:36 0:44:34
817 1501 RAFAEL SANCHIZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:38 0:45:22
818 1746 EDMOND TUNEU VILALTA ESP VeA-M 0:45:39 0:44:37
819 1394 ICIAR ALVAREZ SAN MARTIN ESP VeB-F 0:45:39 0:45:12
820 1512 SAMUEL VADILLO MORILLAS ESP Sen-M 0:45:40 0:45:12
821 963 ALFONSO MORALES GIL ESP VeA-M 0:45:40 0:45:33
822 4311 DAVID GUTIERREZ DIAZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:41 0:45:26
823 1212 MIGUEL REY GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:45:41 0:44:05
824 1764 RAFAEL ANDREO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:41 0:45:16
825 2158 YOLANDA ESPINOSA ESP Sen-F 0:45:43 0:45:10
826 1354 PABLO POZA PRIETO ESP Sen-M 0:45:43 0:44:10
827 4352 GUILLERMO COHNEN RUBI ESP Sen-M 0:45:43 0:42:30
828 2100 JAVIER ALONSO SALVADOR ESP VeB-M 0:45:43 0:44:55
829 905 ALLAN CALIBOSO NINAL ESP VeA-M 0:45:44 0:44:28
830 1135 JUAN LUIS ESTEBAN PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:45 0:45:33
831 1107 VICTOR ARGOBIA RUBIO ESP Juv-M 0:45:45 0:42:52
832 1428 JOSÉ GABRIEL GÓMEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:45 0:45:09
833 1134 JAVIER ESCUDERO LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:45 0:45:05
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834 1555 ALBERTO CERRO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:46 0:45:12
835 1548 ANTONIO CARRION MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:46 0:45:22
836 1686 FRAN PEREZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:47 0:44:52
837 4581 FELIX HERREROS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:45:47 0:45:29
838 1674 JOSE ORTEGA PALANCAR ESP VeC-M 0:45:47 0:44:54
839 1279 ANDRÉS DOMINGO ESCUDERO ESP Sen-M 0:45:47 0:43:29
840 1365 ALFONSO SAN JOSÉ ERASO ESP VeB-M 0:45:48 0:44:03
841 2202 CARLOS JAVIER HERNANDEZ MULAS ESP VeA-M 0:45:48 0:44:08
842 4863 JUAN RUBIO RIAZA ESP Juv-M 0:45:48 0:43:30
843 2052 SERGIO REQUENA PALOMINO ESP VeA-M 0:45:49 0:45:14
844 146 JULIO MERINO HERNAN ESP Sen-M 0:45:49 0:45:29
845 1432 JUAN IGNACIO GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:49 0:45:00
846 1690 JOSE ANGEL PLAZA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:45:50 0:45:39
847 1530 JOSE LUIS ARIAS PRIETO ESP VeB-M 0:45:51 0:45:27
848 1782 RAÚL CARCEDO PURAS ESP VeB-M 0:45:51 0:45:19
849 238 JOSE ANGEL PAREDES MEDINA ESP VeC-M 0:45:52 0:45:44
850 4951 FELIPE VALVERDE VAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:52 0:45:01
851 2417 THOMAS JAMES WILTON LEE ESP Sen-M 0:45:53 0:45:14
852 1510 GEMMA TORRES SANTOS OLMO ESP VeA-F 0:45:54 0:44:51
853 1830 ANGEL ALFREDO GONZALEZ DEGANO ESP VeB-M 0:45:54 0:44:41
854 1334 JOSE ANTONIO NAVARRO  MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:54 0:45:24
855 795 DAVID BERMEJO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:54 0:44:39
856 3250 MIRIAM LUDEÑA GAJATE ESP Sen-F 0:45:55 0:45:17
857 1467 JAIME MORALES AGÚNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:55 0:44:59
858 1281 JUAN LUCAS DORADO VALLE ESP VeC-M 0:45:56 0:45:25
859 983 JOSÉ SALCEDO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:45:57 0:45:52
860 348 MIGUEL ANGEL ARAZOLA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 0:45:57 0:45:35
861 1484 EMILIO REDONDO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:57 0:45:26
862 1972 CARLOS GEBHARD ESP VeB-M 0:45:58 0:45:26
863 1957 ALFREDO FUENTES CEA ESP Sen-M 0:45:58 0:45:12
864 902 JAN BIETENBECK ESP Sen-M 0:45:58 0:45:55
865 1148 RAUL GAMEZ  DOMINGUEZ ESP Juv-M 0:46:00 0:45:53
866 2065 FELIPE ROMO POBLETE ESP Sen-M 0:46:00 0:44:31
867 151 DANIEL MOSQUERA ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:00 0:45:42
868 1740 ANTONIO TOLEDANO REGAÑO ESP VeA-M 0:46:00 0:45:48
869 4333 JAVIER CASTILLO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:00 0:43:30
870 1636 OSCAR JIMENEZ BAUTISTA ESP VeA-M 0:46:01 0:45:25
871 1507 EUGENIO TORRES GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:46:02 0:45:25
872 1291 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:02 0:44:17
873 2563 SERGIO CASADO LOZANO ESP Sen-M 0:46:02 0:45:14
874 980 JESÚS RUIZ SOLER ESP Sen-M 0:46:02 0:45:28
875 1208 JOSE ELOY RAMOS PIERNAGORDA ESP VeA-M 0:46:04 0:45:15
876 4287 FRANCISCO BENITO CUADRADO ESP VeD-M 0:46:05 0:45:37
877 1193 JOSE LUIS NIETO TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:46:05 0:43:52
878 4240 PEDRO LUIS ALAEZ FEINER ESP Sen-M 0:46:06 0:43:50
879 1781 ISAAC CARABAÑA ESCOBAR ESP VeA-M 0:46:07 0:45:15
880 148 JUAN JOSE MORATO AVENDAÑO ESP VeB-M 0:46:08 0:45:50
881 1044 JUAN CARLOS LEON ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:08 0:45:38
882 2630 FEDERICO GARCIA OCHOA ESP Sen-M 0:46:08 0:44:45
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883 1797 RAUL DOLADO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:46:08 0:45:15
884 2133 REBECA CONSUEGRA PARRA ESP VeA-F 0:46:08 0:45:38
885 2657 IVAN GUTIERREZ SOUTO ESP Sen-M 0:46:08 0:44:45
886 1377 ANTONIO VALERO ESCUDERO ESP VeA-M 0:46:09 0:45:25
887 1866 E. JULIO RICO FRANCIA ESP VeD-M 0:46:09 0:45:58
888 1826 MIGUEL GAYA BORQUE ESP Sen-M 0:46:10 0:44:06
889 2276 DANIEL PERNIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:10 0:45:28
890 1778 MARCOS CANO GONZALO ESP Sen-M 0:46:11 0:44:06
891 1238 JOSE MANUEL TRILLO RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:11 0:44:21
892 1608 ALBERTO GAYA BORQUE ESP Sen-M 0:46:11 0:44:07
893 1246 ALFONSO ALLENDESALAZAR MORA ESP Sen-M 0:46:11 0:45:31
894 1312 FRANCISCO JUAN SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:11 0:44:21
895 1693 DANIEL PRADOS SORROSAL ESP Sen-M 0:46:12 0:43:56
896 1671 JESUS NARANJO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:12 0:45:39
897 1229 DANIEL SERRANO CAMBRONERO ESP VeA-M 0:46:12 0:46:03
898 1287 MARIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:46:12 0:45:52
899 1814 FRANCISCO GARCÍA FLORES ESP Sen-M 0:46:13 0:45:18
900 1694 RAFAEL PUEBLA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:13 0:45:40
901 3289 ÁLVARO JESÚS ROJAS GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:13 0:45:19
902 380 VICTOR PEREZ NICOLAS ESP Sen-M 0:46:13 0:46:08
903 1502 IVAN SENDER HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:14 0:44:45
904 1529 RAFAEL ALVEAR PARDO ESP VeD-M 0:46:14 0:45:35
905 1757 JOSE CARLOS VIUDEZ MOLERO ESP VeD-M 0:46:16 0:45:19
906 1195 MAURICE OETTRICH ESP VeC-M 0:46:17 0:45:45
907 1788 JUAN CIFUENTES VALDES ESP VeA-M 0:46:17 0:45:29
908 1463 JESÚS PABLO MONTAÑA LÁZARO ESP VeA-M 0:46:17 0:45:39
909 1180 JOSE JAVIER MARTÍN DE LOS COBOS ESP VeB-M 0:46:17 0:45:53
910 1942 ALBERTO DÍAZ LOECHES ESP Sen-M 0:46:18 0:45:40
911 1371 ENRIQUE SANTAREN  JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:19 0:45:30
912 1622 JOSE ELOY GONZALEZ VELASCO ESP VeD-M 0:46:19 0:45:42
913 1144 ENRIQUE FRAILE LUENGO ESP Sen-M 0:46:20 0:46:05
914 4224 NICOLAS BUIL DOMEC ESP Sen-M 0:46:21 0:45:56
915 187 EMILIO ALEJANDRO QUINTANA OLIVARES ESP VeD-M 0:46:21 0:46:02
916 1516 DAVID ABAJO RICA ESP VeA-M 0:46:21 0:45:53
917 1197 LUIS PARADINAS AGUILERA ESP VeA-M 0:46:21 0:45:39
918 3634 LUIS FERNÁNDEZ SALVADOR ESP VeB-M 0:46:22 0:44:29
919 1653 LUIS MARTIN DE CIRIA ESP VeB-M 0:46:22 0:45:37
920 1651 JAVIER MARTIN CALVO ESP VeA-M 0:46:22 0:45:42
921 1449 RAMÓN LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:23 0:45:52
922 1511 JUAN TRULLENQUE MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:23 0:46:08
923 4447 DAVID EUGENIA ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:46:24 0:43:56
924 288 OSCAR ALVAREZ ALVARO ESP VeB-M 0:46:25 0:45:51
925 1675 ALBERTO ORTES VENTURA ESP VeD-M 0:46:26 0:45:53
926 1331 JUAN ENRIQUE MORILLO LARA ESP VeC-M 0:46:26 0:45:28
927 2186 DIEGO GOMEZ DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:26 0:45:36
928 1451 GERARDO MARTIN CALVO ESP VeB-M 0:46:26 0:45:46
929 2435 CESAR MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:46:26 0:45:44
930 639 DAVID CHECA BAEZA ESP VeA-M 0:46:26 0:46:24
931 1923 ROBERTO CASTÁN MARCOS ESP VeB-M 0:46:27 0:45:44
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932 126 DAVID BURGUEÑO MORON ESP VeB-M 0:46:27 0:46:08
933 1878 FRANCISCO SALAS RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:27 0:45:57
934 2167 DAVID GABALDÓN LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:27 0:45:32
935 1395 ALBERTO BARBERA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:46:27 0:45:51
936 1678 IGNACIO PALANCARES SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:28 0:45:45
937 1094 ALBERTO ABELLEIRA PAZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:28 0:46:01
938 2226 DAVID LORANCA GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:28 0:45:21
939 64 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ ALBILLOS ESP Sen-M 0:46:28 0:46:10
940 1644 PABLO LUCINI ITURRALDE ESP Juv-M 0:46:29 0:45:31
941 1613 YIGAL GÓMEZ SEISDEDOS ESP VeA-M 0:46:30 0:45:56
942 1341 MIKEL OLASCOAGA PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:31 0:45:38
943 1474 ALBERTO PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:31 0:46:02
944 212 MOISES SANCHEZ SANCHEZ DE PEDRO ESP Sen-M 0:46:31 0:46:15
945 1580 RONAN DUBOIS ESP Sen-M 0:46:31 0:44:46
946 1891 JAVIER VILLEGAS ESP Sen-M 0:46:33 0:45:51
947 2462 STEFANO PRESI ESP VeA-M 0:46:33 0:45:22
948 4268 MIGUEL ANGEL ASO VISCASILLAS ESP VeC-M 0:46:34 0:43:43
949 4810 CARLOS QUEROL VIDEGAIN ESP VeA-M 0:46:34 0:46:21
950 1083 ANDREW TASKER ESP VeA-M 0:46:35 0:46:03
951 2044 STEPHANE PERIN ESP Sen-M 0:46:35 0:45:53
952 1774 ALVARO ROMERO HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:36 0:45:53
953 1167 PATRIK JANSSON ESP VeB-M 0:46:36 0:45:56
954 4251 ANGEL ALVAREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:37 0:44:21
955 1420 RAUL FERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:37 0:46:04
956 1566 JORGE JULIÁN DE LA CRUZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:38 0:46:02
957 181 MIGUEL ANGEL LOBO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:38 0:46:11
958 2040 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PARRALES BORRERO ESP Sen-M 0:46:38 0:44:27
959 1641 FRANCISCO LOPEZ NUÑEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:38 0:45:57
960 822 DAVID GARCIA HERRERO ESP VeB-M 0:46:39 0:45:08
961 1310 ANTONIO ILLESCAS MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:39 0:45:04
962 901 JUAN LUIS BERZOSA POBES ESP VeB-M 0:46:39 0:46:26
963 1768 JAIME BALBOA DE LOS COBOS ESP VeA-M 0:46:39 0:46:09
964 4817 LAURA RAIMUNDO GARRIDO ESP Sen-F 0:46:40 0:45:06
965 1930 LAURENT CLECH ESP VeC-M 0:46:40 0:46:04
966 1080 GADI SPIELER ESP VeC-M 0:46:40 0:46:22
967 1158 RAUL GARRIDO PRIETO ESP Sen-M 0:46:40 0:46:05
968 4719 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MORENO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:46:43 0:43:49
969 1456 LUIS MEDINA ALCOZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:43 0:45:52
970 537 JUANJO CHICANO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:46:44 0:45:32
971 1882 MAITA SEGURA LAVALLE ESP VeD-F 0:46:44 0:46:41
972 1078 ISABEL SANTESMASES MONTALBÁN ESP Sen-F 0:46:45 0:46:38
973 1524 RICARDO ALONSO VELASCO ESP VeD-M 0:46:45 0:46:22
974 29 GONZALO NIETO FELINER ESP VeD-M 0:46:46 0:46:25
975 1791 PEDRO LUIS DE ANDRÉS GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:46 0:46:23
976 903 JORGE BOLZ VIVAS ESP Sen-M 0:46:46 0:46:35
977 1063 RAMIRO NÚÑEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:47 0:46:20
978 443 LEONARDO BLAS GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:47 0:46:29
979 4859 JORGE ROSSELLÓ MOLINA ESP Sen-M 0:46:48 0:44:43
980 1450 ANTONIO LOPEZ-AGUADO IZQUIERDO ESP VeC-M 0:46:48 0:45:44
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981 1821 CARLOS GARCIA SAN MILLAN ESP VeA-M 0:46:49 0:44:44
982 1200 ÓSCAR PÉREZ NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:46:49 0:46:23
983 2066 DAVID RUBIO MIGUEL ESP VeB-M 0:46:49 0:45:25
984 4514 JOSÉ AGUSTÍN GARCÍA-HIDALGO ESP VeB-M 0:46:49 0:44:41
985 3486 JUAN LUIS RABADAN RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:51 0:45:30
986 1440 CARLOS HERRERA TRINIDAD ESP VeA-M 0:46:51 0:44:21
987 1520 OSCAR ALCALA SABAJANES ESP VeA-M 0:46:52 0:46:33
988 2056 ARMANDO ROBLES CABEZA ESP Sen-M 0:46:53 0:46:24
989 1787 IGNACIO CHICO FUENTES ESP Juv-M 0:46:53 0:46:36
990 1515 MANUEL ZAMORA VILLAMIL ESP VeB-M 0:46:53 0:45:05
991 2061 ENRIQUE RODRÍGUEZ LANCHA ESP VeB-M 0:46:53 0:46:00
992 967 JULIO ANTONIO NÚÑEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:54 0:46:27
993 1642 ANTONIO LÓPEZ PICAZO ESP VeB-M 0:46:54 0:46:13
994 4275 INMA BALLESTEROS PLAZA ESP VeA-F 0:46:54 0:46:36
995 47 JOSÉ LUIS CIFUENTES DEL VAL ESP VeC-M 0:46:55 0:46:37
996 331 DIEGO MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:46:55 0:45:51
997 1841 CECILIA LARREA GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 0:46:56 0:46:09
998 1696 LUIS ANTONIO PULIDO MATEOS _APARICIO ESP VeB-M 0:46:56 0:45:27
999 1679 FABIO PASCUA MATEO ESP VeB-M 0:46:56 0:45:38

1000 1396 DAVID BARCHIN BARCHIN ESP VeB-M 0:46:56 0:45:18
1001 1549 RUBÉN CASADO MORILLO ESP Sen-M 0:46:56 0:46:34
1002 360 JOSE JAVIER SANCHEZ CHAMORRO ESP Sen-M 0:46:56 0:45:40
1003 2009 IGNACIO MARTITEGUI UGARTE ESP Sen-M 0:46:56 0:45:32
1004 2207 CARLOS LALANDA FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:57 0:45:57
1005 4928 ALBERTO TERRON MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:46:57 0:44:18
1006 4502 ISMAEL GARCIA IÑIGO ESP Sen-M 0:46:57 0:44:29
1007 1403 MARIO CRESPO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:46:58 0:45:27
1008 959 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR ESP VeB-M 0:46:58 0:45:36
1009 1593 EMILIO FERNÁNDEZ-GALIANO ESP Sen-M 0:46:59 0:46:00
1010 1623 INMACULADA GUERRA ESP VeB-F 0:46:59 0:46:13
1011 400 GUSTAVO ADOLFO FLORES HAZAS ESP VeB-M 0:47:00 0:46:50
1012 2062 FELIPE ROJO PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:47:01 0:45:53
1013 1840 EDWIN KNIP ESP VeA-M 0:47:01 0:45:09
1014 1125 CESAR CORDOBA DEL NOGAL ESP VeC-M 0:47:01 0:46:22
1015 78 MARCELIANO GARCIA ARANDA ESP VeC-M 0:47:02 0:46:47
1016 1160 MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:02 0:45:39
1017 1795 JAVIER DEL PUERTO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:02 0:46:11
1018 1503 OSCAR SIO RAJO ESP VeA-M 0:47:02 0:46:02
1019 1131 ANTONIO DIAZ ESCOBAR ESP Sen-M 0:47:02 0:45:39
1020 1236 MIGUEL ANGEL TOLEDO NAVARRO ESP VeC-M 0:47:02 0:46:29
1021 2636 ALBERTO GIL ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:47:04 0:46:12
1022 1489 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:04 0:46:22
1023 2362 FERNANDO DEL REAL UTRILLA ESP VeA-M 0:47:05 0:45:41
1024 1476 BASILIO PICAZO SANTIAGO ESP VeB-M 0:47:05 0:46:26
1025 1890 MIGUEL ÄNGEL VILLAPLANA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:05 0:46:22
1026 4710 LUIS MOLINERA MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:05 0:44:17
1027 60 DAVID DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:08 0:46:42
1028 1391 RAFAEL ALBARRAN PONCE ESP VeD-M 0:47:09 0:46:32
1029 1767 ALBERTO AYUSO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:09 0:46:23
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1030 1338 MARÍA TERESA NÚÑEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 0:47:10 0:46:43
1031 1096 CARLOS ALAMO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:11 0:45:02
1032 416 JOSÉ LUÍS LÓPEZ LAGUNA ESP VeD-M 0:47:11 0:46:56
1033 1648 DANIEL MARIN GRANIZO ESP Sen-M 0:47:11 0:46:39
1034 2551 FRANCISCO JAVIER CAMPOS MONTELLANO ESP Sen-M 0:47:12 0:46:27
1035 1523 LUIS ALMOHALLA AGUILERA ESP VeB-M 0:47:12 0:46:34
1036 1337 DAVID NÚÑEZ SAN ROMÁN ESP Sen-M 0:47:13 0:46:29
1037 1532 JOSÉ LUIS ARRANZ CHACÓN ESP VeB-M 0:47:15 0:46:24
1038 1834 BENIGNO GUTIERREZ DE FRANCISCO ESP VeC-M 0:47:15 0:46:26
1039 1227 RAFAEL SANZ GALLAR ESP VeB-M 0:47:16 0:46:14
1040 4876 JORGE SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:16 0:46:31
1041 1713 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:17 0:47:01
1042 302 DANIEL MAGANO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:17 0:46:51
1043 463 EUGENIO GARCÍA GALIANO ESP VeC-M 0:47:17 0:47:00
1044 346 LUIS ENRIQUE VARGAS HIDALGO ESP VeC-M 0:47:17 0:46:16
1045 2341 JUAN CARLOS CASAS BERMEJO ESP VeB-M 0:47:18 0:46:11
1046 1717 RAFAEL ROS MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:18 0:46:24
1047 2981 DAVID GRANDE ESP VeA-M 0:47:18 0:45:52
1048 2007 JUAN MANUEL MARTINEZ CALLEJA ESP VeC-M 0:47:18 0:46:31
1049 2479 FERNANDO SOLANS NUÑO ESP VeD-M 0:47:19 0:45:52
1050 290 DANIEL BADORREY GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:19 0:47:04
1051 1724 JOAQUIN SAN MARTIN SORIANO ESP VeB-M 0:47:19 0:46:14
1052 1157 FERNANDO GARCIA VARA ESP VeB-M 0:47:20 0:46:42
1053 1406 LUIS ALFONSO DE LA FUENTE GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:47:20 0:46:41
1054 1825 JAVIER GARCÍA-SOLDADO FLOX ESP Sen-M 0:47:20 0:46:42
1055 1837 JOSE DAVID JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:47:20 0:46:42
1056 2606 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:47:20 0:46:52
1057 1872 DAVID ROMERO MANZANO ESP Sen-M 0:47:21 0:46:24
1058 2690 JOSE JAVIER LOPEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:47:21 0:47:06
1059 2558 JAIME CARRETERO PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:21 0:46:46
1060 1023 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ JARA ESP Sen-M 0:47:21 0:45:26
1061 1719 VICTOR RUEDA DUFORT ESP Sen-M 0:47:22 0:46:40
1062 1576 DAVID DIAZ-GUERRA VIEJO ESP VeB-M 0:47:22 0:45:58
1063 108 CRISTINA HORTELANO ORTIZ ESP VeD-F 0:47:22 0:46:54
1064 1868 JOSE MARIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:47:23 0:46:48
1065 1775 SILVIA BURDALLO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 0:47:23 0:46:50
1066 1656 ANDRÉS MARTÍN PINTOR ESP VeC-M 0:47:23 0:46:46
1067 4988 DANIEL CARRASCAL MIRALLES ESP Sen-M 0:47:24 0:46:41
1068 1308 VICENTE IGLESIAS DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:25 0:45:10
1069 3278 LUCIANO PICCOLINI CULIS ESP VeA-M 0:47:25 0:45:57
1070 1920 GUILLERMO CARUANA HÚDER ESP VeC-M 0:47:25 0:46:22
1071 1317 PEDRO MADRIGAL JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:26 0:46:04
1072 2583 ANTONIO DE LA CALLE SÁEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:26 0:46:20
1073 1799 JOSE TOMAS ESCOBAR BOLUDA ESP VeC-M 0:47:27 0:46:54
1074 1081 AGUSTÍN TAJUELO RODRÍGUEZ-PALANCAS ESP VeC-M 0:47:27 0:46:08
1075 1111 JOSE LUIS BAQUERO UBEDA ESP VeD-M 0:47:28 0:46:45
1076 4376 VICTOR DE AVILA ESP VeD-M 0:47:28 0:47:16
1077 2037 ISMAEL OYARZUN IRISARRI ESP Sen-M 0:47:28 0:46:15
1078 1459 JUAN RAMON MENDOZA SUAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:29 0:46:49
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1079 2033 GRAHAM ORMISTON ESP VeC-M 0:47:29 0:47:01
1080 1009 FRANCISCO CASTRILLO LARRETA ESP VeD-M 0:47:29 0:46:41
1081 1446 JORGE LENDOIRO BERMUDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:29 0:46:38
1082 2238 YOLANDA MARTÍN SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:47:30 0:46:47
1083 1329 JUAN MORILLO BARRAGÁN ESP VeD-M 0:47:30 0:46:38
1084 1189 IGNACIO MORENO OSTA ESP Sen-M 0:47:30 0:46:16
1085 356 JOSE GONZALEZ MARRON ESP VeD-F 0:47:30 0:47:08
1086 1103 ALBERTO AMO MENA ESP VeC-M 0:47:31 0:46:34
1087 1687 DAVID PEREZ MARQUEZ ESP Juv-M 0:47:32 0:46:34
1088 1175 RAÚL MALDONADO ZAFRA ESP Sen-M 0:47:32 0:46:33
1089 369 ÁNGEL SAN GREGORIO MARINAS ESP VeA-M 0:47:32 0:47:14
1090 364 ANTONIO ARAGÓN ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:32 0:47:14
1091 1252 LUIS ASENJO CORDERO ESP VeD-M 0:47:33 0:46:52
1092 1605 FERNANDO GARCÍA-ARGUDO ESP VeC-M 0:47:35 0:46:32
1093 2327 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARAUJO CAMPOS ESP VeB-M 0:47:35 0:47:19
1094 2072 FERNANDO SANCHEZ SANFRUTOS ESP VeB-M 0:47:35 0:46:24
1095 2126 JOSE LUIS CASTELLANOS DEL POZO ESP Sen-M 0:47:35 0:46:52
1096 1860 JOSÉ PALOMO RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:47:36 0:46:52
1097 1441 DANIEL HERRERO GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:36 0:46:41
1098 1462 PEDRO LUIS MOLINER ROYO ESP VeC-M 0:47:36 0:46:51
1099 4750 ALVARO OREJA RODRIGUEZ DE CODES ESP Sen-M 0:47:37 0:46:00
1100 268 JAVIER MARTIN GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:38 0:46:48
1101 495 ANTONIO FRANCO RAIMONDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:38 0:47:08
1102 1464 DIEGO MONTAÑA PLATA ESP VeD-M 0:47:38 0:47:03
1103 1964 CÉSAR GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:38 0:47:08
1104 1438 FCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ SOTO ESP VeB-M 0:47:38 0:47:06
1105 1961 MANUEL GARCIA DOPICO ESP VeC-M 0:47:39 0:46:40
1106 139 CESAR MARTIN ROPERO ESP Sen-M 0:47:39 0:46:03
1107 1889 FRANCISCO VICENTE EXPOSITO ESP VeB-M 0:47:40 0:45:39
1108 2720 JUAN CARLOS MOGARRA MORALES ESP VeB-M 0:47:41 0:45:24
1109 2437 CARLOS MEJÍAS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:41 0:46:59
1110 1301 JULIO CESAR GOMEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:47:42 0:46:16
1111 1206 JESUS RAMA MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:47:42 0:46:51
1112 3798 MARISOL DEL RIO PRADA ESP VeD-F 0:47:43 0:45:19
1113 2320 RAMON VEGA MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:47:44 0:47:22
1114 1617 ISAAC GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:45 0:46:22
1115 4492 JUAN DE DIOS GARCIA CARRETERO ESP VeA-M 0:47:45 0:46:05
1116 2833 RAUL BALLESTEROS MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:46 0:47:46
1117 304 AURELIO MARTIN GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:47 0:47:39
1118 2472 JOSE SANCHEZ MORA ESP Sen-M 0:47:47 0:46:21
1119 1873 OSCAR ROMERO PLIEGO ESP VeB-M 0:47:47 0:46:18
1120 2129 NURIA CELADA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:47:47 0:47:39
1121 2258 NATALIA ORTIZ PEREZ ESP Sen-F 0:47:47 0:46:12
1122 1667 DANIELA MORALES VAZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:47:48 0:45:55
1123 2901 ENRIQUE PASCUAL BONACHO ESP VeD-M 0:47:48 0:46:46
1124 2291 BRYAN RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:47:48 0:46:02
1125 1031 JORGE GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:47:48 0:44:07
1126 1685 CRISTIAN PEREZ BIELA ESP VeB-M 0:47:49 0:46:45
1127 1982 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:49 0:47:09
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1128 2608 EDUARDO FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:49 0:46:45
1129 1514 CRISTINA VIEJO TELLEZ ESP VeA-F 0:47:50 0:45:39
1130 3219 EVA FERNANDEZ LEON ESP VeB-F 0:47:50 0:47:20
1131 252 JESÚS RUBIO  PATA ESP VeA-M 0:47:50 0:47:30
1132 2067 MIGUEL RUIZ RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:47:51 0:47:00
1133 2082 FERNANDO TORRES CARMONA ESP Sen-M 0:47:52 0:45:21
1134 231 PEDRO MIGUEL VACAS RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:52 0:47:46
1135 1945 ANTONIO DOMÍNGUEZ PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:53 0:46:11
1136 1874 CARLOS RUANO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:53 0:47:13
1137 2012 SANTIAGO MENDIOLA HERRERO ESP VeC-M 0:47:53 0:46:09
1138 2693 FERNANDO LORENZO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:53 0:46:54
1139 1544 ANTONIO CALVO PALOMINO ESP Sen-M 0:47:54 0:46:49
1140 1921 MIGUEL ANGEL CASADO NISTAL ESP VeA-M 0:47:54 0:46:48
1141 1892 FRANCISCO JAVIER ZARCO SOLANO ESP VeA-M 0:47:54 0:45:54
1142 1141 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:47:55 0:47:45
1143 1798 BRIAN DUNNE ESP VeA-M 0:47:56 0:46:33
1144 198 OSCAR ROJAS CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:47:56 0:47:32
1145 297 FRANCISCO ESPINOSA MORENA ESP VeD-M 0:47:56 0:47:42
1146 156 FRANCISCO LILLO CANO ESP VeD-M 0:47:56 0:47:31
1147 1273 DAVID DE LA FUENTE BLANCO ESP VeA-M 0:47:56 0:46:48
1149 4412 JONATAN DÍAZ CUERVO ESP Sen-M 0:47:56 0:44:58
1150 1900 IGNACIO APEZTEGUIA MORENTIN ESP VeA-M 0:47:57 0:47:22
1151 220 CARLOS SAYAGO LANCHARRO ESP VeB-M 0:47:58 0:47:54
1152 1349 LUIS PEREZ IGLESIAS ESP VeC-M 0:47:59 0:46:04
1153 1990 ALBERTO HERRANZ VINDEL ESP VeB-M 0:47:59 0:47:14
1154 1813 PABLO ALBERTO GARCÍA CUSTODIO ESP Sen-M 0:47:59 0:47:10
1155 1946 DAVIDE DONOFRIO ESP VeB-M 0:47:59 0:47:30
1156 31 MYRIAM HEUERTZ ESP Sen-F 0:48:00 0:47:39
1157 2177 DAVID GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:48:00 0:46:52
1158 1884 HARBI SHEHADEH GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:48:00 0:47:27
1159 1944 DAVID DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:00 0:47:18
1160 1975 SERGIO GOMEZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:01 0:47:19
1161 1276 JAVIER DE PEDRO LERMA ESP VeB-M 0:48:01 0:47:17
1162 1277 RAFAEL DE PEDRO LERMA ESP VeB-M 0:48:01 0:47:17
1163 1802 MIGUEL ESTRAMIANA SAGASTUME ESP VeA-M 0:48:01 0:47:06
1164 1513 LUIS VAZQUEZ RAMIRO ESP VeA-M 0:48:02 0:46:22
1165 269 SAMUEL PARELES BENITO ESP VeA-M 0:48:02 0:47:49
1166 1356 REBECA REYES LIZCANO ESP Sen-F 0:48:02 0:47:03
1167 4765 GABRIEL PALACIOS HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:03 0:46:20
1168 1776 JUAN MIGUEL CABRERA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:03 0:45:50
1169 1305 JUAN IGNACIO HERRANZ VINDEL ESP VeC-M 0:48:03 0:47:20
1170 1688 ALBERTO PERTEZ ALAMO ESP VeD-M 0:48:03 0:47:05
1171 1747 JOSE MARIA UCEDA MARQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:03 0:47:06
1172 2622 RAMON GAMO DURAN ESP VeA-M 0:48:03 0:47:10
1173 2173 MANUEL GARCIA EXPOSITO ESP VeB-M 0:48:03 0:46:53
1174 2316 IGNACIO UNCETA LABORDA ESP VeB-M 0:48:04 0:46:57
1175 1539 OSCAR JOSE BERNAL BLANCO ESP VeB-M 0:48:04 0:47:20
1176 1573 JUAN PEDRO DEL CASTILLO ESP VeC-M 0:48:04 0:47:14
1177 1495 ALBERTO RUIZ MIRA ESP Sen-M 0:48:04 0:47:11

Annonce générés par 04-02-2026 06:03:02 Page 24



Résultats
10 K: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

1178 1393 FERNANDO ALVAREZ DIEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:04 0:46:57
1179 165 ALEJANDRO PASCUAL GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:48:05 0:47:41
1180 2305 JUAN IGNACIO SANZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:06 0:46:45
1181 442 JOSÉ LUIS TOLEDANO DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:07 0:46:44
1182 1482 IGNACIO RAMOS CARO ESP VeA-M 0:48:08 0:47:26
1183 4918 ANA BELEN SUAREZ COBOS ESP Sen-F 0:48:08 0:47:41
1184 3954 IVÁN LÓPEZ MONTALBÁN ESP VeA-M 0:48:09 0:47:21
1185 1271 MANUEL CRUZ CRESPO ESP Sen-M 0:48:09 0:45:56
1186 852 FRANCISCO MUR PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:10 0:46:57
1187 1632 SUSANA HUMANES ESP VeB-F 0:48:10 0:47:33
1188 969 LUIS F. ORODEA GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:48:10 0:47:33
1189 2002 CARLOS BASILIO MANGAS CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:48:11 0:46:59
1190 2552 ADRIÁN CANZOBRE SANTAMARIÑA ESP Sen-M 0:48:12 0:45:54
1191 2375 MARIA TERESA GALAN CASADO ESP Sen-F 0:48:12 0:46:00
1192 1521 BERNAT ALCALDE BARCONS ESP VeA-M 0:48:12 0:47:22
1193 1936 DANIEL DE LA NOGAL FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:13 0:47:27
1194 14 ABDELKADER AHAMED LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:14 0:47:19
1195 1554 IGNACIO CELADA VÁZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:14 0:47:19
1196 2239 SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ LAGO DE LANZÓS ESP VeA-M 0:48:15 0:47:46
1197 1379 GUILLERMO VERDU ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:48:16 0:47:24
1198 4453 ALFREDO FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:16 0:45:49
1199 4968 VICTOR VILLANUEVA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:17 0:45:22
1200 2293 JOSE RODRIGUEZ SALGADO ESP VeB-M 0:48:17 0:47:05
1201 1677 JAVIER PADILLA CRUZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:18 0:46:46
1202 2084 LUIS MIGUEL VARA DE LA FUENTE ESP VeD-M 0:48:18 0:48:10
1203 2063 JUAN CARLOS ROMAN VICENTE ESP VeB-M 0:48:18 0:47:00
1204 1591 PEDRO FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:48:19 0:47:43
1205 1756 MIGUEL ANGEL VIÑAS SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:19 0:47:50
1206 1253 RICARDO ATANASIO NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 0:48:19 0:45:54
1207 1894 ESTHER AGUDO YÁÑEZ ESP VeB-F 0:48:20 0:47:55
1208 1122 DANIEL CARRIÓN ESP VeA-M 0:48:20 0:46:45
1209 412 PEDRO JIMÉNEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:21 0:47:54
1210 1602 JESUS GARCIA PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:21 0:48:08
1211 1289 ÁNGEL FERNÁNDEZ DE LAS HERAS ESP VeD-M 0:48:21 0:47:40
1212 2168 EDER GALÍNDEZ CENTENO ESP Sen-M 0:48:22 0:47:47
1213 2821 SUSANA VILLALBA ALVAREZ ESP VeB-F 0:48:23 0:45:25
1214 1540 EMILIO BERNARDEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:23 0:46:38
1215 1779 JOSÉ Mª CANO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:24 0:47:47
1216 1855 DANIEL MOTA LEIVA ESP Sen-M 0:48:25 0:47:28
1217 122 JOSÉ IGNACIO LÓPEZ TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:48:25 0:45:13
1218 1941 LOLA DIAZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 0:48:26 0:48:01
1219 11 LUIS JERONIMO MOYA ESP Sen-M 0:48:26 0:48:08
1220 445 CARLOS DILLA DE LA LASTRA ESP Sen-M 0:48:26 0:48:07
1221 444 ANGEL-CARLOS DILLA AÑIBARRO ESP Sen-M 0:48:26 0:48:07
1222 4752 JOSE MARIA ORIHUELA UZAL ESP VeD-M 0:48:26 0:47:04
1223 917 NÉSTOR CUEVA LOBELLE ESP VeB-M 0:48:27 0:48:02
1224 1408 DANIEL DE LA PEÑA SUAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:27 0:46:42
1225 1152 JOSÉ ANTONIO GARCÍA MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:27 0:47:27
1226 1971 RAÚL GARRIDO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:27 0:47:27
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1227 1392 CARLOS ALMOHALLA GALLEGO ESP VeD-M 0:48:28 0:47:48
1228 3159 IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ NUÑEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:28 0:45:44
1229 1519 JOSE MANUEL ALARCON VEGA ESP VeA-M 0:48:28 0:47:09
1230 1809 JAVIER GAGO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:29 0:46:29
1231 1905 ANA BARRIOS GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-F 0:48:29 0:47:42
1232 990 ANGEL LUIS SEOANE TUTOR ESP VeD-M 0:48:29 0:47:57
1233 1546 ALFONSO CAPOTE GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:48:29 0:47:44
1234 4314 ALBERTO GUTIERREZ DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:30 0:48:15
1235 2415 GERARDO LARA ESP VeD-M 0:48:30 0:47:21
1236 1592 ANGEL LUIS FERNANDEZ MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:48:31 0:47:28
1237 4632 JUAN ANTONIO LÓPEZ NAVAS ESP VeA-M 0:48:31 0:45:34
1238 1986 KARL JULIAN HANSEN-LARRAMENDI ESP VeC-M 0:48:31 0:47:50
1239 90 ANGEL GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:31 0:48:14
1240 4494 JOSE MARIA GARCIA DE LA INFANTA RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:31 0:45:04
1241 1068 SAÚL PASCUAL MANUEL ESP VeB-M 0:48:32 0:48:00
1242 49 ALONSO COMAS MURO ESP VeB-M 0:48:33 0:48:05
1243 158 MARIO OLIAS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:48:33 0:48:16
1244 3465 RODRIGO MUÑOZ ORGAZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:33 0:46:30
1245 1922 DIEGO CASAL ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:34 0:47:52
1246 1934 RODOLFO DE JUANA ESP VeA-M 0:48:36 0:47:33
1247 2171 DIEGO GARCIA ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:36 0:47:33
1248 2086 JOSE MARIA VAZQUEZ ANTON ESP VeB-M 0:48:36 0:47:27
1249 4337 FRANCCISCO JOSÉ ROQUÉ UZCÁTEGUI ESP Sen-M 0:48:38 0:48:01
1250 472 ALEXANDER PADILLA ESP VeB-M 0:48:38 0:48:06
1251 1021 LUIS CARLOS FERIA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:38 0:47:05
1252 2049 BILLY JOEL RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:48:38 0:47:36
1253 1410 FERNANDO LUIS DE TORRES NAVARRETE ESP Sen-M 0:48:39 0:48:09
1254 1672 JAVIER OQUENDO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:48:39 0:47:52
1255 1792 JESUS DE LA CALLE BURGUILLO ESP VeC-M 0:48:39 0:45:51
1256 2092 RAFAEL AGUIRRE ROSADO ESP VeA-M 0:48:40 0:44:46
1257 1958 PEDRO GABALDON LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:41 0:47:46
1258 1418 RAÜL FELIU PÈLACH ESP Sen-M 0:48:41 0:45:05
1259 2069 IGNACIO SALÓ BENITO ESP VeC-M 0:48:41 0:47:35
1260 1594 DAVID FONTA BAENA ESP VeC-M 0:48:41 0:48:04
1261 3664 RAÚL PÉREZ CLAVERO ESP Sen-M 0:48:41 0:46:43
1262 2190 JULIÁN GONZÁLEZ DE RIVERA ESTÉVEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:42 0:47:46
1263 1893 CARLOS ACEBRÓN RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:42 0:46:55
1264 2097 ALBERTO ALONSO BURGOS ESP VeA-M 0:48:42 0:46:55
1265 4838 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ CURIEL ESP VeB-M 0:48:43 0:46:59
1266 1784 MANUEL CARRILLO VAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:43 0:48:18
1267 2154 JOAQUÍN DORRONSORO PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:44 0:47:45
1268 1655 SONIA MARTIN MONTORO ESP VeB-F 0:48:44 0:48:21
1269 1067 JESUS PARRA ROCHA ESP VeB-M 0:48:44 0:46:45
1270 1991 JORGE HILARIO GIL ESP VeA-M 0:48:45 0:47:59
1271 4701 MARTA MIGUEL MARTIN ESP Sen-F 0:48:45 0:46:17
1272 4545 ANDRES GONZALEZ MONTERO ESP VeD-M 0:48:45 0:46:17
1273 1721 FERNANDO LUIS RUIZ ORTIZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:45 0:48:10
1274 1888 AITOR VEGA DE NAVACERRADA ESP Sen-M 0:48:46 0:46:45
1275 2244 BENITO MATEO GORDO ESP VeB-M 0:48:46 0:47:34
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1276 2059 RAMON RODRIGUEZ DE LA MATA ESP VeA-M 0:48:47 0:47:21
1277 1727 RUBEN DARIO SANCHEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:48:47 0:47:55
1278 195 CARLOS DANIEL RODRIGUEZ MARES ESP Sen-M 0:48:47 0:47:27
1279 2716 ANA Mª MERINO ALONSO ESP VeB-F 0:48:47 0:47:49
1280 2403 LUIS MARIANO HERAS MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:48:47 0:47:15
1281 266 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:48:48 0:48:32
1282 66 ANGEL LUIS FERNANDEZ FONDON ESP Sen-M 0:48:48 0:48:29
1283 4593 GONZALO JAÉN CRESPO ESP Sen-M 0:48:49 0:45:47
1284 236 JAVIER VICENTE CODESAL ESP VeA-M 0:48:49 0:47:42
1285 395 JULIO JOSÉ COLLADO CASTAÑARES ESP VeB-M 0:48:49 0:46:48
1286 2011 PABLO MAZA MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:48:49 0:47:41
1287 1071 MIGUEL PEREZ IBARS ESP Sen-M 0:48:50 0:48:50
1288 218 MARIO SANZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:48:50 0:48:28
1289 2329 FERNANDO ARÉVALO LA CALLE ESP VeB-M 0:48:50 0:47:12
1290 2108 PEDRO AGUSTIN ARCOS CARMONA ESP Sen-M 0:48:50 0:48:22
1291 4731 EDUARDO MUÑOZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:48:50 0:46:03
1292 253 PABLO RUBIO  PATA ESP VeA-M 0:48:50 0:48:30
1293 2175 JUAN GARCIA FLORES ESP Sen-M 0:48:51 0:47:48
1294 1728 PEDRO SÁNCHEZ QUINTANA ESP VeD-M 0:48:51 0:48:22
1295 1726 PEDRO SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:51 0:48:22
1296 2407 MONICA HUERTA NAVAS ESP Sen-F 0:48:52 0:47:32
1297 4535 MARIO GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:52 0:46:32
1298 1525 JAVIER ALVAREZ CONTENTO ESP Sen-M 0:48:53 0:48:03
1299 2999 ANA MARTÍNEZ PEREIRA ESP VeC-F 0:48:53 0:47:38
1300 1803 JUAN RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:48:53 0:47:20
1301 178 JAIME PEREZ VEGA ESP Sen-M 0:48:54 0:47:35
1302 1759 BORJA AGUILAR FERNÁNDEZ-ABELLÁN ESP VeD-M 0:48:54 0:48:19
1303 4767 CARLOS PALMA REMÍREZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:55 0:46:05
1304 2098 ALEJANDRO ALONSO HERNAN ESP VeD-M 0:48:57 0:48:37
1305 1585 ENRIQUE ESPINEL ESP Sen-M 0:48:57 0:48:12
1306 2051 MARTA REDONDO VICENTE ESP VeA-F 0:48:57 0:48:37
1307 1126 ELENA CUADRILLERO GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:48:58 0:47:18
1308 2236 MARIA DOLORES MARTIN MARQUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:48:58 0:47:06
1309 1414 HUGO DUARTE DE LA CONCEPCIÓN ESP Juv-M 0:48:58 0:47:57
1310 1542 DAVID CABRERO BUENACHE ESP VeA-M 0:48:59 0:48:12
1311 4724 LUIS MIGUEL MORENO ROMAN ESP VeB-M 0:48:59 0:48:42
1312 2825 JAIME ZAFRA HERNANDO ESP Sen-M 0:49:00 0:47:45
1313 2102 PEDRO ALVAREZ MARÍN ESP VeA-M 0:49:00 0:48:01
1314 2733 ALFREDO MORENO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:00 0:47:15
1315 1832 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ URRUTIA ESP VeD-M 0:49:01 0:48:34
1316 643 CARLOS DIAZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:01 0:48:17
1317 4495 ISABEL GARCÍA DE SALAZAR ESP VeB-F 0:49:01 0:48:01
1318 2018 MANUEL MONASTERIO AMIGUES ESP VeC-M 0:49:02 0:47:30
1319 2006 FRANCISCO MIGUEL MARTINEZ BASULTO ESP Sen-M 0:49:02 0:46:54
1320 1307 MANUEL IBAÑEZ  MARQUES ESP VeD-M 0:49:03 0:48:16
1321 4965 FERNANDO VILA LATIENDA ESP VeB-M 0:49:04 0:47:09
1322 1346 DAVID PÉREZ ARRIBAS ESP VeB-M 0:49:04 0:45:49
1323 4324 JAVIER CARRALERO SALMERON ESP VeC-M 0:49:05 0:48:06
1324 998 VENANCIO VIÑAS SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:05 0:48:36
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1325 1465 ISRAEL MONTES GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:06 0:48:18
1326 1637 JOSÉ MANUEL LABORDA GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:49:06 0:48:38
1327 1887 PABLO TILVE SUÁREZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:06 0:48:16
1328 2227 MARTIN LUNA PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:06 0:48:17
1329 367 SERGIO LÓPEZ VAQUERO ESP VeA-M 0:49:06 0:48:50
1330 4686 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ-PAREDES ESP Sen-M 0:49:06 0:47:14
1331 460 LUIS PRADOS ROA ESP Sen-M 0:49:07 0:48:52
1332 2619 JUAN MARTÍN FORNELL HIGUERAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:07 0:47:52
1333 4799 SERGIO POZA ESTEVEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:07 0:48:33
1334 1404 DAVID DE AGUSTÍN DURÁN ESP Sen-M 0:49:08 0:47:10
1335 1478 JOSE QUINTANA MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:08 0:46:32
1336 1359 JESUS ROLDAN FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:08 0:48:18
1337 2096 ROCIO ALGORA WESOLOWSKI ESP VeD-F 0:49:08 0:48:18
1338 1268 MANU CEREZO DE LA PUENTE ESP VeB-M 0:49:09 0:47:44
1339 2314 RAFAEL TORRALBA VASCO ESP VeA-M 0:49:09 0:48:09
1340 3844 MARIO RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:49:09 0:45:54
1341 2871 ANTONIO GONZALEZ TRUNCER ESP VeD-M 0:49:11 0:48:15
1342 3930 OSCAR GONZALO MORALES ESP VeB-M 0:49:11 0:47:21
1343 200 JUAN JOSE ROJO MATEY ESP Sen-M 0:49:13 0:46:28
1344 4528 IGNACIO GÓMEZ-LLANO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:49:13 0:46:49
1345 2982 ROXANA ILIESCU ESP VeB-F 0:49:14 0:46:05
1346 3049 JUAN CARLOS SEGOVIANO BERMEJO ESP VeB-M 0:49:15 0:47:45
1347 4461 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:15 0:46:40
1348 2047 ROBERTO PUENTE CASASOLA ESP VeA-M 0:49:15 0:48:19
1349 2306 DAVID SASTRE SEGOVIA ESP VeB-M 0:49:16 0:48:15
1350 2210 JULIAN LEAL ALARCON ESP Sen-M 0:49:16 0:48:18
1351 2370 LUIS DOMINGO DE GUSTIN ESP VeA-M 0:49:16 0:47:58
1352 1917 CEFERINO CARO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:17 0:47:54
1353 2769 CARLOS GEOVANNY QUEZADA GUERRERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:17 0:48:03
1354 2254 JOSE LUIS OLIVA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:17 0:47:59
1355 1624 FRANCISCO GUERRERO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:49:17 0:48:55
1356 1558 OSCAR MANUEL CHOUCIÑO LANDEIRA ESP VeB-M 0:49:18 0:47:10
1357 2529 CÉSAR AYALA CANALES ESP VeB-M 0:49:19 0:48:09
1358 2680 SANTIAGO LLEO ESP VeD-M 0:49:19 0:48:09
1359 1626 DAVID GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:20 0:48:20
1360 1709 GORKA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:20 0:46:57
1361 2301 DANIEL SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:20 0:47:50
1362 4328 DAVID CARRERAS ALBACETE ESP Sen-M 0:49:20 0:45:38
1363 2336 FERNANDO CABALLERO AFONSO ESP VeA-M 0:49:20 0:47:38
1364 2022 NACHO MORANDE NISTAL ESP VeB-M 0:49:20 0:48:08
1365 1948 CARLOS ESTADES GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:49:21 0:48:04
1366 2004 JOSE MANUEL MARTIN CUELLAR ESP Sen-M 0:49:22 0:47:55
1367 1561 JAVIER CONDE PROVENCIO ESP VeB-M 0:49:22 0:48:40
1368 1864 JOSE LUIS PRIEGO BERMEJO ESP VeC-M 0:49:22 0:45:43
1369 1911 FRANCISCO JAVIER BERMEJO MARGALLO ESP VeB-M 0:49:22 0:48:34
1370 1584 JAVIER ESCUDERO SAMANIEGO ESP VeA-M 0:49:22 0:48:19
1371 1508 DAVID TORRES PÁEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:23 0:48:38
1372 2676 SANTIAGO LINACERO MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:49:23 0:47:19
1373 1770 PEDRO BARCHINO PARRA ESP VeB-M 0:49:23 0:48:58
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1374 1499 RICARDO SAN NICOLAS TEJERIZO ESP VeD-M 0:49:24 0:48:25
1375 1350 PABLO PINEDO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:24 0:47:41
1376 134 MIGUEL MARTIN DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:24 0:48:55
1377 1306 JUAN ANTONIO HERRERA RODRIGUEZ-CARRETERO ESP VeA-M 0:49:25 0:47:41
1378 2506 AURELIO ALONSO COTADO ESP VeD-M 0:49:25 0:46:42
1379 2413 IGNACIO LAGE MOREDA ESP VeC-M 0:49:25 0:48:13
1380 1753 JESÚS VIDART ANCHÍA ESP VeA-M 0:49:25 0:48:56
1381 1777 ALBERTO CALVO JERONIMO ESP VeB-M 0:49:26 0:48:01
1382 2237 JOSE LUIS MARTIN ROGADO ESP VeC-M 0:49:27 0:47:46
1383 1215 NACHO ROMAN EXTREMIANA ESP VeC-M 0:49:27 0:48:43
1384 2152 JOSE DIAZ-UFANO REYGOSA ESP VeD-M 0:49:27 0:48:27
1385 2271 FRANCISCO PERANDONES DE LA FUENTE ESP VeD-M 0:49:28 0:48:52
1386 2233 ESTEBAN MARTIN CALVO ESP VeB-M 0:49:28 0:48:18
1387 305 ROBERTO MARTIN GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:30 0:49:06
1388 921 ÓSCAR DIAGO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:30 0:48:47
1389 1712 RAFAEL ROJO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:31 0:49:18
1390 2142 RUBEN DE LAMA TOLEDO ESP VeA-M 0:49:31 0:48:25
1391 2430 SANTIAGO MAROTO VICENTE ESP VeD-M 0:49:32 0:48:30
1392 2197 MANUEL GUERRERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:32 0:48:50
1393 2036 MIGUEL ANGEL ORTIZ ANDRÉS ESP VeA-M 0:49:32 0:47:48
1394 2861 EDUARDO GARCIA DE LA CUEVA BARO ESP Sen-M 0:49:33 0:48:30
1395 2192 JUAN PABLO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:33 0:47:43
1396 4805 ANGEL PRIETO GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:33 0:47:39
1397 1260 CARLOS BLAZQUEZ CAPILLA ESP VeC-M 0:49:34 0:47:25
1398 189 DAVID RAMIREZ MORALES ESP Sen-M 0:49:34 0:49:15
1399 1321 VALENTÍN MARTÍNEZ DE PEDRO ESP Sen-M 0:49:34 0:48:16
1400 2371 ALEJANDRO J ESPARZA GRIMALDO ESP Sen-M 0:49:34 0:48:16
1401 2783 RAÚL RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:49:34 0:48:06
1402 2902 PEDRO PASTOR SÁENZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:35 0:47:51
1403 1676 RICARDO DAVID ORTIZ TOPON ESP Sen-M 0:49:35 0:49:21
1404 1638 MIGUEL ANGEL LANCHO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:49:36 0:48:50
1405 4631 MARIO LÓPEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:38 0:47:45
1406 2127 JOSE LUIS CASTILLO DEL AMO ESP VeB-M 0:49:38 0:49:03
1407 2653 JAVIER GUISADO TRUEBA ESP Sen-M 0:49:38 0:48:10
1408 2288 ANGEL MANUEL RIVAS DELGADO ESP VeC-M 0:49:39 0:47:23
1409 3464 ALFONSO MUÑOZ ORGAZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:39 0:47:36
1410 2277 JUAN JOSÉ PINDADO MERINO ESP VeA-M 0:49:39 0:47:47
1411 3025 IGNACIO PINO RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:39 0:48:19
1412 2952 ALFREDO DEL ALAMO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:39 0:48:17
1413 3383 ANA GARCIA ORCAJO ESP VeC-F 0:49:40 0:47:13
1414 2251 CHRISTIAN OBRA ZRYD ESP VeA-M 0:49:40 0:48:47
1415 2768 VICTOR PULIDO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:40 0:48:26
1416 4847 OCTAVIO RODRÍGUEZ MERCHÁN ESP VeA-M 0:49:40 0:47:26
1417 208 SERGIO SANCHEZ GALIANA ESP Sen-M 0:49:41 0:49:28
1418 2217 DAVID LÓPEZ AGUDO          CLUB TRISPORT GETAFE ESP VeB-M 0:49:41 0:48:05
1419 2120 MIGUEL BLANCO ROLLÁN ESP Sen-M 0:49:41 0:48:33
1420 1661 JOSE ANTONIO MENA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:41 0:47:19
1421 1551 IGNACIO CASTELLANO CASAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:42 0:46:01
1422 2257 MARCIAL ORTIZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:42 0:47:50
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1423 2195 ANTONIO GUARDIOLA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:42 0:48:30
1424 385 RICARDO ALONSO JUÁREZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:42 0:49:22
1425 406 JUAN CARLOS GÓMEZ CARMONA ESP VeC-M 0:49:42 0:49:23
1426 422 ROBERTO MOLINA ORTIZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:43 0:49:23
1427 439 JOSÉ LUIS SANCHEZ SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:49:43 0:49:23
1428 451 JAVIER FIGUEROA MARTIN-BUITRAGO ESP Sen-M 0:49:43 0:47:24
1429 1983 MOISES GONZÁLEZ-BESADA VALDES ESP VeC-M 0:49:44 0:49:44
1430 4958 AARON VEGAS PASTOR ESP Sen-M 0:49:45 0:49:12
1431 487 JOSE MANUEL SALVADOR DELGADO ESP VeA-M 0:49:45 0:46:59
1432 1745 RAMON TUNEU ARXER ESP VeD-M 0:49:45 0:48:43
1433 1940 RUBÉN DIAZ DEL CAMPO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:45 0:48:36
1434 1820 ANGEL GARCIA PORRAS ESP VeD-M 0:49:45 0:49:03
1435 2145 FRANCISCO JAVIER DE PEDRO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:46 0:48:31
1436 2503 MARISOL AJERO ALCALA ESP VeC-F 0:49:46 0:49:02
1437 1953 DAVID FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:46 0:49:17
1438 106 ALFREDO MARTINEZ ARCE ESP Sen-M 0:49:46 0:46:00
1439 1373 RUBEN SOBREVILLA DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:48 0:47:01
1440 2828 RUBÉN ALONSO POZA ESP Sen-M 0:49:49 0:47:15
1441 1851 ADOLFO MOLINA PLAZA ESP VeD-M 0:49:49 0:48:57
1442 2719 FRANCISCO MIRANDA HERRERO ESP Sen-M 0:49:49 0:48:56
1443 1419 LUIS FERNANDEZ CARMENA ESP VeD-M 0:49:49 0:49:39
1444 2766 IGNACIO POVEDANO PAZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:49 0:48:52
1445 1862 JOSE MANUEL PEREZ BAJO ESP VeB-M 0:49:50 0:49:19
1446 1050 GINÉS MATEOS ALBA ESP VeB-M 0:49:50 0:49:03
1447 2303 FERNANDO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:50 0:47:45
1448 1847 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:50 0:49:34
1449 1104 CARLOS ANDRES NOGALES ESP VeD-M 0:49:52 0:49:16
1450 2987 MANUEL LOPEZ ZAMORANO ESP VeB-M 0:49:52 0:48:26
1451 2064 LORENZO ROMERO RAMIREZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:52 0:48:48
1452 1838 FRANCISCO JOSE JIMENEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:52 0:46:43
1453 2001 FRANCISCO MAGAZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:53 0:47:19
1454 4423 FELIPE DOMINGO LORANCA ESP Sen-M 0:49:53 0:47:33
1455 964 JAVIER MORALES MOSQUERA ESP VeC-M 0:49:53 0:49:31
1456 1536 JAIME BALLESTEROS ABARCA ESP Sen-M 0:49:53 0:48:59
1457 2270 IGNACIO PERALBO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:54 0:49:00
1458 2351 CRISTÓBAL DE DONESTEVE GOYOAGA ESP VeB-M 0:49:54 0:49:25
1459 2841 JOSE MIGUEL CASADO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:55 0:48:37
1460 3193 ALFREDO ARELLANO CONTRERAS ESP VeA-M 0:49:55 0:48:15
1461 4873 CARLOS SALVADOR NAVARRO ESP Sen-M 0:49:57 0:47:54
1462 1763 DANIEL ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:57 0:48:23
1463 4292 ÁLVARO BERROCAL ESP Sen-M 0:49:57 0:47:49
1464 1765 DAVID APARICIO CARRASCOSA ESP VeB-M 0:49:57 0:48:03
1465 2060 GOYO RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:59 0:49:22
1466 1701 RAFAEL RENIEBLAS MOROS ESP VeD-M 0:50:00 0:49:13
1467 4460 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:50:01 0:47:28
1468 1912 RUBÉN BLANCO CARRASCO ESP VeA-M 0:50:01 0:49:35
1469 2535 ANTONIO BEGINES MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:50:02 0:49:08
1470 420 CARLOS MARTÍNEZ IBÁÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:02 0:48:48
1471 2089 LUIS ALEJANDRO ZAMBRANO JACOME ESP VeA-M 0:50:02 0:48:36
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1472 2248 FERMIN MORENO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:50:03 0:47:08
1473 2156 JULIO ESCRIBANO BARRENO ESP VeA-M 0:50:03 0:48:22
1474 2590 PAULA DE LEÓN Y TRUJILLO ESP Sen-F 0:50:03 0:49:19
1475 2087 ISIDORO JOSE MARIA VELASCO GALA ESP VeD-M 0:50:03 0:49:25
1476 981 GONZALO RUIZ UTRILLA ESP Sen-M 0:50:03 0:48:24
1477 2870 JAVIER ALBERTO GONCALVES KEY ESP VeB-M 0:50:04 0:49:15
1478 1898 ROSA MARIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:50:04 0:49:26
1479 725 JAVIER GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:04 0:49:35
1480 1430 PABLO GOMEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:04 0:48:33
1481 1954 PAULA FERNÁNDEZ LOBERA ESP Sen-F 0:50:05 0:48:45
1482 1631 JUAN MANUEL HERNANDEZ CASTRODEZA ESP VeB-M 0:50:06 0:49:09
1483 125 RUBEN LUENGO RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:50:06 0:49:24
1484 4371 JUAN ANTONIO CRUZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:06 0:49:36
1485 1707 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ CALERO ESP Sen-M 0:50:07 0:47:32
1486 2132 MARA CONDE GOMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:50:07 0:48:15
1487 2996 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍN RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:08 0:49:48
1488 2350 IGNACIO CUENCA ARAMBARRI ESP VeD-M 0:50:08 0:49:10
1489 3017 ISAIAS PERAL PUEBLA ESP VeD-M 0:50:08 0:49:14
1490 4713 ADRIANA MONTOTO IZQUIERDO ESP VeA-F 0:50:08 0:49:03
1491 4600 MANUEL JIMENEZ SANZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:08 0:46:59
1492 2141 JORGE MARTÍN DE LA ROCA MACCHIAVELLO ESP VeA-M 0:50:09 0:49:16
1493 1412 MANUEL DEL VALLE GARRIDO ESP VeD-M 0:50:09 0:49:24
1494 2489 FERNANDO VALERO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:09 0:48:44
1495 1001 SANTIAGO ANTÓN GUYOMARDQ ESP Sen-M 0:50:09 0:48:48
1496 4963 JOSE LUIS VICO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:10 0:47:45
1497 1827 BEATRIZ GLARIA BAMALA ESP VeB-F 0:50:10 0:49:24
1498 2374 JAVIER FUENTES PALOMO ESP VeC-M 0:50:10 0:49:05
1499 1357 JOSE LUIS RIVAS MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:50:11 0:49:23
1500 2038 JORGE PAEZ TRIVIÑO ESP Sen-M 0:50:11 0:49:18
1501 2750 PABLO PARRA ANGULO ESP Sen-M 0:50:12 0:49:27
1502 1933 CRISTINA DE BUSTOS TARRAGATO ESP VeC-F 0:50:12 0:49:28
1503 2740 NATANAEL ORELLANA GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:50:12 0:47:55
1504 1324 JESÚS MARÍA MATEOS BLÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:12 0:49:01
1505 2596 JOSE MANUEL DEVESA SOLANO ESP VeD-M 0:50:12 0:49:09
1506 191 JOSÉ CARLOS RÍOS SANTOS ESP Sen-M 0:50:12 0:47:36
1507 1772 MIGUEL ANGEL BLANCO BERMEJO ESP VeD-M 0:50:12 0:49:36
1508 100 JUAN ALBERTO GONZALEZ GARRIDO ESP VeC-M 0:50:13 0:49:58
1509 1619 ALVARO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:14 0:46:37
1510 2483 ANDRES TOLEDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:15 0:49:17
1511 2845 ALBERTO CONTRERAS TROTÉ ESP Sen-M 0:50:15 0:49:22
1512 4379 FERNANDO DE CASTRO DE QUEVEDO ESP Sen-M 0:50:16 0:47:32
1513 2135 MARCEL CRAINICIUC ESP Sen-M 0:50:16 0:46:55
1514 2138 FÉLIX DE ANDRÉS GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:50:17 0:47:26
1515 4252 OSCAR ALVAREZ TEJERINA ESP VeB-M 0:50:17 0:47:47
1516 1938 LUIS DE MESA RINCÓN ESP Sen-M 0:50:17 0:49:32
1517 4708 ANDRÉS MOLINA ELÍAS ESP Sen-M 0:50:17 0:47:49
1518 2899 FERNANDO OCAÑA SERRANO ESP VeD-M 0:50:17 0:49:34
1519 2095 ROCIO AGUILERA GODOY ESP VeA-F 0:50:19 0:49:31
1520 2470 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ DEL VALLE ESP VeB-M 0:50:19 0:50:03
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1521 1981 CESAR GONZALEZ MENDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:19 0:46:45
1522 1620 DAVID GONZALEZ RECIO ESP VeA-M 0:50:19 0:46:45
1523 1857 RAFAEL ORTA GONZÁLEZ-ORDUÑA ESP VeD-M 0:50:20 0:49:42
1524 1915 ALBERTO CALVO PENIDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:20 0:49:43
1525 4121 CARLOS RAMOS PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:21 0:49:58
1526 1599 MARÍA GARCÍA LAFUENTE ESP VeA-F 0:50:21 0:48:05
1527 2505 RICARDO ALONSO ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:21 0:47:47
1528 4428 FERNANDO EGEA MARCOS ESP VeD-M 0:50:21 0:49:53
1529 1994 BLANCA LLEO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:50:21 0:49:53
1530 2253 EDUARDO OFICIALDEGUI ALONSO DE CELADA ESP VeC-M 0:50:21 0:49:44
1531 1320 ANTONIO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:21 0:46:58
1532 951 JULIAN IBARRA ONOFRE ESP Sen-M 0:50:22 0:50:02
1533 3095 CARLOS DÍEZ HERNANDO ESP VeD-M 0:50:23 0:48:04
1534 143 RAUL MENDEZ MOLINA ESP VeA-M 0:50:23 0:48:48
1535 3132 MANUEL MENENDEZ MARIN ESP Sen-M 0:50:23 0:49:31
1536 4493 IRENE GARCIA CEJUDO ESP Sen-F 0:50:23 0:49:17
1537 2042 ALVARO PEREDO PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:24 0:49:02
1538 4263 ISAAC ARIAS MONTAÑANA ESP Sen-M 0:50:24 0:47:26
1539 1875 DAVID RUEDA ESTADES ESP VeC-M 0:50:24 0:50:10
1540 3345 CHEMI DE ANDRÉS HUERTA ESP Sen-M 0:50:24 0:48:55
1541 1976 JESUS GOMEZ PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:25 0:49:34
1542 2654 JOAQUIN GURRIARAN FLORIDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:25 0:48:55
1543 1965 RICARDO GARCÍA NAVARRO ESP VeC-M 0:50:25 0:50:02
1544 153 JESUS MUÑOZ MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:50:26 0:48:50
1545 1612 JOSÉ MANUEL GÓMEZ MORA ESP Sen-M 0:50:26 0:49:05
1546 401 MARÍA ELENA FRAILE GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 0:50:27 0:50:03
1547 2110 JUAN LUIS ARRANZ CÓZAR ESP VeB-M 0:50:27 0:49:03
1548 2048 JUAN QUEVEDO GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:50:28 0:49:36
1549 790 SERGIO ARAUJO ESP VeA-M 0:50:29 0:49:21
1550 1737 RAFAELINA SUERO SOSA ESP VeC-F 0:50:29 0:50:23
1551 2578 ENRIQUE CUESTA ESP VeA-M 0:50:29 0:49:21
1552 3055 ALFONSO TEJERO ALGUACIL ESP VeA-M 0:50:29 0:48:40
1553 4415 JORGE DÍAZ LUENGO ESP Sen-M 0:50:29 0:47:27
1554 3063 MARIO VAZQUEZ DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:30 0:48:38
1555 4670 JAIME MARTIN SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:30 0:47:43
1557 1043 AGUSTIN LARICO HUARAYA ESP VeD-M 0:50:31 0:49:57
1558 2925 MARÍA ALVAREZ RUIZ ESP Sen-F 0:50:31 0:48:30
1559 2527 CARLOS ARRIBAS MADRIGAL ESP VeA-M 0:50:31 0:48:56
1560 2918 RAUL TEJEDOR GALINDO ESP VeC-M 0:50:31 0:50:01
1561 2508 LUIS IGNACIO ALONSO POLLÁN ESP VeC-M 0:50:32 0:49:41
1562 1999 JULIAN LUDEÑA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:33 0:48:55
1563 4832 JULIAN RIVAS GORDILLO ESP VeB-M 0:50:33 0:48:44
1564 172 RICARDO PEREZ JIMENO ESP VeB-M 0:50:33 0:50:14
1565 204 MARIO SANCHEZ BARRAGAN ESP Sen-M 0:50:34 0:47:05
1566 2308 LISBETH SCHOU ESP VeB-F 0:50:34 0:50:01
1567 2150 CARLOS DIAZ GARCIA VILLARACO ESP VeB-M 0:50:34 0:49:07
1568 273 MARIA PLAZA LES ESP Juv-F 0:50:34 0:50:34
1569 2247 JOSE IGNACIO MONTERO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:34 0:49:14
1570 2309 JUAN JOSÉ SERRANO ARROGANTE ESP VeC-M 0:50:34 0:49:14
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1571 2452 FERNANDO ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE CELADA ESP VeD-M 0:50:35 0:49:26
1572 2428 JESUS MARCOS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:50:35 0:49:27
1573 2281 VIDAL POVEDA GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:36 0:48:48
1574 2311 EDUARDO SUAREZ VALLINA ESP VeA-M 0:50:36 0:49:07
1575 1925 VICTOR MANUEL CASTELLANOS VELAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:36 0:47:09
1576 3449 ALFONSO MAZARIEGOS VILLALONGA ESP VeA-M 0:50:37 0:48:50
1577 1804 DANIEL FERNANDEZ CIFUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:50:37 0:48:27
1578 2675 CARLOS LARRODERA BACA ESP Sen-M 0:50:37 0:49:22
1579 196 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ MAYORAL ESP Sen-M 0:50:37 0:50:21
1580 2710 JOAQUIN MARTINEZ SANMAMED ESP VeC-M 0:50:38 0:49:39
1581 2140 FERNANDO DE FRANCISCO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:38 0:49:28
1582 2666 CARLOS IGLESIAS MOLLINEDO ESP VeB-M 0:50:38 0:49:47
1583 2157 DOMINGO ESPEJO TUDELA ESP VeB-M 0:50:38 0:49:43
1584 1758 BARBARA WOOD ESP VeA-F 0:50:38 0:50:00
1585 2187 VALENTIN GONZALEZ CARMONA ESP VeD-M 0:50:38 0:49:49
1586 2827 ALBERTO ALBA IZQUIERDO ESP VeC-M 0:50:39 0:49:48
1587 1692 JESÚS POVEDA GIL ESP VeD-M 0:50:39 0:49:45
1588 2649 RAFAEL GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:39 0:49:35
1589 2020 JOSE MANUEL MORA LAJARIN ESP VeD-M 0:50:40 0:49:35
1590 1861 SUSANA PEÑA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-F 0:50:40 0:49:06
1591 118 LUIS MIGUEL LLOR RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:40 0:48:02
1592 1330 FERNANDO MORILLO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:40 0:49:21
1593 2122 MICHAEL BRUCE ESP VeB-M 0:50:40 0:50:06
1594 2357 ALMUDENA DE PRADA GUAITA ESP VeC-F 0:50:41 0:49:59
1595 1527 EDUARDO ALVAREZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:41 0:47:20
1596 2387 MARÍA VICTORIA GARCÍA OLIVA ESP VeB-F 0:50:41 0:49:22
1597 1843 JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:50:41 0:48:07
1598 1416 JOSE M ESTEBANEZ GODOY ESP Sen-M 0:50:41 0:49:32
1599 2482 ELIAS TABAREZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:41 0:49:24
1600 961 ALEJANDRO MANZANEQUE CASTELLANOS ESP VeC-M 0:50:41 0:50:35
1601 2225 LUIS LOPEZ-COBARRUBIAS BENITO ESP VeB-M 0:50:43 0:49:08
1602 2604 IRENE ESTEBAN CUENCA ESP VeA-F 0:50:43 0:49:45
1603 2937 CRISTIAN LUCIANO CAGGIANO ESP Sen-M 0:50:44 0:49:04
1604 2137 CARLOS DE ANDRÉS BERMEJO ESP VeC-M 0:50:44 0:47:48
1605 2198 JOSE LUIS HERAS SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:44 0:49:26
1606 4618 IGNACIO LEON ESP VeA-M 0:50:45 0:49:32
1607 4937 JAVIER TORRIJOS PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:45 0:48:02
1608 2495 ANTONIO VILLACORTA BENITO ESP VeA-M 0:50:45 0:49:34
1609 1610 SERGIO GÓMEZ CABRERIZO ESP Sen-M 0:50:45 0:49:24
1610 2603 MARIA ESPALLARDO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 0:50:45 0:49:39
1611 2747 ADRIÁN PALACIOS MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:45 0:49:54
1612 2409 JOSE MARIA JENARO BAZAN ESP VeD-M 0:50:45 0:49:37
1613 2880 MIGUEL ANGEL LAIZ CARRICHE ESP VeB-M 0:50:46 0:49:11
1614 3153 GUILLERMO RAMOS MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:46 0:49:23
1615 1742 JAVIER TORRES CABAÑUZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:46 0:49:49
1616 2410 RAUL JIMENEZ FERNANADEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:46 0:48:42
1617 2540 ANGEL ANTONIO BLANCO MARQUES ESP VeB-M 0:50:47 0:49:11
1618 1918 MAR CARRASCO CUENCA ESP VeC-F 0:50:47 0:48:59
1619 3359 JUAN ESTEBAN TAMAYO ESP Sen-M 0:50:48 0:49:02
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1620 1588 SERGIO FELIPE MANZANO ESP Sen-M 0:50:48 0:49:56
1621 150 CARLOS ALBERTO MORENO RAMIRO ESP Sen-M 0:50:49 0:50:33
1622 2203 JOSÉ LUIS HERRERO VALDUNCIEL ESP Sen-M 0:50:50 0:50:50
1623 1806 JAVIER FERNANDEZ MOLINA ESP VeC-M 0:50:50 0:49:50
1624 1987 ÁNGEL HERNÁNDEZ BASTERRA ESP Sen-M 0:50:50 0:48:56
1625 4665 DIEGO MARTIN GONZALEZ ESP Juv-M 0:50:50 0:47:16
1626 3186 JOSE MARÍA AGUILAR SALINAS ESP VeC-M 0:50:50 0:48:53
1627 4730 DAVID MUÑOZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:50:50 0:48:57
1628 2165 ARIEL FLORES ALCOCER ESP Sen-M 0:50:51 0:50:02
1629 23 GABRIEL APARICIO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:51 0:49:13
1630 1937 CRISTINA DE LA PARTE IZQUIERDO ESP Sen-F 0:50:51 0:48:02
1631 3310 ALBERTO BALTANÁS NUÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:51 0:49:05
1632 2164 DIEGO FERNANDEZ TOBAR ESP Sen-M 0:50:52 0:49:29
1633 2343 GERMÁN CENTENO BAEZA ESP VeB-M 0:50:53 0:49:31
1634 1581 ANDRES EDERRA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:53 0:49:34
1635 2046 CARLOS POLIMÓN OLABARRIETA ESP VeB-M 0:50:53 0:49:38
1636 1569 ANTONIO DE LA PRESILLA CASAMAYOR ESP VeB-M 0:50:54 0:48:26
1637 2638 IÑIGO GIRÓN DE VELASCO SADA ESP Sen-M 0:50:54 0:49:29
1638 232 JAVIER VALLEJO ALVARO ESP Sen-M 0:50:54 0:50:49
1639 2447 LUIS MUÑIZ ROSELL ESP VeB-M 0:50:54 0:49:50
1640 4579 DOMINGO JAVIER HERRERO ESP VeB-M 0:50:54 0:48:59
1641 308 JORGE OLLERO VAZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:54 0:50:25
1642 2500 ESTEFANÍA AGUILAR GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 0:50:55 0:49:29
1643 1808 VICENTE FRANCES MONDRAGON ESP VeC-M 0:50:55 0:49:01
1644 1286 PEDRO P. ESTEVE ROMERO ESP VeC-M 0:50:55 0:48:59
1645 4893 EDUARDO SANCHEZ VILLAESCUSA ESP VeD-M 0:50:55 0:48:27
1646 3181 PABLO EUGENIO ULL SALCEDO ESP Sen-M 0:50:55 0:48:53
1647 938 CARLOS GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:56 0:49:37
1648 2420 JOAQUÍN LÓPEZ DE CARRIÓN GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:56 0:49:37
1649 2075 FRANCISCO SANCHO MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:56 0:49:54
1650 4448 EMMA FALCK ESP VeB-F 0:50:56 0:48:53
1651 2015 ANTONIO MINGARRO MUÑOZ-COBO ESP VeB-M 0:50:56 0:50:04
1652 1833 BEATRIZ GUASCH GALLEGO ESP VeB-F 0:50:56 0:49:03
1653 636 DAVID BURGOS DE FUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:50:57 0:50:48
1654 2451 RUBEN ORTIZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:57 0:49:05
1655 4756 ADOLFO ORTIZ MALAINA ESP VeB-M 0:51:00 0:49:05
1656 2151 DAVID DÍAZ RAMIRO ESP VeD-M 0:51:00 0:49:54
1657 111 SERGIO JIMENEZ BAJO ESP VeC-M 0:51:00 0:47:14
1658 4491 ALBERTO GARCÍA CAMINO ESP Sen-M 0:51:00 0:49:26
1659 2356 TEODORO DE MIGUEL ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:51:01 0:49:44
1660 3004 JONATAN MOTA PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:01 0:48:59
1661 3482 RAUL PLAZA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:02 0:49:03
1662 392 AMADOR CÁMARA SANTIAGO ESP VeC-M 0:51:02 0:50:37
1663 4716 MANUEL MORALES VARELA ESP VeA-M 0:51:02 0:47:58
1664 3169 BLANCA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:51:02 0:50:53
1665 1184 DAVE MCCARTHY ESP VeB-M 0:51:02 0:48:51
1666 1443 LORENZO JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:03 0:50:18
1667 2536 RITA BELE-ZONGODONO ESP Sen-F 0:51:03 0:49:26
1668 2294 ANTONIO ROMERO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:03 0:49:12
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1669 1732 PEDRO LUIS SENTÍS GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:51:03 0:49:26
1670 2454 DOMINGO PALOMARES BRAVO ESP VeD-M 0:51:03 0:49:52
1671 3860 RICARDO ALONSO LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:04 0:50:06
1672 2234 ENRIQUE MARTIN LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:04 0:49:03
1673 1956 VICTOR MANUEL FERNANDEZ-BAILLO ABAD ESP VeA-M 0:51:04 0:50:35
1674 2213 JOSE ANGEL LLORENTE FERRER ESP VeA-M 0:51:04 0:50:08
1675 4298 ANTONIO BLASCO DEL REY ESP Sen-M 0:51:04 0:47:12
1676 2414 RAMÓN LAGUNA PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:05 0:49:56
1677 4781 ALVARO PEÑA MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:51:05 0:49:31
1678 2807 JOSÉ MANUEL SERRANO ARÉVALO ESP VeA-M 0:51:05 0:49:59
1679 2153 ANTONIO DIEGO BEZANILLA ESP VeC-M 0:51:06 0:49:04
1680 2355 GUILLERMO DE LA MUELA VENTURA ESP Sen-M 0:51:06 0:49:43
1681 2296 ALBERTO ROMO MAROT ESP VeA-M 0:51:07 0:49:29
1682 2703 JOSE LUIS MARTIN GORDO ESP VeB-M 0:51:08 0:49:33
1683 3109 JAVIER GOMEZ PRADA ESP VeD-M 0:51:09 0:50:28
1684 3096 JESUS EGUIA FERRER ESP Sen-M 0:51:09 0:49:22
1685 1604 JUAN JOSE GARCÍA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:09 0:50:10
1686 4245 ANA ALONSO ABUJETA ESP VeA-F 0:51:10 0:48:49
1687 4788 PABLO PÉREZ HUERTAS ESP VeC-M 0:51:10 0:48:21
1688 4470 SARA FERRAIRO FERRER ESP Sen-F 0:51:10 0:50:17
1689 2184 DIEGO GASCÓN CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:51:10 0:49:52
1690 1831 CESAR GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:51:10 0:50:20
1691 2229 VICENTE MACHADO LOECHES ESP VeB-M 0:51:10 0:49:47
1692 1828 ANTONIO LUIS GOLMAR GALLEGO ESP VeC-M 0:51:11 0:50:21
1693 2008 JAVIER MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:11 0:50:20
1694 2160 PEDRO FERNANDEZ GOLVANO ESP VeB-M 0:51:11 0:50:14
1695 1666 JOSE LUIS MORALEDA MENENDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:11 0:49:24
1696 1924 RAUL CASTELLANOS SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:11 0:50:46
1697 2642 GEMA GOMEZ MOYA ESP VeB-F 0:51:11 0:50:12
1698 3079 ALVARO BLAZQUEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:12 0:49:26
1699 4562 PABLO GUZMÁN ESP VeC-M 0:51:12 0:48:27
1700 3027 VICENTE POYATOS DEMIRA ESP VeB-M 0:51:12 0:49:28
1701 1572 EDUARDO PABLO DE VERA MCMULLAN ESP Sen-M 0:51:12 0:50:39
1702 86 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:13 0:50:50
1703 2209 MARIA CONSUELO LATORRE SANZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:13 0:48:50
1704 2043 RAFAEL PEREZ NEILA ESP VeB-M 0:51:13 0:49:33
1705 2360 GONZALO DEL BARRIO ABADIE ESP VeD-M 0:51:13 0:49:46
1706 1793 ARSENIO DE LA VEGA MARTIN DE LOS SANTOS ESP VeD-M 0:51:14 0:50:34
1707 4726 JAVIER MORON GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:14 0:47:42
1708 4416 MARIO DIAZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:51:14 0:47:42
1709 2249 PABLO MUNICIO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:14 0:49:57
1710 147 ANTONIO MONTOTO RAMIREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:14 0:49:35
1711 941 PEDRO GOMEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:15 0:50:36
1712 4827 IVÁN REY GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:51:15 0:48:05
1713 2838 ANDRES CAMPOS ESP VeD-M 0:51:16 0:50:02
1714 763 JAVIER RIVAS GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:51:16 0:50:17
1715 2721 JOSE MANUEL MOLINA PINO ESP VeB-M 0:51:16 0:49:15
1716 2338 MARÍA EUGENIA CADENAS SÁEZ ESP VeA-F 0:51:16 0:49:56
1717 4849 JAIME RODRIGUEZ MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:51:16 0:49:10
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1718 2085 ANTONINO VARGAS CUESTA ESP VeB-M 0:51:16 0:49:57
1719 2099 ALBERTO ALONSO MARCOS ESP VeB-M 0:51:17 0:49:35
1720 4363 JOSE LUIS CORDOBA MURIAS ESP VeD-M 0:51:17 0:50:37
1721 771 MELCHOR SAIZ-PARDO DE BENITO ESP VeB-M 0:51:17 0:50:01
1722 2163 ELENA FERNANDEZ SAINZ DE LA TORRE ESP VeA-F 0:51:17 0:49:58
1723 475 FRANCISCO CARRASCO MARTOS ESP VeB-M 0:51:17 0:49:25
1724 1869 DELMIRO RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS ESP VeD-M 0:51:17 0:50:40
1725 4868 BEATRIZ RUIZ VILLANUEVA ESP Sen-F 0:51:18 0:50:19
1726 2988 JULIAN LOPEZ-VIDRIERO MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:18 0:49:55
1727 113 JUAN MANUEL LARA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:51:18 0:49:43
1728 4795 JAVIER PINILLA ARBEX ESP Sen-M 0:51:18 0:49:03
1729 2718 ALVARO MINGUEZ FEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:18 0:49:04
1730 1850 NESTOR MOHEDANO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:51:18 0:49:03
1731 2034 JOSÉ ANTONIO ORTA TORRE ESP Sen-M 0:51:19 0:49:59
1732 4878 JAVIER SANCHEZ BARRACA ESP Sen-M 0:51:19 0:50:20
1733 2367 GERARDO DESCALZO NORIEGA ESP VeC-M 0:51:20 0:49:09
1734 4389 EDUARDO DE LARA GARAY ESP VeC-M 0:51:20 0:51:08
1735 2081 FRANCISCO SIERRA BERMEJO ESP Sen-M 0:51:20 0:49:03
1736 1589 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:20 0:49:03
1737 374 ANA CARMEN MODREGO JIMENEZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:21 0:51:05
1738 370 OSCAR ABAD GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:21 0:51:05
1739 2319 EMMA VALLS BENEDICTO ESP VeA-F 0:51:21 0:48:11
1740 2857 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ HERRANZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:21 0:50:17
1741 2911 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ AMO ESP Sen-M 0:51:22 0:50:05
1742 693 ANTONIO ARANZUEQUE ANDRÉS ESP VeA-M 0:51:22 0:51:06
1743 2354 JAVIER DE LA MUELA DEL OLMO ESP Sen-M 0:51:22 0:48:16
1744 4452 CARLOS FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:22 0:49:19
1745 4438 IVAN ESPAÑA CURTO ESP VeA-M 0:51:23 0:47:33
1746 1951 FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ DE LA PUEBLA GIL ESP VeB-M 0:51:23 0:49:06
1747 432 EMILIO RODRÍGUEZ CORRAL ESP VeD-M 0:51:23 0:50:57
1748 2285 CÉSAR REDREJO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:23 0:50:20
1749 2445 JORGE MONTOTO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:23 0:49:52
1750 976 JONAS PLEGER ESP Sen-M 0:51:24 0:50:00
1751 1959 PEDRO GARCIA CARRERO ESP VeD-M 0:51:24 0:49:03
1752 1188 RUBEN MORENO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:51:24 0:51:07
1753 2910 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:25 0:50:37
1754 2695 FERNANDO LUQUE GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:51:25 0:51:07
1755 1744 JOSE ANTONIO TROITIÑO ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:25 0:49:16
1756 2439 ELENA MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:51:25 0:50:14
1757 1322 CARMEN MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ-HERRERA ESP VeB-F 0:51:25 0:50:34
1758 3268 PABLO NICOLÁS CUADRADO ESP VeC-M 0:51:25 0:48:43
1759 1786 IGNACIO CHICO BARBIER ESP VeD-M 0:51:25 0:51:08
1760 2078 JAVIER SARRADO GARCÍA-FORCADA ESP VeB-M 0:51:26 0:48:35
1761 4299 MIGUEL BLASCO RONCERO ESP Sen-M 0:51:26 0:48:22
1762 2346 HECTOR COLINO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:51:26 0:50:20
1763 4401 ALFONSO DEL POZO SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:26 0:48:32
1764 2091 MARÍA JOSÉ ABAD FONTECHA ESP VeB-F 0:51:27 0:50:26
1765 1807 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ MUNTION ESP VeD-M 0:51:27 0:50:40
1766 3559 NOELIA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:51:27 0:50:40
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1767 2464 RAUL REAL NAHARRO ESP VeA-M 0:51:27 0:50:10
1768 3425 ANDRES LOPEZ GORGOJO ESP Sen-M 0:51:28 0:49:38
1769 2378 FERNANDO GARAY BROTON ESP VeB-M 0:51:28 0:50:10
1770 3424 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 0:51:28 0:50:35
1771 1853 GONZALO MORENO BARRA ESP VeB-M 0:51:28 0:49:53
1772 3818 BELEN LAVIÑA BERNABEU ESP VeB-F 0:51:29 0:49:57
1773 3819 VICENTE LOPEZ BURREL ESP VeC-M 0:51:29 0:49:57
1774 1635 ANTONIO JIMENEZ ABAD ESP VeD-M 0:51:30 0:49:51
1775 4573 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ MOYA ESP VeC-M 0:51:30 0:49:08
1776 2231 ARTURO MALDONADO JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:31 0:49:44
1777 4247 JUAN MANUEL ALVAREZ FERNANADEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:31 0:48:34
1778 1978 JESUS GOMEZ-CHACON DIAZ-ALEJO ESP VeB-M 0:51:32 0:49:57
1779 2076 WALTER SANTIAGO DOVAL ESP VeC-M 0:51:32 0:50:34
1780 4851 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ SANZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:32 0:51:00
1781 1916 RUBEN CANOSA BARANDALLA ESP VeB-M 0:51:32 0:50:55
1782 3526 ADRIÁN TUNG LU ESP Sen-M 0:51:32 0:49:44
1783 2412 SARA JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP VeA-F 0:51:33 0:50:29
1784 2501 JOSE LUIS AGUILAR GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:33 0:50:06
1785 2837 JOSE CAMACHO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:34 0:49:56
1786 2875 JESÚS GUTIÉRREZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:34 0:50:12
1787 2405 DIEGO HERRERA RIVERO ESP Sen-M 0:51:34 0:50:58
1788 377 BELÉN MARTÍN LOZANO ESP Sen-F 0:51:35 0:50:27
1789 1283 PEDRO IGNACIO DUQUE JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:35 0:49:27
1790 2515 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:36 0:50:33
1791 376 ADRIÁN MARTÍN LÓPEZ DE LAS HUERTAS ESP VeD-M 0:51:37 0:50:28
1792 1960 DAVID GARCÍA CRUZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:37 0:50:55
1793 1647 MIGUEL MARCO ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 0:51:37 0:48:06
1794 2010 MARCO MAYORAL ESP Sen-M 0:51:37 0:50:05
1795 4260 OSCAR ARANDA CUESTA ESP VeB-M 0:51:38 0:48:48
1796 2934 ANTONIO BLANCO VARELA ESP VeC-M 0:51:38 0:50:29
1797 4866 DAVID RUIZ MIGUEL ESP VeB-M 0:51:38 0:49:00
1798 2731 RUBÉN MORENO CASTELLANOS ESP VeA-M 0:51:38 0:50:24
1799 1504 JUAN SUÁREZ BELTRAN ESP VeB-M 0:51:39 0:50:06
1800 2243 FAUSTO MATATOROS BARRENO ESP VeB-M 0:51:39 0:49:59
1801 2221 RAFAEL LOPEZ MENA ESP Sen-M 0:51:39 0:51:39
1802 2993 SANTIAGO MAESTRO JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:39 0:50:22
1803 2393 FRANCISCO JOSÉ GAVILÁN SALES ESP VeD-M 0:51:39 0:50:31
1804 2394 SERGIO GAVILÁN SALES ESP VeC-M 0:51:40 0:50:31
1805 3509 MANUEL SANCHEZ LAVADO ESP Sen-M 0:51:41 0:48:55
1806 175 ANGEL PEREZ MENCHERO ESP VeD-M 0:51:41 0:51:16
1807 2438 CAROLINA MELAR ESP Sen-F 0:51:41 0:50:43
1808 224 CARLOS SOTO VALADES ESP Sen-M 0:51:42 0:49:15
1809 2761 JOSE MANUEL PEREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:42 0:50:13
1810 1633 MANUEL IBÁÑEZ MACÍAS ESP VeC-M 0:51:42 0:50:04
1811 3978 SAMUEL PEDREIRA IZQUIERDO ESP VeA-M 0:51:42 0:49:44
1812 2408 JAVIER JAMBRINA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:42 0:48:17
1813 2739 RAUL OCAÑA AMPUERO ESP VeC-M 0:51:43 0:50:17
1814 2886 CARMEN LUNA LOPEZ ESP VeC-F 0:51:43 0:50:35
1815 2588 ENRIQUE DE LA TORRE GORDALIZA ESP VeA-M 0:51:43 0:50:00
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1816 4544 ENRIQUE GONZÁLEZ MOLINA ESP VeC-M 0:51:44 0:48:54
1817 1741 ANTONIO TORRE ARQUILLO ESP VeD-M 0:51:44 0:49:31
1818 2035 MIGUEL ORTEGA ESP VeA-M 0:51:45 0:48:13
1819 2206 JOAQUIN JIMÉNEZ BARRAL ESP VeC-M 0:51:45 0:49:24
1820 1557 JAIME CHOCRON ISRAEL ESP Sen-M 0:51:45 0:50:49
1821 2528 LUIS ASENSIO GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:45 0:49:24
1822 2232 GEMA MANRIQUE MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:45 0:50:40
1823 2618 JESUS FONTAO SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:51:46 0:50:01
1824 1627 FRANCISCO JAVIER GUTIÉRREZ ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:46 0:49:33
1825 3349 CARLOS DELGADO MARQUINO ESP VeC-M 0:51:48 0:50:21
1826 2333 CARLOS AGUSTIN BARCHIN FLORES ESP Sen-M 0:51:48 0:50:32
1827 3556 JAVIER FENOY FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:48 0:50:21
1828 2240 JESUS MARTINEZ LUNAR ESP VeB-M 0:51:50 0:51:30
1829 735 VALERO MARÍN SASTRÓN ESP VeA-M 0:51:50 0:48:35
1830 4289 ARTURO BENITO OLALLA ESP Sen-M 0:51:51 0:49:16
1831 2068 DAVID SAEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:51 0:50:31
1832 4923 ANTONIO TAGLE ALONSO ESP VeD-M 0:51:51 0:49:16
1833 4856 BARTOLOME ROS DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:51 0:49:27
1834 2269 DAVID PELLON MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:51:52 0:48:23
1835 2026 JOSÉ DAVID MORENO JUÁREZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:52 0:50:23
1836 2074 JOAQUIN SANCHEZ-HORNEROS CALDERON ESP VeB-M 0:51:52 0:50:43
1837 4518 RAÚL GASPAR VERDEJO ESP VeA-M 0:51:52 0:48:23
1838 3016 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEDRAZUELA LOBO ESP VeB-M 0:51:52 0:50:49
1839 1955 LAURA FERNANDEZ TOBAR ESP VeA-F 0:51:53 0:50:28
1840 3258 PABLO MARTÍNEZ MAYO ESP Sen-M 0:51:53 0:50:50
1841 922 JUAN F DIAZ MORALES ESP VeB-M 0:51:53 0:51:08
1842 2161 JOSE RAMON FERNANDEZ HERNANSAIZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:53 0:50:49
1843 2188 LUIS FELIPE GONZALEZ CARRIZO ESP VeC-M 0:51:54 0:50:58
1844 2647 ALFONSO GONZALEZ GOZALO ESP VeB-M 0:51:54 0:50:33
1845 2629 JAVIER GARCIA MORON ESP VeA-M 0:51:54 0:49:35
1846 1300 VÍCTOR GÓMEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:51:54 0:51:26
1847 1423 JAVIER GARCÍA LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:54 0:51:08
1848 2215 ANTONIO LLORET MANCHON ESP VeC-M 0:51:55 0:49:50
1849 1452 ISMAEL MARTINEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:55 0:51:07
1850 1974 MARTIN GERRITSEN ESP Sen-M 0:51:55 0:50:45
1851 4769 ENRIQUE PANIAGUA SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:56 0:48:44
1852 1335 JOSE DANIEL NAVARRO RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:51:56 0:49:15
1853 2230 CRISTINA MÁLAGA MANTIÑÁN ESP VeB-F 0:51:56 0:50:29
1854 57 ENRIQUE DIAZ-VALDES GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:51:57 0:49:30
1855 2289 RUBÉN RODRÍGUEZ DE LA FUENTE ESP VeA-M 0:51:57 0:50:53
1856 79 ALFONSO GARCIA ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:51:57 0:49:30
1857 4738 CARLOS ALBERTO NAVARRETE CEREZO ESP Sen-M 0:51:58 0:48:36
1858 4533 ÁLVARO GONZÁLEZ CUEVAS ESP Sen-M 0:51:58 0:50:32
1859 2555 JOSE MANUEL CARBALLO NUÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:58 0:50:27
1860 3071 JUAN PEDRO ALMI?ANA VICENT ESP VeC-M 0:51:59 0:48:16
1861 2465 ENRIQUE RENEDO CAVA ESP VeD-M 0:51:59 0:51:17
1862 4981 MIKEL ZAMACONA AREITIOAURTENA ESP VeA-M 0:52:00 0:50:44
1863 452 JAVIER OCAÑA GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:00 0:50:30
1864 44 JESUS GOMEZ MIGUEL ESP Sen-M 0:52:00 0:50:30
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1865 4402 INÉS DEL RINCÓN MADEJÓN ESP Sen-F 0:52:01 0:50:01
1866 2530 RAQUEL BALLESTERO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:01 0:51:05
1867 1162 JOSE GONZALEZ HIDALGO ESP Sen-M 0:52:01 0:50:01
1868 3179 JAIME DANIEL TORRES RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:01 0:50:13
1869 2443 MODESTO MEZQUITA CASADO ESP VeD-M 0:52:02 0:51:11
1870 2655 CRISTINA GURUCHARRI SABROSO ESP Sen-F 0:52:02 0:48:56
1871 1839 PEDRO ANDRES JIMENEZ MINCHILLO ESP VeB-M 0:52:02 0:51:26
1872 2325 ANA JULIA ANASTASIO MACÍAS ESP VeA-F 0:52:03 0:50:53
1873 2377 SOFIA GALAN VARO ESP VeB-F 0:52:03 0:50:25
1874 2692 MIGUEL ANGEL LÓPEZ MESEGUER ESP VeA-M 0:52:03 0:49:56
1875 2146 PEDRO JOSÉ DEL CACHO SALICIO ESP VeD-M 0:52:04 0:50:51
1876 203 MARIA DOLORES SAN MARTIN MARTIN ESP VeC-F 0:52:04 0:51:45
1877 2143 ESTHER DE PABLO GARCÍA ESP VeC-F 0:52:04 0:50:52
1878 2752 JOSE MANUEL PEDRAZ PENALVA ESP Sen-M 0:52:05 0:50:23
1879 1102 GORKA ALVEAR ARCELUS ESP VeB-M 0:52:05 0:49:56
1880 2874 ALEJANDRO GUTIÉRREZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:05 0:50:43
1881 2324 OSCAR ALONSO LOZANO ESP VeB-M 0:52:06 0:50:56
1882 3229 AGUSTIN GAMITO ACEBEDO ESP VeD-M 0:52:06 0:50:17
1883 307 MANUEL MARTY LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:06 0:51:57
1884 3076 LUIS BASCON RUIZ DE LA FUENTE ESP VeC-M 0:52:07 0:50:24
1885 3020 JOSE PÉREZ ENCINAS ESP VeB-M 0:52:07 0:50:18
1886 2114 RAFAEL ASTRUC ASENSIO ESP VeB-M 0:52:07 0:50:23
1887 2220 ANGELA LOPEZ LLERENA ESP Sen-F 0:52:08 0:50:56
1888 1771 PEDRO BERJILLOS BARRANCO ESP VeB-M 0:52:08 0:51:25
1889 2421 SANTIAGO LÓPEZ DEL REY ESP VeB-M 0:52:08 0:51:12
1890 897 MANUEL BADILLO RODRÍGUEZ - PORTUGAL ESP Sen-M 0:52:09 0:49:42
1891 2424 ALFONSO MADRIDEJOS FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:09 0:50:11
1892 1662 FERNANDO JAVIER MERELO RUEDA ESP VeB-M 0:52:09 0:49:45
1893 4783 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PERCHÍN DE TORRES ESP VeB-M 0:52:09 0:49:45
1894 2854 CRISTINA ESTÉVEZ NOVO ESP Sen-F 0:52:10 0:50:39
1895 4947 TEODORO VALHONDO FALCÓN ESP VeD-M 0:52:10 0:49:11
1896 1962 SERGIO GARCÍA ENCINAS ESP Sen-M 0:52:10 0:50:40
1897 2450 FERNANDO NORIEGA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:11 0:50:38
1898 4381 LUIS DE GREGORIO ESP Sen-M 0:52:11 0:48:51
1899 340 JOSE IGNACIO RUIZ LORENTE ESP VeA-M 0:52:11 0:52:06
1900 2434 JUAN CARLOS MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:12 0:50:26
1901 2717 RAQUEL MESA SOBEJANO ESP VeB-F 0:52:12 0:50:57
1902 97 CARLOS GONZALEZ BASTANTE ESP Sen-M 0:52:12 0:48:42
1903 1559 PABLO CIDÓN MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:12 0:51:27
1904 2493 OSCAR VELASCO ALTABLE ESP Sen-M 0:52:12 0:51:00
1905 46 JESUS CID LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:12 0:50:39
1906 2643 FRANCISCO GOMEZ RONCERO ESP VeC-M 0:52:12 0:50:47
1907 1657 DANIEL MARTIN SALDAÑA ESP VeA-M 0:52:13 0:51:25
1908 466 RAMÓN ARTOLA SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:52:13 0:51:41
1909 1505 MANUEL THOMAS DIAZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:14 0:48:40
1910 2810 CARLOS TARRAGONA PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:14 0:50:18
1911 695 JUAN CARLOS ARJONA OLLERO ESP VeA-M 0:52:14 0:51:50
1912 1984 EDUARDO GORGOJO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:14 0:51:18
1913 4347 PABLO CHOZA MAYOR ESP VeA-M 0:52:15 0:51:18
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1914 1952 DANIEL FERNANDEZ DIEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:15 0:51:32
1915 4508 ANTONIO GARCIA ROA ESP VeB-M 0:52:15 0:51:07
1916 2185 JORDI GIL AGUADO ESP VeA-M 0:52:15 0:50:18
1917 2077 CARMEN SANZ BANDO ESP VeA-F 0:52:15 0:50:11
1918 1614 ALFONSO GONZALEZ ANTONAYA ESP VeA-M 0:52:16 0:50:53
1919 2218 JOSE LOPEZ CHISVERT ESP VeA-M 0:52:16 0:50:16
1920 2178 DAVID GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:52:16 0:50:51
1921 1854 ÁLVARO MORÓN ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:52:16 0:50:17
1922 3674 MARIA DEL MAR ROMERA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:16 0:50:55
1923 1030 MARIA JESUS GOMEZ BERMEJO ESP VeC-F 0:52:16 0:51:31
1924 2155 ANTONIO ESCOBAR ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:16 0:51:09
1925 3707 AHMAD EL BADRI ESP Sen-M 0:52:17 0:50:19
1926 2668 ALFONSO JIMÉNEZ GONZALO ESP VeB-M 0:52:18 0:51:07
1927 473 CIRILO GOMEZ ALVEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:18 0:52:01
1928 2322 JAVIER VILLAR MENDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:18 0:50:42
1929 2594 JUAN CARLOS DEL RÍO ESP VeD-M 0:52:19 0:50:57
1930 2406 NIEVES HERREROS RAMÓN ESP VeC-F 0:52:19 0:51:35
1931 3535 JUAN JESUS ALCALA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:52:20 0:50:31
1932 4910 JOSÉ SELLÉS SALVÁ ESP Sen-M 0:52:20 0:49:24
1933 2516 JUAN ALBERTO ALVAREZ IBARROLA ESP VeD-M 0:52:21 0:51:29
1934 2953 DAVIDE DELVECCHIO ESP VeB-M 0:52:21 0:50:54
1935 2916 GOYO SANTOS ESP VeD-M 0:52:21 0:50:53
1936 104 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ DE LA RIVA VIVANCO ESP Sen-M 0:52:21 0:50:40
1937 3073 GEMA ALVARO PRIETO ESP Sen-F 0:52:22 0:51:05
1938 3484 JORGE PORTILLO DE ARMENTERAS ESP VeA-M 0:52:22 0:50:36
1939 2663 MARIA TERESA HUECAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:52:23 0:51:05
1940 4394 ISRAEL DE PRADA ESP VeB-M 0:52:23 0:50:17
1941 1053 PEDRO LUIS MOLINA CUENCA ESP VeB-M 0:52:23 0:51:31
1942 179 JORGE JUAN PÉREZ-VIGO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:24 0:51:54
1943 2397 MARTA GOMEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:52:24 0:51:18
1944 2568 JESUS CONDE CRIADO ESP VeC-M 0:52:24 0:51:19
1945 2200 ANGEL HERNANDEZ FOZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:24 0:51:33
1946 4979 JAVIER YUSTA PORTILLO ESP VeB-M 0:52:25 0:50:05
1947 2580 DAVID DAVILA DE LEON ESP VeA-M 0:52:27 0:51:20
1948 2963 JOSE MARIA GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:27 0:51:10
1949 4865 RICARDO RUIZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:27 0:50:34
1950 3042 PABLO LUIS SAN JUAN GARRIDO ESP VeB-M 0:52:27 0:50:32
1951 2131 CHRISTIAN COLETTA ESP VeA-M 0:52:27 0:49:49
1952 2222 MARÍA DEL PILAR LÓPEZ RIESCO ESP VeC-F 0:52:28 0:51:26
1953 4368 VICTOR COSANO SANCHEZ ESCRIBANO ESP VeA-M 0:52:28 0:49:57
1954 2441 ESPERANZA MERINO SANZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:28 0:51:08
1955 4696 JOSE MENDEZ REY ESP Sen-M 0:52:28 0:50:01
1956 2264 ALBERTO PAREJO AMANTEGUI ESP VeA-M 0:52:29 0:48:23
1957 4227 VICTOR CASASOLA GOMEZ-AGUADO ESP VeA-M 0:52:31 0:51:17
1958 4235 GEORG ABEGG ESP VeC-M 0:52:31 0:52:31
1959 1574 JAIME DEL OLMO MORILLO-VELARDE ESP VeB-M 0:52:31 0:51:52
1960 2083 FELIU TRIAS ESP Sen-M 0:52:31 0:51:29
1961 2364 DAVID DEL VILLAR JUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:32 0:51:28
1962 3256 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ DE AGUIRRE MIRAL ESP Sen-M 0:52:32 0:50:38
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1963 2803 JORGE SANZ RIVERA ESP Sen-M 0:52:32 0:50:59
1964 2115 RICARDO AVILA SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:52:32 0:51:08
1965 2321 FERNANDO VIDIELLA EGUILUZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:33 0:51:53
1966 1810 JOSÉ LUIS GALINGO RAMIREZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:33 0:52:33
1967 2425 ANDRÉS MAISO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:34 0:51:25
1968 1902 IVETTE ARRANZ PEREZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:34 0:50:59
1969 2664 GERARD HUMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:35 0:52:01
1970 2205 LUIS JAVIER JALON PARRA ESP VeD-M 0:52:35 0:51:38
1971 2429 JUAN JOSE MARCOS MOHEDANO ESP VeB-M 0:52:35 0:51:16
1972 1470 SERGIO NOGUERAS PERONA ESP Sen-M 0:52:36 0:51:39
1973 2903 MONICA PELAEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:36 0:51:39
1974 2491 JOSE ANTONIO VAZQUEZ TOLEDANO ESP VeD-M 0:52:36 0:51:50
1975 2892 LUIS FERNANDO MIRANDA ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:52:37 0:51:18
1976 2864 SILVIA GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-F 0:52:38 0:50:43
1977 2380 ANTONIO PASCUAL GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:38 0:50:38
1978 1560 ALFONSO COLÁS BAUTISTA ESP VeA-M 0:52:39 0:51:37
1979 2436 JORGE MEDINA SÁNCHEZ-SECO ESP VeB-M 0:52:39 0:50:44
1980 2890 JHON CESAR MARMOLEJO CAJACURI ESP Sen-M 0:52:39 0:51:33
1981 1570 ALBERTO DE LA TORRE LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:39 0:52:08
1982 3199 FRANCISCO JOSÉ ARTEAGA ARTEAGA ESP VeB-M 0:52:39 0:50:45
1983 1587 JORGE FARTO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:40 0:52:08
1984 2139 ANGEL LUIS DE FÉLIX HUELVES ESP VeD-M 0:52:40 0:50:24
1985 2302 MARÍA DE LORETO SÁNCHEZ ILLANAS ESP VeC-F 0:52:40 0:51:47
1986 4552 JAVIER GUDIEL MOLES ESP Sen-M 0:52:40 0:49:56
1987 1032 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:41 0:50:47
1988 4003 RICARDO SEGOVIA ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:52:41 0:52:41
1989 1748 ISRAEL VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:41 0:52:06
1990 2546 JUAN CARLOS CABRERA ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:52:42 0:50:54
1991 2970 FERNANDO LUIS GOMEZ GAVIRA ESP VeC-M 0:52:42 0:51:23
1992 2824 PAUL VISSER ESP VeC-M 0:52:42 0:51:22
1993 2392 ROBERTO GARZON DEL BOSQUE ESP VeC-M 0:52:42 0:51:04
1994 2021 GERMAN MORALES ESP VeB-M 0:52:42 0:51:56
1995 2548 PIERRE-HENRI CALMELS ESP Sen-M 0:52:42 0:51:31
1996 2523 ELENA ARECES CORCUERA ESP VeB-F 0:52:43 0:51:22
1997 2284 JUAN CARLOS RECIO VELASCO ESP VeD-M 0:52:43 0:50:34
1998 1011 ALBERTO CONCEPCION GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:43 0:50:44
1999 4542 JORGE GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:52:44 0:50:44
2000 2162 JOSE FERNANDEZ MATA ESP VeB-M 0:52:44 0:51:33
2001 1137 JAVIER FERNANDEZ LOBATO ESP VeB-M 0:52:44 0:49:51
2002 2194 VIRGILIO GRANADOS SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:44 0:51:34
2003 3111 MARIA GONZALEZ GRAGERA ESP VeA-F 0:52:44 0:51:04
2004 2832 GONZALO BALLESTEROS CHERP ESP VeA-M 0:52:45 0:51:04
2005 2873 AMELIA MARIA GUIJARRO PASTOR ESP Sen-F 0:52:45 0:51:03
2006 2475 CRISTINA SANTURINO FONTECHA ESP Sen-F 0:52:45 0:51:03
2007 1344 PABLO PARRA ESP VeB-M 0:52:45 0:49:51
2008 3053 FERNANDO SOMOZA VICENTE ESP Sen-M 0:52:45 0:49:48
2009 1816 LUISA GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 0:52:46 0:50:33
2010 3232 JAVIER GARCIA RIBAS ESP VeC-M 0:52:46 0:50:53
2011 4377 ALFONSO DE BENITO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:52:46 0:51:03
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2012 227 OSCAR TAPIA SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:47 0:52:47
2013 1665 JOSEAN MONTILLA AVILA ESP Sen-M 0:52:47 0:49:10
2014 368 IVÁN MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:47 0:52:31
2015 3995 JOSE IGNACIO ROJO LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:47 0:50:28
2016 1708 LUIS RODRIGUEZ DE LOS MOZOS ESP VeD-M 0:52:47 0:50:25
2017 2211 GIANLUCA LEOENE ESP VeA-M 0:52:47 0:51:34
2018 4344 JUAN LUIS CHAVES CORIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:48 0:49:34
2019 116 SERGIO GOMEZ GALVEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:48 0:52:25
2020 1265 CARLOS CASADO PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:48 0:52:36
2021 3231 OLGA GARCIA GOMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:48 0:52:36
2022 2907 LORENZO DAVID RAIGON NADALES ESP VeA-M 0:52:48 0:51:52
2023 2623 SANTIAGO GARCIA BLANCO ESP VeC-M 0:52:49 0:52:14
2024 3861 ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:49 0:50:30
2025 55 FRANCISCO DIAZ ROSO ESP VeC-M 0:52:49 0:49:17
2026 274 LOURDES REDONDO MENDAÑA ESP VeB-F 0:52:49 0:49:17
2027 2263 RUBEN PAREDERO MONTES ESP VeA-M 0:52:49 0:51:42
2028 4367 EVA CORREAS GUMIEL ESP VeB-F 0:52:49 0:50:12
2029 2373 MARÍA JOSÉ FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-F 0:52:50 0:51:51
2030 2278 JOSE ANTONIO PLAZA CAMBRONERO ESP VeD-M 0:52:50 0:52:00
2031 72 SANTIAGO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:50 0:52:28
2032 2640 EDUARDO GOMEZ DE SALAZAR ESP VeB-M 0:52:50 0:51:57
2033 2554 FRANCISCO BURRUEZO MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:50 0:51:39
2034 691 MARCOS AGUADO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:51 0:51:58
2035 1720 JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ GIL ESP VeC-M 0:52:51 0:52:06
2036 154 BERNABE NAVARRETE SILVA ESP VeB-M 0:52:51 0:50:41
2037 2635 JUAN MANUEL GAYA SOLER ESP VeD-M 0:52:51 0:52:12
2038 2521 ANTONIO ANTON MAROTO ESP VeD-M 0:52:52 0:51:28
2039 3489 SILVIA REBOREDO ANGULO ESP Sen-F 0:52:52 0:51:03
2040 2574 VENTURA CORTES LLANOS ESP VeB-M 0:52:52 0:50:50
2041 3473 ALEJANDRO PARRA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:52 0:51:03
2042 2722 AGUSTIN MOLINERO VALRIBERAS ESP VeC-M 0:52:52 0:51:37
2043 3097 JUAN CARLOS ESQUIVEL DÍAZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:53 0:51:10
2044 2372 ÁLVARO FERNÁNDEZ LUNA ESP Sen-M 0:52:54 0:51:40
2045 3051 RAFAEL SERRANO PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:54 0:50:53
2046 2835 ANTONIO BEAS RAMOS ESP VeB-M 0:52:55 0:51:12
2047 1996 ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ MASA ESP VeB-M 0:52:55 0:49:14
2048 2456 MIGUEL PEREZ ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:52:56 0:50:52
2049 3458 JESÚS MORALES CORTÉS ESP Sen-M 0:52:56 0:51:03
2050 2943 MARIO CAVA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:58 0:51:12
2051 2340 DANIEL CARIDAD LÓPEZ DEL RÍO ESP Sen-M 0:52:59 0:51:50
2052 1522 MIGUEL ANGEL ALEMAN LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:59 0:52:39
2053 1790 ANAI COSTO BLANCO ESP Sen-M 0:52:59 0:50:20
2054 1518 FRANCISCO JAVIER ADRIO GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:00 0:52:40
2055 4766 JOSE MIGUEL PALACIOS RUBIO ESP VeA-M 0:53:01 0:50:41
2056 2802 MACARIO SANTANA QUINTANA ESP VeA-M 0:53:01 0:52:25
2057 2700 CANDIDO MARTIN DE LA VEGA AREVALO ESP VeA-M 0:53:02 0:49:36
2058 2974 DAVID GOMEZ-PIMPOLLO VELACORACHO ESP Sen-M 0:53:03 0:51:39
2059 4250 JORGE ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:53:03 0:50:07
2060 4353 RAUL COLLADOS VICENTE ESP VeA-M 0:53:03 0:50:32
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2061 1858 SERGIO ORTIZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:04 0:50:50
2062 2685 SONIA LOPEZ BLANCO ESP VeB-F 0:53:04 0:51:58
2063 2366 JAIME DELGADO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:04 0:51:44
2064 2831 JOSE JAVIER ARIAS CRESPO ESP VeB-M 0:53:04 0:51:48
2065 12 PABLO ROMERO SENOSIAIN ESP Sen-M 0:53:05 0:52:48
2066 2706 PABLO MARTÍN SALAS ESP VeC-M 0:53:06 0:52:02
2067 2946 STEVE CHURNIN ESP Sen-M 0:53:06 0:51:34
2068 2969 VANESSA GOLD ESP VeB-F 0:53:06 0:51:34
2069 2776 FERNANDO RIVAS MALDONADO ESP Sen-M 0:53:07 0:51:03
2070 4386 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:07 0:51:13
2071 3154 DAVID RIVAS MALDONADO ESP Sen-M 0:53:07 0:51:04
2072 1221 CARLOS JAVIER SALCEDO MENDAÑO ESP VeB-M 0:53:08 0:52:35
2073 4489 ALICIA GARCIA ALONSO ESP VeA-F 0:53:08 0:51:04
2074 1932 JUAN ANTONIO CRUZ MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:53:09 0:52:17
2075 2426 SERGIO MANSO POZO ESP VeA-M 0:53:09 0:51:31
2076 2893 NIEVES MORALES CRISTÓBAL ESP VeD-F 0:53:09 0:52:17
2077 166 OMAR PELAZ COBELO ESP Sen-M 0:53:10 0:52:56
2078 4478 ÁNGEL SANTIAGO FREIRE PRIETO ESP VeA-M 0:53:10 0:50:50
2079 83 RICARDO GARCIA YAGÜE ESP VeB-M 0:53:10 0:51:34
2080 2335 PABLO BOYERO BRAVO ESP VeC-M 0:53:10 0:52:38
2081 3251 ALBERTO MAESO RESA ESP Sen-M 0:53:11 0:52:48
2082 2512 JOAQUIN ALVAREZ GANADO ESP Sen-M 0:53:11 0:49:41
2083 2290 CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:11 0:51:51
2084 3317 CHRISTIAN BERZAL RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:11 0:49:41
2085 2779 PALOMA RODRIGO GUTIERREZ DE LA CAMARA ESP Sen-F 0:53:11 0:51:51
2086 4972 FELIPE VIZCARRO GERMADE ESP VeD-M 0:53:12 0:50:40
2087 2707 PASCUAL MARTINEZ CARDEÑA ESP VeB-M 0:53:12 0:52:22
2088 2958 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:12 0:51:46
2089 2791 LUIS ALEJANDRO RUIZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:13 0:52:00
2090 3005 CARMEN MUÑOZ BARRIONUEVO ESP VeA-F 0:53:13 0:51:37
2091 2542 DAVID BROWN ESP Sen-M 0:53:13 0:52:00
2092 2353 ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE ESP Sen-M 0:53:14 0:50:05
2093 4900 LUIS SANZ MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:53:14 0:50:14
2094 2272 JOSÉ MARÍA PEREDO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:14 0:52:12
2095 101 ALBERTO GONZÁLEZ SANTIAGO ESP VeA-M 0:53:14 0:49:41
2096 2997 FERNANDO MARTIN SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:15 0:51:52
2097 2615 MAXIMILIANO FIORE ESP VeB-M 0:53:15 0:50:29
2098 4894 JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-MARQUES ESCRIBANO ESP VeA-M 0:53:15 0:49:58
2099 1278 MARIO DEL REY RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:15 0:51:38
2100 2382 ALEJANDRO GARCIA HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:15 0:51:39
2101 4117 INES NAVARRO ALMAGRO ESP Sen-F 0:53:16 0:51:01
2102 3245 INÉS LAVIÑA BERNABEU ESP VeB-F 0:53:17 0:51:44
2103 3028 GERMÁN PRÁDENA CARBALLIDO ESP Sen-M 0:53:17 0:51:12
2104 2954 JOSE LUIS ESCOBAR PORTUGUES ESP VeB-M 0:53:17 0:50:42
2105 2830 BEHNOUD ANSAR DEZFOULI ESP VeB-M 0:53:17 0:52:12
2106 2774 LUIS ALFONSO REVILLA PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:18 0:51:53
2107 2737 JORGE NAVARRO MERCADER ESP VeB-M 0:53:18 0:51:54
2108 3108 MAURICIO GÓMEZ CÁCERES ESP VeC-M 0:53:18 0:49:41
2109 4405 ÁNGEL DEL VALLE LOARTE ESP VeC-M 0:53:19 0:50:54
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2110 4361 CARLOS CONTRERAS HERRADA ESP VeD-M 0:53:19 0:51:38
2111 899 MIKI BENEDÍ BORES ESP VeA-M 0:53:20 0:53:02
2112 4595 JUAN IGNACIO JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:20 0:51:22
2113 4246 DANIEL ALONSO ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:20 0:50:49
2114 4683 SERGIO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:21 0:50:26
2115 2090 FRANCISCO JAVIER A ESP VeA-M 0:53:22 0:52:19
2116 3291 OSCAR RUEDA MIERES ESP Sen-M 0:53:22 0:50:51
2117 4604 FRANCISCO JUAN GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:53:23 0:50:19
2118 2275 ROBERTO PÉREZ LUACES ESP VeA-M 0:53:23 0:49:35
2119 1113 ALBERTO BARRANTES GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:53:23 0:52:18
2120 2559 RAMON CARRION BLEDA ESP VeD-M 0:53:23 0:52:24
2121 4812 PATRICIO QUINALUISA BAZANTES ESP VeC-M 0:53:24 0:50:40
2122 4749 RUBEN ORDUÑEZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:24 0:50:47
2123 2287 ANTONIO RIOFRIO GIL ESP VeA-M 0:53:24 0:52:23
2124 3263 ALBERTO MIEDES GARCÉS ESP Sen-M 0:53:24 0:51:11
2125 4400 LAUREN DEL PINO ROSA ESP VeB-M 0:53:24 0:52:09
2126 2805 FAUSTINO SECADES GAONA ESP VeB-M 0:53:25 0:50:27
2127 2822 CAROLINA VILLALIBRE CALDERÓN ESP Sen-F 0:53:25 0:50:09
2128 4874 JOSÉ FELIX SAN FRUTOS LLORENTE ESP VeD-M 0:53:25 0:50:28
2129 3745 MIGUEL MORAGA RUIZ DE LA MUELA ESP Sen-M 0:53:26 0:50:10
2130 3672 ISMAEL RODRIGUEZ SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:26 0:50:12
2131 3437 ESTEBAN MARTINEZ BAQUERO ESP Sen-M 0:53:26 0:52:43
2132 2612 MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZL LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:26 0:49:56
2133 2543 LUIS BUJ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:26 0:49:52
2134 2298 ALEJANDRO SAIZ DEL BARRIO ESP Sen-M 0:53:26 0:49:50
2135 2219 JAVIER LOPEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:53:27 0:52:23
2136 2806 JESÚS MANUEL SEPÚLVEDA LEÓN ESP VeA-M 0:53:28 0:50:31
2137 3152 RAFAEL PROVENCIO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:29 0:51:57
2138 3367 XAN CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ ECHEZURIA ESP VeB-M 0:53:30 0:51:12
2139 2549 MIGUEL CAMACHO CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:53:31 0:52:24
2140 2788 MARIO ROMERO CATALINA ESP Sen-M 0:53:32 0:51:16
2141 2101 BORJA ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:33 0:50:01
2142 2347 JULIAN COLLADO BELTRAN ESP VeD-M 0:53:34 0:52:11
2143 2732 JAVIER MORENO HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:34 0:52:14
2144 2252 ANNE MARIE ODONNELL ESP VeC-F 0:53:34 0:51:52
2145 375 MIGUEL GARCÍA GONZALO ESP VeD-M 0:53:35 0:52:27
2146 378 JOSÉ LUIS OLIVEROS ESCAMILLA ESP VeD-M 0:53:36 0:52:28
2147 2446 ENRIQUE MORENO DE BLAS ESP VeB-M 0:53:36 0:51:09
2148 3196 JAVIER ARIAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:36 0:53:06
2149 561 PEDRO LUIS QUEVEDO BRAVO ESP VeD-M 0:53:36 0:53:15
2150 3102 CARLOS GARCÍA CÁCERES ESP VeB-M 0:53:36 0:51:34
2151 761 FERNANDO QUEVEDO GALAN ESP Juv-M 0:53:36 0:53:15
2152 1630 MIGUEL ANGEL HERMOSA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:37 0:52:55
2153 2933 CARLOTA ISABEL BLANCO AGUILAR ESP Sen-F 0:53:37 0:52:38
2154 350 CESAR CALLEJO COLLANTES ESP VeC-M 0:53:39 0:53:10
2155 1697 PEDRO JOSÉ QUILÓN SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:39 0:52:45
2156 3075 FERNANDO ARMESTO LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:39 0:52:59
2157 2473 MANUEL SÁNCHEZ RENEDO ESP VeA-M 0:53:39 0:50:22
2158 2669 JAVIER JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:53:39 0:51:21
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2159 132 SANNA OLSSON ESP Sen-F 0:53:40 0:52:33
2160 3739 ANGELICA MARRON BLASQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:40 0:51:27
2161 170 SAUL ARES GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:53:40 0:52:33
2162 2241 EDUARDO MARUGAN FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:40 0:52:43
2163 2466 JESUS RODRÍGUEZ ROJAS ESP Sen-M 0:53:42 0:52:20
2164 1815 JULIAN GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:53:42 0:52:43
2165 2593 JAVIER DEL PINO FUENTES ESP VeB-M 0:53:42 0:52:13
2166 3469 MANUEL NAVARRO RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:43 0:51:42
2167 3018 EVA PEREIRA BLANCO ESP Sen-F 0:53:43 0:52:12
2168 2223 SERGIO LOPEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:44 0:52:54
2169 1601 JONAS GARCIA PADRON ESP Sen-M 0:53:44 0:52:56
2170 3062 JOSE RAMON VALBUENA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:44 0:51:44
2171 2390 MATTHIEU GARNIER ESP VeB-M 0:53:45 0:52:17
2172 2633 CARLOS GARCIA-ALCAÑIZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:45 0:51:41
2173 3481 RICARDO PINO MORA ESP VeC-M 0:53:45 0:52:40
2174 4797 JUAN ANTONIO PLANCHUELO MATEOS ESP VeB-M 0:53:46 0:50:13
2175 4372 DAVID CRUZ SANTANA ESP Sen-M 0:53:46 0:50:13
2176 4345 DANIEL CHIQUERO ENCINAR ESP Sen-M 0:53:46 0:50:13
2177 2113 FERNANDO ASIN GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:53:47 0:52:33
2178 2734 CARLOS MORENO RUBIO ESP VeC-M 0:53:47 0:52:53
2179 2399 IGNACIO GONZALEZ CEJUDO ESP Sen-M 0:53:47 0:53:25
2180 4511 VÍCTOR GARCÍA VIZCAÍNO ESP Sen-M 0:53:48 0:51:24
2181 2385 CARLOS GARCIA MIGUEL ESP VeB-M 0:53:48 0:51:35
2182 2913 ÁNGELES SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-F 0:53:48 0:52:30
2183 3320 JOAQUIN BLANCA ESCOBAR ESP VeA-M 0:53:48 0:51:52
2184 2897 ALBERTO NAVAS RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:53:48 0:51:50
2185 115 ANTONIO LAVADO PORTERO ESP Sen-M 0:53:48 0:50:19
2186 2344 MARIA CIVIDANES PORTELA ESP VeC-F 0:53:49 0:52:31
2187 2109 EDUARDO ARDURA RAMIREZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:49 0:52:35
2188 4896 HUMBERTO SANTOS OLMOS ESP Sen-M 0:53:49 0:51:46
2189 2658 IGNACIO HERCE GALAN ESP VeB-M 0:53:49 0:52:35
2190 2885 JESUS LORES CORBELLA ESP VeB-M 0:53:50 0:51:22
2191 2782 MARIO J. RODRIGUEZ CORDÓN ESP VeB-M 0:53:51 0:51:55
2192 1908 MARÍA ENCINA BENAVENTE QUEIRO ESP Sen-F 0:53:52 0:53:21
2193 1556 VICENTE CHIVA ROBLES ESP VeB-M 0:53:53 0:53:01
2194 3030 LUIS MIGUEL QUIJADA LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:53 0:52:07
2195 2395 DANIEL GOMEZ DEL PULGAR LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:53 0:52:35
2196 2317 ADRIÁN VALERO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:54 0:52:04
2197 4785 LUIS MIGUEL PÉREZ AHIJÓN ESP Sen-M 0:53:54 0:52:04
2198 2882 FRANCK LE LOUARN ESP VeA-M 0:53:54 0:53:02
2199 566 JAVIER SOLER GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:55 0:52:19
2200 3820 IGNACIO LÓPEZ BURREL ESP VeC-M 0:53:55 0:52:23
2201 2957 JULIA ESPAÑA GARCÍA-LIGERO ESP Sen-F 0:53:55 0:52:19
2202 4409 DAVID DELSO ZURITA ESP Sen-M 0:53:56 0:51:29
2203 1243 MATEO VILLAR JIMENEZ DE LOS GALANES ESP VeD-M 0:53:56 0:52:19
2204 2868 JOAQUÍN GARRIDO GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:53:56 0:52:45
2205 176 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ RAMIREZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:56 0:50:10
2206 1998 FRANCISCO LOPEZ PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:56 0:53:31
2207 4698 ROBERTO MERCADO ORTE ESP Sen-M 0:53:57 0:51:22
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2208 1575 JUAN CARLOS DELGADO LUNA ESP VeC-M 0:53:57 0:51:28
2209 2908 NOEMI RAMAL MUÑOZ ESP VeB-F 0:53:57 0:52:48
2210 3404 OSCAR GORDILLO MOLPECERES ESP VeB-M 0:53:57 0:51:28
2211 3093 ANDRÉS DIAZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:58 0:52:00
2212 1929 JEFFREY CHUAN ZEE ESP VeA-M 0:53:58 0:50:41
2213 2427 ANTONIO MARCO ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:53:59 0:52:44
2214 17 JOSE MARÍA OTEIZA FERNÁNDEZ-LLEBREZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:59 0:53:50
2215 2461 JUAN CARLOS PORTILLA BRIEGA ESP VeD-M 0:53:59 0:52:10
2216 27 MAGDALENA OTEIZA ANTOÑANZAS ESP Sen-F 0:53:59 0:53:51
2217 1304 MIGUEL HERNANDO DE DOMINGO ESP VeA-M 0:54:00 0:51:09
2218 2971 BEATRIZ GÓMEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:54:00 0:52:46
2219 2611 GONZALO FERNÁNDEZ SERRANO ESP VeC-M 0:54:00 0:51:18
2220 1968 FRANCISCO JOSÉ GARCÍA VICTORIA ESP VeB-M 0:54:00 0:52:06
2221 3164 MERCEDES RUIZ GARIJO ESP VeB-F 0:54:01 0:52:14
2222 4001 GUILLERMO SANCHO MUELA ESP Sen-M 0:54:02 0:50:26
2223 2522 ANDRÉS ARAGÓN EXOJO ESP Sen-M 0:54:03 0:52:41
2224 2304 ABEL SANTOS ROSELL ESP Sen-M 0:54:04 0:50:57
2225 2793 CARMEN SALCEDO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 0:54:04 0:53:16
2226 514 JOSE MANUEL ALVAREZ VEGA ESP Sen-M 0:54:04 0:53:31
2227 3015 FREDY PEDRAZA CUEVAS ESP VeA-M 0:54:05 0:53:43
2228 2297 ALEJANDRO RUIZ GIOVIO ESP Sen-M 0:54:05 0:53:07
2229 1442 ALBERTO HERRERO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:05 0:51:48
2230 3493 GUILLERMO RIUS BARRAGUER ESP VeB-M 0:54:05 0:51:48
2231 2894 JESUS MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:54:06 0:53:13
2232 2607 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:07 0:52:11
2233 4690 JORGE MAURI JOHN ESP Sen-M 0:54:07 0:51:07
2234 1736 FERNANDO SUEIRO ORTIZ DE CANTONAD ESP VeD-M 0:54:08 0:52:42
2235 2440 ANA MARIA MERCADO BOS ESP VeD-F 0:54:10 0:53:22
2236 2525 RAFAEL ARGUEDAS SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:10 0:53:26
2237 1479 JESUS QUINTANILLA OTERO ESP VeB-M 0:54:10 0:52:16
2238 2003 LUIS MAROTO ATANCE ESP VeB-M 0:54:10 0:53:04
2239 2826 FEDERICA ZECCHINO ESP Sen-F 0:54:10 0:51:19
2240 2662 OLIVIER HERRY ESP VeA-M 0:54:11 0:52:38
2241 2107 JESUS ANGEL ARANDA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:11 0:52:59
2242 2817 VICTOR VALERA ESP Sen-M 0:54:11 0:52:30
2243 2111 FERNANDO ARRIBAS CASAS ESP VeD-M 0:54:12 0:53:09
2244 3501 JORGE ROY RAMÍREZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:13 0:51:38
2245 3129 BENEDICTO MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:13 0:53:04
2246 92 CARLOS SALVADOR GOMEZ GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:14 0:54:11
2247 3448 DANIEL MAURO MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:54:14 0:52:02
2248 3323 DAVID BLANCO SANTOS ESP Sen-M 0:54:14 0:52:12
2249 2148 FERNANDO DEL RIO SEVILLA ESP VeC-M 0:54:14 0:53:22
2250 2778 VERONICA ROBREDO HUECAS ESP Sen-F 0:54:14 0:52:56
2251 1547 LUIS LORENZO CARRASCOSA MANZANO ESP Sen-M 0:54:14 0:51:05
2252 925 LUIS FEITO HORCAJO ESP VeB-M 0:54:14 0:52:42
2253 2433 DAVID MARTÍN CUEVAS ESP VeC-M 0:54:15 0:53:44
2254 4860 IGNACIO RUANO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:15 0:53:35
2255 3946 JOSE A LEON ESP VeC-M 0:54:15 0:52:21
2256 10 CARLOS REINO ORURO ESP Sen-M 0:54:16 0:53:32
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2257 1385 JUAN PEDRO ZOYA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:16 0:51:06
2258 4039 VIOLETA ALONSO RAMIREZ ESP VeA-F 0:54:16 0:53:24
2259 4058 JUAN ANTONIO MECA CALLEJAS ESP VeA-M 0:54:16 0:53:23
2260 2819 LUIS FELIPE VÁZQUEZ-PIMENTEL ESP VeB-M 0:54:16 0:52:17
2261 3276 JAVIER PEREZ DELGADO ESP VeC-M 0:54:17 0:52:48
2262 2534 JOSÉ MANUEL BECERRA VILLAMOR ESP VeB-M 0:54:17 0:50:56
2263 2411 JAVIER JIMENEZ GAITAN ESP VeB-M 0:54:18 0:51:17
2264 1363 RAUL RUIZ GALAN ESP VeA-M 0:54:18 0:52:38
2265 4569 BELMA HERNANDEZ FRANCES LEON ESP Sen-F 0:54:18 0:51:08
2266 1870 ARMANDO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:18 0:51:47
2267 4848 ALMUDENA RODRIGUEZ MORENO ESP Sen-F 0:54:20 0:52:30
2268 3685 JAVIER ABOY OTERO ESP Sen-M 0:54:20 0:51:40
2269 2104 JOSE RAMON ANAYA REVUELTA ESP VeD-M 0:54:20 0:52:49
2270 3337 FELIX JOSE CASILLAS OSORIO ESP VeC-M 0:54:20 0:52:59
2271 2938 JAVIER CALLE CRUZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:21 0:52:39
2272 4444 IGNACIO ESTEBAN CORRALES ESP VeB-M 0:54:22 0:53:17
2273 4498 DANIEL GARCÍA GALEÁN ESP VeC-M 0:54:22 0:52:26
2274 3578 ALEJANDRO MACHUCA DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:22 0:52:24
2275 1571 JAIME DE MORA ESP Sen-M 0:54:22 0:53:26
2276 3040 IGNACIO SÁIZ MÚGICA ESP VeD-M 0:54:23 0:52:39
2277 159 ALBERTO OLIVARES ZAPATA ESP Sen-M 0:54:23 0:51:24
2278 1773 EDUARDO BORREGUERO MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:54:23 0:51:58
2279 4282 RODRIGO BARTOLOMÉ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:54:24 0:51:31
2280 2917 CAROLINA SECO VIVANCOS ESP VeB-F 0:54:24 0:52:49
2281 2259 MIGUEL ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE CAMPBELL ESP Juv-M 0:54:24 0:53:17
2282 1904 NICHOLAS ERIC BALK ESP Sen-M 0:54:24 0:51:16
2283 3058 MIGUEL ANGEL TORREJON MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:54:25 0:52:22
2284 1257 JUAN NARCISO BASTERO GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:25 0:50:46
2285 1700 ROSA REDONDO ALLUE ESP VeA-F 0:54:25 0:53:21
2286 4960 JAVIER RAFAEL VELÁZQUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:26 0:51:08
2287 4588 PEDRO IGLESIAS SALAS ESP VeD-M 0:54:26 0:51:08
2288 1625 RAFAEL GUIJARRO CONAL ESP VeD-M 0:54:26 0:54:04
2289 3022 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:54:26 0:52:30
2290 2967 JUAN PEDRO GARRIDO CRUZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:26 0:53:04
2291 4941 GUSTAVO TRIPERO DE PABLO ESP VeA-M 0:54:26 0:51:08
2292 3091 GREGORIO DELGADO ALCALÁ ESP VeD-M 0:54:27 0:52:04
2293 2014 MANUEL MESA MINERO ESP VeA-M 0:54:27 0:52:53
2294 1567 BORJA DE LA CUESTA DE DIEGO ESP VeA-M 0:54:28 0:51:17
2295 3613 BORJA CABALLERO HERRÁEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:28 0:52:14
2296 4266 JORGE ARROYO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:30 0:51:19
2297 2256 PEDRO ORTEGA CLEMENTE ESP VeD-M 0:54:30 0:52:39
2298 3134 MONTSERRAT MONTERO GABARRÓ ESP VeC-F 0:54:31 0:52:39
2299 3140 RAMIRO NEGRAL GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:32 0:52:34
2300 48 ROBERTO COBO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:54:32 0:51:43
2301 3692 ANA ROSA BARON  JUNCO ESP VeA-F 0:54:32 0:50:54
2302 2836 IVAN BLAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:32 0:52:05
2303 1914 ASÍS CAL GARCÍA-NOBLEJAS ESP VeC-M 0:54:32 0:53:22
2304 4594 LEONIDAS JEANROY ESP VeA-M 0:54:33 0:52:25
2305 2924 JACOBO ALONSO FDEZ-TUREGANO ESP VeA-M 0:54:33 0:53:37
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2306 3195 CRISTINA ARIAS CALDERÓN ESP Sen-F 0:54:33 0:52:16
2307 4554 ESTEBAN JESUS GUERRERO PARRO ESP VeB-M 0:54:33 0:51:47
2308 2359 PABLO DE VERA MORENO ESP VeD-M 0:54:34 0:54:00
2309 19 JOSE FELIX ALONSO HERNANZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:34 0:54:15
2310 3297 DIEGO TEIJEIRO LAMAS ESP Sen-M 0:54:34 0:52:23
2311 2881 ANTONIO LARRASA SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:35 0:54:13
2312 338 ISIDRO RODRIGUEZ LEON ESP VeC-M 0:54:35 0:53:33
2313 3635 CARLOS GARCIA ASENSIO ESP Sen-M 0:54:35 0:52:48
2314 2625 GUSTAVO GARCIA GRECIANO ESP VeC-M 0:54:36 0:53:28
2315 3151 CARLOS PONS GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:36 0:51:05
2316 2681 FRANCISCO LLOBREGAT ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:36 0:53:27
2317 1879 CARLOS SALVADORES GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:54:36 0:52:17
2318 3124 RUBEN LUJAN BARRERA ESP VeA-M 0:54:36 0:52:47
2319 4759 LAURA OVEJERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:54:36 0:53:34
2320 2928 ALEJANDRO BARAHONA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:36 0:51:00
2321 84 VICTOR MANUEL GARRIDO MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:36 0:52:35
2322 2926 ALEJANDRO ARROYO MIR ESP VeB-M 0:54:37 0:50:47
2323 4274 RUBÉN BALLESTEROS ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:38 0:52:17
2324 2144 ARTURO DE PASCUAL GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:38 0:52:31
2325 4983 ALEJANDRO ZARZALEJO HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:39 0:50:46
2326 2028 FRANCISCO JAVIER MUÑOZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:39 0:53:10
2327 2579 DAVID CUESTA SAMANIEGO ESP VeB-M 0:54:39 0:53:20
2328 1399 SERGIO CARRASCOSO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:40 0:51:26
2329 3118 MARY LAGOS ESP Sen-F 0:54:40 0:53:02
2330 2105 PABLO ANDRÉS GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:54:41 0:53:27
2331 329 VICTOR MARTIN CAÑETE ESP VeA-M 0:54:41 0:53:39
2332 2573 JUAN JOSÉ CORPORALES MARÍN ESP VeB-M 0:54:41 0:52:26
2333 4635 JAVIER LOPEZ PINO ESP Sen-M 0:54:41 0:51:57
2334 4055 EDUARDO MANGADA DEVESA ESP VeD-M 0:54:41 0:52:09
2335 2027 ALVARO MUÑOZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:42 0:53:14
2336 2485 ALFREDO TRUEBA GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:42 0:53:15
2337 3006 FEDERICO NAVARRO CUESTA ESP VeD-M 0:54:43 0:53:09
2338 1664 FRANCISCO JAVIER MOLINA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:43 0:52:51
2339 1564 MIGUEL CORUJO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:54:43 0:52:29
2340 2418 ENRIQUE LINDEZ  MAZARRACIN ESP VeD-M 0:54:43 0:53:26
2341 3045 LUCAS SANCHEZ DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:44 0:53:01
2342 1899 FRANCISCO JOSÉ ÁLVAREZ SANTAMARÍA ESP VeD-M 0:54:44 0:53:58
2343 469 JACOBO RIVERO MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:54:44 0:51:50
2344 2877 CESAR HERNANDO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:54:44 0:53:39
2345 3524 SANDRA TRAVISANO URETA ESP Sen-F 0:54:44 0:54:17
2346 1146 DAVE FUNNELL ESP Sen-M 0:54:44 0:54:04
2347 3530 CARLOS VON PRABUCKI ESP VeC-M 0:54:44 0:51:25
2348 2544 ALBERTO CAÑAS MOLINA ESP Sen-M 0:54:44 0:52:03
2349 4689 JOAQUIN MATEOS CHACON ESP VeC-M 0:54:45 0:52:13
2350 2490 CARLOS VÁZQUEZ BADIOLA ESP Sen-M 0:54:45 0:53:23
2351 3010 LUIS ORTÍN BADIOLA ESP Sen-M 0:54:45 0:53:22
2352 457 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:46 0:54:23
2353 2757 PATRICIA PÉREZ ARQUERO ESP VeA-F 0:54:46 0:52:23
2354 2941 MARIA CARRVAJAL ALCAIDE ESP VeC-F 0:54:47 0:53:52
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2355 2124 EDUARDO CANO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:47 0:51:25
2356 1752 DAVID VICENTE PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:48 0:52:55
2357 2983 ALVARO LANGLE ESP Sen-M 0:54:48 0:53:47
2358 2904 EUGENIO PELÁEZ MOLERO ESP VeC-M 0:54:49 0:53:15
2359 3950 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:54:49 0:52:32
2360 2814 ROMUALDO TRANCHO ESP VeB-M 0:54:50 0:53:42
2361 2498 SINDA ABOLLO CENDON ESP VeC-F 0:54:52 0:53:06
2362 2467 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:52 0:53:43
2363 4834 LAURA RIVERA GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:52 0:53:53
2364 2900 PALOMA PALOMARES ESP VeD-F 0:54:53 0:52:08
2365 4754 RUBEN ORTEGA SASTRE ESP VeA-F 0:54:53 0:51:55
2366 2753 ALEJANDRO PEINADO MONTELLANO ESP Sen-M 0:54:53 0:54:08
2367 1342 RAUL ORTEGA SASTRE ESP VeC-M 0:54:53 0:51:56
2368 2749 JUAN PARDO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:54:53 0:52:07
2369 2587 PABLO DE LA TORRE CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:54:55 0:53:44
2370 3354 JAVIER DOMÍNGUEZ DE LA CALLE ESP VeD-M 0:54:55 0:51:58
2371 2923 ENRIQUE ALCALA ESCUDERO ESP VeB-M 0:54:55 0:53:48
2372 2228 TOMAS LUNA RAPOSO ESP VeB-M 0:54:56 0:53:36
2373 4741 ALVARO NICOLAS NICOLAS ESP VeA-M 0:54:56 0:51:10
2374 4740 SALVADOR NICOLAS JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:56 0:51:09
2375 2921 FERNANDO AGUILA COLLANTES GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:54:56 0:53:55
2376 3249 JOSÉ MARÍA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:56 0:53:08
2377 3886 ALBERTO CELEMIN ABAD ESP VeA-M 0:54:58 0:52:40
2378 448 MIGUEL GARRIDO DE LA CIERVA ESP Sen-M 0:54:58 0:54:32
2379 1565 MIGUEL COUCE SEIJAS ESP VeD-M 0:54:59 0:54:29
2380 2504 JUAN LUIS ALCON DE BLAS ESP VeD-M 0:55:00 0:54:01
2381 1780 MARTA CANTAL ESP VeA-F 0:55:00 0:53:56
2382 954 FERNANDO LERZO ESP VeB-M 0:55:00 0:53:58
2383 3986 GONZALO PUIG QUILEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:00 0:53:58
2384 1609 JOSE CARLOS GOMEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:00 0:53:57
2385 2955 JOSÉ JULIÁN ESCUDERO CARRILLO ESP VeB-M 0:55:00 0:54:07
2386 98 HORTENSIA GONZALEZ CATALAN ESP VeB-F 0:55:01 0:53:31
2387 2617 IGNACIO FONSECA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:01 0:53:40
2388 1143 DANIEL FONSECA LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:01 0:53:40
2389 2711 JOSE MARTINEZ TORRES ESP VeD-M 0:55:02 0:51:56
2390 3237 DANIEL GONZALEZ MENDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:02 0:51:27
2391 3056 DANIEL TOCA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:55:03 0:53:51
2392 4124 CARLOS SÁNCHEZ VILLARDON ESP Sen-M 0:55:03 0:52:41
2393 3884 JOSE LUIS CARMONA SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:03 0:52:45
2394 2431 MANUEL MARQUEZ ARANIBAR ESP VeD-M 0:55:03 0:53:21
2395 4578 LUIS FELIPE HERRERA LONDONO ESP Sen-M 0:55:03 0:52:17
2396 3207 JOSÉ ANTONIO CABELLO ESP VeD-M 0:55:03 0:52:21
2397 4256 JAVIER ANTON MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:55:03 0:52:03
2398 2771 JOSE ANGEL REGLA NAVA ESP Sen-M 0:55:04 0:52:52
2399 4482 LORENA GALLEGO DIAZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:04 0:51:17
2400 447 FEDERICO GONZALEZ LOSADA ESP Sen-M 0:55:04 0:54:45
2401 4930 CHRISTOPHER TOBIN ESP Sen-M 0:55:04 0:51:55
2402 2358 LUIS DE SEQUERA ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:05 0:53:35
2403 4806 ANGEL PRIETO NODAL ESP VeA-M 0:55:05 0:52:05
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2404 2577 ANTONIO CUÉLLAR CANO ESP Sen-M 0:55:05 0:52:04
2405 2459 JOSE PEREZ MEDINA ESP Sen-M 0:55:05 0:53:59
2406 2458 EDUARDO PEREZ MEDINA ESP VeA-M 0:55:05 0:53:59
2407 2869 CLAUDIA GÓMEZ ARSENEAULT ESP VeA-F 0:55:06 0:54:08
2408 2383 OSCAR GARCIA LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:06 0:52:39
2409 3293 NURIA SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:06 0:53:59
2410 2279 DANIEL PONCELA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:07 0:53:01
2411 1977 DARÍO GÓMEZ PORRAS ESP VeA-M 0:55:07 0:52:55
2412 2398 DANIEL GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:07 0:53:39
2413 4680 JORGE MARTINEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:09 0:52:35
2414 4946 FRANCISCO JAVIER VALENCIA REY ESP VeA-M 0:55:09 0:52:35
2415 3013 ANA MARIA PALACIOS ALONSO ESP VeD-F 0:55:10 0:53:47
2416 2212 CARLOS CESAR LLANOS NEILA ESP VeD-M 0:55:10 0:51:35
2417 3292 LAURA SAN ROMAN HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:10 0:52:47
2418 2326 GONZALO ANAYA ARRIOLA ESP VeA-M 0:55:10 0:51:51
2419 4666 RAQUEL MARTÍN H. ESP Sen-F 0:55:11 0:52:22
2420 105 JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ SALAS ESP VeB-M 0:55:12 0:51:39
2421 185 JUAN PABLO PLAZA COLMENAREJO ESP VeD-M 0:55:12 0:51:39
2422 3176 PABLO SORIANO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:13 0:53:43
2423 246 MÁXIMO GÓMEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:13 0:54:16
2424 3146 JAVIER PASCUAL ESP VeB-M 0:55:13 0:52:52
2425 2402 IGNACIO GONZALEZ SEXMA ESP VeB-M 0:55:13 0:52:59
2426 3070 MARIA LUISA ALMAGRO MOSCARDÓ ESP VeB-F 0:55:14 0:53:39
2427 1209 JOSE RECIO VALENTIN ESP VeD-M 0:55:15 0:54:12
2428 2480 ESTHER SOLAZ SAN JOSÉ ESP VeB-F 0:55:15 0:52:53
2429 2972 JAIME FELIPE GOMEZ MANSO ESP VeB-M 0:55:16 0:51:51
2430 2741 JUAN JESÚS ORTEGA ESP VeB-M 0:55:16 0:52:39
2431 207 RAUL SANCHEZ ENRIQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:17 0:54:36
2432 4480 ÁNGEL ROBERTO GALARZA ESP VeA-M 0:55:17 0:52:05
2433 80 SERGIO GARCIA REDONDO ESP VeB-M 0:55:18 0:53:02
2434 18 JAIME ALONSO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:18 0:54:50
2435 4342 TERESA CERVERA ESP VeC-F 0:55:18 0:53:43
2436 243 JUAN ENRIQUE DE LA ORDEN MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:18 0:54:22
2437 1723 OLGA SAMANIEGO MARTINEZ ESP VeD-F 0:55:18 0:54:16
2438 275 MARIA LUISA ROBLEDO DOLS ESP VeB-F 0:55:18 0:54:31
2439 2432 CARLOS MARRODAN ESP VeB-M 0:55:18 0:53:50
2440 2691 EDUARDO LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:19 0:54:10
2441 2715 DIANA MENDEZ MARROQUIN ESP VeA-F 0:55:19 0:54:04
2442 2541 MANUEL BRAVO ESP VeC-M 0:55:19 0:54:06
2443 3580 LUIS MAGARZO BELLO ESP VeA-M 0:55:19 0:52:35
2444 4454 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ GALAN ESP Sen-M 0:55:19 0:52:30
2445 2947 MARTIN JOSE COBANO RUBIO ESP VeB-M 0:55:19 0:53:43
2446 1852 JESUS MONTORO ESP VeB-M 0:55:19 0:52:30
2447 2518 EDUARDO ÁLVAREZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:19 0:54:00
2448 1211 IGNACIO REID ESP VeB-M 0:55:20 0:55:00
2449 4986 FELIPE TORRADO MOLIA ESP VeA-M 0:55:20 0:52:27
2450 4362 LIDIA CONTRERAS RIBERA ESP Sen-F 0:55:21 0:52:37
2451 3649 JOSE MARIA MARTIN POZO ESP VeA-M 0:55:21 0:53:16
2452 4607 SILVIA KROEBEL CABELLO ESP VeC-F 0:55:21 0:52:24
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2453 2584 JESUS DE LA FUENTE CASTILLO ESP VeD-M 0:55:21 0:53:50
2454 2093 MIGUEL ABIZANDA ESP Sen-M 0:55:21 0:52:16
2455 1128 FRANCISCO JOSE DE DIEGO VELASCO ESP VeC-M 0:55:21 0:51:46
2456 3951 BORJA LOPEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:55:22 0:53:05
2457 2260 AZEDDIN OULGHAZI ULGAZI ESP VeA-M 0:55:22 0:52:19
2458 449 FRANCISCO NERI RUGARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:55:23 0:54:57
2459 4343 ANA CHATO VÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:23 0:53:18
2460 4744 BENITO NÚÑEZ QUINTANILLA ESP VeA-M 0:55:23 0:53:18
2461 1082 ANGEL TARAVILLO DE LA CUADRA ESP VeC-M 0:55:23 0:54:37
2462 3780 FELIX SAUCEDO MAYORAL ESP VeD-M 0:55:24 0:53:24
2463 2497 ÁLVARO ZUBIARRAIN JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:24 0:53:55
2464 1086 CARLOS UCEDA SANTAMARIA ESP Sen-M 0:55:25 0:41:29
2465 3209 VICENTE CAMPS SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:25 0:52:26
2466 4487 SUSANA GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:55:25 0:53:29
2467 3225 LOLA FERNÁNDEZLOPEZ ESP VeC-F 0:55:25 0:53:31
2468 2400 RAFAEL GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:25 0:54:11
2469 3001 JAVIER MIRANDA VARGAS ESP Sen-M 0:55:26 0:53:45
2470 130 ALVARO MANZANO DELGADO ESP Sen-M 0:55:26 0:51:56
2471 2334 PEDRO BLANCA RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:27 0:52:00
2472 2118 MONICA BARRIGON ESP VeA-F 0:55:27 0:53:17
2473 3036 MARIO ROBLES MOLINA ESP Sen-M 0:55:28 0:53:55
2474 3208 CARMELA CAFAGNA ESP Sen-F 0:55:28 0:53:38
2475 2834 JAVIER BARRENECHEA MARTÍNEZ - ALMOYNA ESP VeB-M 0:55:28 0:53:49
2476 4735 GONZALO MURO SACO ESP Sen-M 0:55:30 0:52:52
2477 1422 ALFONSO GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:55:31 0:55:06
2478 4786 FRANCISCO PÉREZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:31 0:52:53
2479 4272 RAFAEL AYUSO TAPIA ESP Sen-M 0:55:31 0:53:26
2480 4156 HUGO CABALLERO LÓPEZ DE OROZCO ESP Sen-M 0:55:32 0:53:29
2481 3066 JOSE DAVID YANGUAS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:32 0:53:21
2482 4676 EDGARDO MARTINEZ ANGULO ESP Sen-M 0:55:32 0:54:37
2483 2474 MANUEL SANTIAGO ZARAGOZA ESP VeB-M 0:55:33 0:52:08
2484 3255 HERMAN MARTÍN MONGE ESP VeA-M 0:55:33 0:54:19
2485 3121 JAVIER LÓPEZ CUENLLAS ESP VeC-M 0:55:34 0:53:58
2486 2863 FERNANDO GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:34 0:53:59
2487 3144 CARLOS ORTEGA ESP VeC-M 0:55:34 0:53:33
2488 2496 HELENA BEATRIZ VIVES DE PRADA ESP VeA-F 0:55:34 0:53:09
2489 2123 MANUEL CABEZAS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:55:35 0:51:54
2490 2745 RAQUEL OVEJERO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:36 0:54:19
2491 3307 EDUARDO ARRIBAS ASIAIN ESP VeC-M 0:55:36 0:53:48
2492 3103 LUIS FRANCISCO GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:36 0:53:32
2493 3963 LETICIA MARTINEZ DE LAGUNA GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 0:55:36 0:53:21
2494 4657 JOSÉ ANDRÉS MAROTO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:37 0:52:30
2495 4871 MARIO SÁEZ HERRADON ESP Sen-M 0:55:37 0:52:59
2496 3069 JUANA ALARCON ALACIO ESP VeD-F 0:55:37 0:53:36
2497 3308 DANIEL ARRIBAS ESCRIBANO ESP Sen-M 0:55:38 0:53:18
2498 210 ALEJANDRO REPRESA LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:38 0:51:57
2499 3074 FERNANDO ANDÚJAR BARROSO ESP Sen-M 0:55:38 0:53:13
2500 4813 MARIA EVA QUINTANILLA BERJON ESP VeC-F 0:55:39 0:52:24
2501 4486 RAQUEL GANDIA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-F 0:55:40 0:53:45
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2502 2262 MIGUEL PAJARÓN GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:55:40 0:53:52
2503 3569 JUSTO GUERRA LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:40 0:52:35
2504 2526 LUIS PEDRO ARIZA NAVARRO ESP VeC-M 0:55:42 0:54:38
2505 4880 MARÍA SÁNCHEZ BURGUETE ESP Sen-F 0:55:42 0:54:21
2506 2688 Mª ESPERANZA LÓPEZ DEL AMO ESP VeC-F 0:55:43 0:54:38
2507 2804 MARTA SARMIENTO CASTRO ESP Sen-F 0:55:43 0:54:42
2508 1163 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ JEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:43 0:51:51
2509 2708 VÍCTOR MANUEL MARTÍNEZ CORRAL ESP VeA-M 0:55:43 0:54:42
2510 2597 FELIX DIAZ CASADO ESP VeC-M 0:55:44 0:54:22
2511 481 PEDRO PRIETO DE CEA ESP VeB-M 0:55:44 0:55:18
2512 926 JAVIER FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:44 0:55:00
2513 434 JUAN CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ MELCON ESP VeD-M 0:55:45 0:55:19
2514 3542 OSCAR ASENJO MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:55:45 0:53:46
2515 4829 JUAN IGNACIO REY SALCEDO ESP VeB-M 0:55:46 0:52:54
2516 2961 OSCAR FUENTES GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:55:46 0:54:20
2517 3547 ESTELA CAÑON SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:47 0:54:18
2518 1669 ROBERTO MOREU RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:55:47 0:53:10
2519 2363 PABLO DEL VAL ESP VeD-M 0:55:47 0:54:19
2520 2330 RAFAEL ARGOBIA SUAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:47 0:52:52
2521 4004 LUIS MANUEL SEGOVIANO BERMEJO ESP VeB-M 0:55:48 0:53:16
2522 3796 JAVIER DE LA VIUDA ESP VeA-M 0:55:48 0:54:29
2523 3112 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:55:48 0:54:32
2524 3125 JUAN IGNACIO MAGDALENA REY ESP VeD-M 0:55:49 0:54:14
2525 2865 ENRIQUE GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:49 0:54:50
2526 3587 JAVIER NAVAS LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:49 0:52:13
2527 2449 IÑIGO NORIEGA ECHEVARRIA ESP Sen-M 0:55:50 0:54:18
2528 4989 OLGA CARRASCAL VAZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:50 0:53:20
2529 2797 RICARDO SANCHEZ MOLINA ESP VeC-M 0:55:50 0:54:34
2530 2796 CARLOS SANCHEZ MOLINA ESP VeC-M 0:55:51 0:54:34
2531 2050 GABRIEL RAMOS FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:51 0:54:43
2532 2842 RUBEN CASTAÑÓN HIDALGO ESP Sen-M 0:55:51 0:53:12
2533 3808 MARIA GARCIA STANGL ESP VeD-F 0:55:51 0:54:03
2534 3363 ÓSCAR FEIJÓO MARAÑÉS ESP VeB-M 0:55:51 0:53:09
2535 2936 IGNACIO BORREGO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:52 0:54:15
2536 1541 CHRISTIAN BORREGO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:52 0:54:15
2537 313 Mª ANGELES SIXTO CORRAL ESP VeA-F 0:55:53 0:54:38
2538 3284 JOSE MIGUEL REDONDO APARICIO ESP VeC-M 0:55:53 0:53:52
2539 3029 FERNANDO PRUÑONOSA REVERTER ESP VeD-M 0:55:54 0:54:21
2540 2951 ALBERTO DE LUIS ESP VeA-M 0:55:54 0:54:38
2541 1186 JOSE MANUEL MIGUEL NUÑEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:54 0:55:05
2542 4926 EDUARDO TEJEDOR SASTRE ESP VeA-M 0:55:54 0:53:06
2543 2575 LUIS AUGUSTO CORTES PINTO ESP Sen-M 0:55:54 0:55:54
2544 3695 DOMINGO CASTAÑO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:54 0:55:14
2545 3731 ADRIÁN LÓPEZ CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:55:55 0:53:45
2546 2945 JESUS CEPEDA MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:55:55 0:54:33
2547 77 WILSON OWAIN ESP Sen-M 0:55:55 0:55:06
2548 2331 ANTONIO ARIAS MANJARIN ESP VeD-M 0:55:55 0:53:06
2549 37 ENRIQUE OSSORIO CRESPO ESP VeD-M 0:55:55 0:54:26
2550 2422 LUIS LÓPEZ GÁLLEGO ESP Sen-M 0:55:55 0:52:50
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2551 2181 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:55:55 0:54:50
2552 4892 ANTONIO FRANCISCO SÁNCHEZ RUZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:56 0:52:50
2553 4015 MIGUEL ÁNGEL VILLALBA CARRASCO ESP Sen-M 0:55:56 0:52:44
2554 3880 CRISTINA BROX ARCE ESP VeA-F 0:55:56 0:54:26
2555 4782 ARTURO PEÑARRUBIA BLASCO ESP VeA-M 0:55:56 0:53:12
2556 3932 DANIEL GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:56 0:52:39
2557 3197 MAYTE ARIÑO GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:57 0:55:03
2558 2030 SUSANA NOVOA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:57 0:53:46
2559 2349 MARIA  JOSE CUADRADO PRIETO ESP VeD-F 0:55:57 0:53:46
2560 1670 LAURA MUÑOZ DEL RIO ESP Sen-F 0:55:57 0:53:46
2561 4755 ANTONIO ORTIZ ALBA ESP VeD-M 0:55:57 0:53:58
2562 1064 DIANA PAOLA OBREGÓN ESP Sen-F 0:55:57 0:53:47
2563 4606 JUAN JURADO VARELA ESP VeB-M 0:55:57 0:53:24
2564 2019 RAFAEL MONTELLS ESP VeB-M 0:55:58 0:53:13
2565 3730 JAVIER LÓPEZ ARRIETA ESP VeD-M 0:55:58 0:54:27
2566 3671 NURIA RODRIGUEZ SAIZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:58 0:53:13
2567 3156 GONZALO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:58 0:54:12
2568 3686 REBECA AHUIR CANALEJAS ESP Sen-F 0:55:59 0:52:45
2569 2922 BEATRIZ AGUILAR SALINAS ESP VeB-F 0:55:59 0:54:01
2570 3483 BELEN PORRAS POVEDANO ESP Sen-F 0:55:59 0:54:01
2571 3157 LUCÍA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:59 0:54:13
2572 476 FRANCISCO VALENTÍN GARCÍA NOGUERALES ESP VeB-M 0:55:59 0:55:34
2573 1089 MIGUEL ANGEL VELAZQUEZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:59 0:52:45
2574 478 JAVIER SERRANO PEÑARANDA ESP VeA-M 0:55:59 0:55:36
2575 4451 ALFONSO FERNADEZ YAÑEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:59 0:52:38
2576 2978 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:59 0:53:50
2577 3444 ISLENY MAYELA MARTINEZ QUIÑONEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:00 0:53:20
2578 4513 IGNACIO GARCIA-CUEVAS REOYO ESP VeA-M 0:56:00 0:53:28
2579 4430 BOSCO EMPARANZA GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:56:00 0:53:18
2580 3603 LOLA TASENDE CAAMAÑO ESP VeA-F 0:56:00 0:54:55
2581 4279 LUIS MIGUEL BARRIENTOS BON ESP VeB-M 0:56:00 0:52:14
2582 4609 OSCAR LAGUNAS CARRETERO ESP VeA-M 0:56:01 0:53:19
2583 3012 RAFAEL PAJARES GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:56:01 0:54:10
2584 4398 MANUEL DEL CASTILLO LOBON ESP VeC-M 0:56:01 0:54:44
2585 3173 RAFAEL SANZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:01 0:55:01
2586 2557 MANUEL CARO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:01 0:55:01
2587 2300 SERGIO SAN ROMÁN RÍOS ESP Sen-M 0:56:02 0:53:46
2588 3059 ANGEL TREBEJO DE GRACIA ESP VeD-M 0:56:03 0:54:04
2589 3374 HELDER FIGUEIREDO ESP Sen-M 0:56:04 0:54:08
2590 2170 ESTEBAN GARCÍA ALBACETE ESP VeA-M 0:56:04 0:52:54
2591 3139 CONRADO NAVARRO NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 0:56:04 0:54:33
2592 3549 LETICIA CORTÉS DE LA ROSA ESP VeA-F 0:56:04 0:54:22
2593 3007 DENNIS NEIMAN ESP VeD-M 0:56:05 0:52:57
2594 4605 JORGE JUNCO ESP Sen-M 0:56:05 0:53:23
2595 3809 NURIA GARCIA-ROMERAL  SIMON-TALERO ESP Sen-F 0:56:05 0:54:03
2596 4751 JOSE MARIA OREJA RODRIGUEZ DE CODES ESP VeA-M 0:56:06 0:54:28
2597 4737 ELENA NARANJO VILLALONGA ESP VeB-F 0:56:07 0:53:27
2598 3462 MARÍA JOSÉ MORENO MORENO ESP VeA-F 0:56:07 0:53:57
2599 3220 DANIEL FERNÁNDEZ LOBERA ESP Sen-M 0:56:08 0:54:47
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2600 2862 TITO GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:56:09 0:55:46
2601 3222 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:10 0:54:00
2602 2029 PEDRO NAVALPOTRO ESP VeB-M 0:56:10 0:54:32
2603 3340 MARTA CEA BRAVO ESP VeA-F 0:56:10 0:54:30
2604 2790 MANUEL RUIZ REDONDO ESP VeD-M 0:56:11 0:56:11
2605 3081 MIGUEL CALLEJA ORTEGA ESP VeA-M 0:56:12 0:54:14
2606 4886 ALFONSO SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:12 0:53:17
2607 3564 JOSE LUIS GARCIA VICENTE ESP VeC-M 0:56:12 0:54:16
2608 2939 BEATRIZ CALVO ANSÓN ESP VeB-F 0:56:12 0:54:07
2609 3272 ANA BELÉN PAREDES PÉREZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:12 0:54:40
2610 3262 JOSÉ MANUEL MEROÑO PASTOR ESP VeB-M 0:56:12 0:54:40
2611 2872 PABLO GUIJARRO ESP Sen-M 0:56:12 0:54:44
2612 2494 SANDRA VELASCO ALVAREZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:12 0:53:57
2613 3264 MARIA DEL MAR MOLINA ESP VeC-F 0:56:13 0:54:04
2614 4200 MARCELA GRACIA LEIVA ESP Sen-F 0:56:13 0:52:46
2615 2507 PEDRO LUIS ALONSO PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:13 0:52:20
2616 3889 DUVERLI CORONADO SANDOVAL ESP Sen-M 0:56:13 0:52:20
2617 3235 JULIO GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:14 0:54:11
2618 1755 CARLOS VILLANUEVA MERCHAN ESP VeA-M 0:56:14 0:53:58
2619 186 ISMAEL GOMEZ JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:14 0:55:31
2620 1590 JORGE MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:15 0:53:57
2621 1223 OSCAR SAN MARTIN FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:16 0:54:40
2622 3086 RAFAEL CEBRIAN ALONSO ESP VeD-M 0:56:16 0:54:16
2623 2743 IÑAKI ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE SAIZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:16 0:55:03
2624 2561 PATRICIA CARRION MATEOS-CAÑERO ESP VeA-F 0:56:16 0:54:42
2625 2499 CARLOS AGUDO PENA ESP Sen-M 0:56:17 0:52:43
2626 3519 FELIPE TALAVAN DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:17 0:52:43
2627 3332 JAVI CALERO VALDENEBRO ESP VeA-M 0:56:18 0:52:30
2628 3100 EMILIO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:56:18 0:54:46
2629 3009 MARCELO PATRICIO OÑATE MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:18 0:54:07
2630 3312 LUIS BARRADO ESP VeC-M 0:56:19 0:54:01
2631 2566 ALFONSO CENJOR MONTALVO ESP VeB-M 0:56:19 0:53:30
2632 3204 ANGEL BLANCO ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:56:19 0:54:27
2633 4238 CECILIA AGUADO ROJO ESP Sen-F 0:56:19 0:53:06
2634 2613 SERGIO FIDALGO ESP VeC-M 0:56:19 0:54:59
2635 2712 FELIX MATARRANZ MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:20 0:54:49
2636 2013 JAVIER MENDOZA CEMBRANOS ESP Sen-M 0:56:20 0:54:52
2637 3391 BENITA GARCIA-GASCO SANTIAGO ESP VeB-F 0:56:21 0:54:19
2638 4319 JOSE MANUEL CAMBRA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:56:21 0:53:19
2639 2944 ALFREDO CENJOR MONTALVO ESP VeA-M 0:56:21 0:53:34
2640 4355 MARINA COMAS DIEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:22 0:54:24
2641 4307 MANUEL BURRERO BARRASO ESP Sen-M 0:56:22 0:54:24
2642 4736 JOSE CARLOS NADALES TORRES ESP VeB-M 0:56:22 0:53:24
2643 3078 NOELIA BLANCO NARROS ESP Sen-F 0:56:22 0:54:36
2644 3228 DOMINGO GALVEZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:22 0:54:28
2645 3389 FELIX GARCIA VACAS ESP VeD-M 0:56:22 0:52:42
2646 3155 HILARIO RIVAS SANTOS ESP VeD-M 0:56:22 0:54:21
2647 2641 GALO GÓMEZ DEL PULGAR GALLEGO ESP VeD-M 0:56:22 0:53:54
2648 2839 ERNESTO CAPDEVIELLE HERRERO ESP VeD-M 0:56:23 0:54:43
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2649 3142 FERNANDO OÑIGA HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:23 0:54:22
2650 3602 DANIEL SÁNCHEZ LAMATA ESP VeB-M 0:56:23 0:53:53
2651 3150 MIGUEL PILO SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:56:24 0:52:43
2652 3298 BEATRIZ TORRALBA HERRAZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:24 0:53:54
2653 4320 VANESA CAMPILLOS BALAS ESP VeA-F 0:56:24 0:53:38
2654 4313 RUBÉN CABEZAS ROSADO ESP VeB-M 0:56:24 0:53:36
2655 2884 FRANCISCO LÓPEZ-REINA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:24 0:54:19
2656 4641 NURIA LOSA BOÑAR ESP VeB-F 0:56:24 0:53:56
2657 149 RAUL MORENO DOÑORO ESP Sen-M 0:56:25 0:54:47
2658 4599 ANDRES JIMENEZ OLAZABAL ESP Sen-M 0:56:25 0:54:45
2659 3133 FERNANDO MILLAN ROMERAL ESP VeD-M 0:56:25 0:55:30
2660 1943 ROBERTO DÍAZ-BENITO DE LAS HUERTAS BOSQUE ESP VeA-M 0:56:25 0:54:45
2661 3211 DAVID CAVANNA MONREAL ESP VeB-M 0:56:26 0:54:06
2662 3339 RAUL CASTILLO JODAR ESP VeD-M 0:56:26 0:53:22
2663 3221 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ MARTOS ESP VeA-M 0:56:26 0:54:04
2664 3470 MARIO NERVI ESP VeB-M 0:56:26 0:54:45
2665 1769 JAVIER BARBER DOMINGO ESP VeA-M 0:56:27 0:54:46
2666 96 EUSEBIO GOMEZ RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:27 0:52:27
2667 1370 RICARDO SANCHEZ-CAÑETE MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:27 0:54:12
2668 4734 JAVIER MUÑOZ SIMÓN ESP VeC-M 0:56:27 0:53:56
2669 3215 ANTONIO COCA CALVO ESP VeB-M 0:56:27 0:54:04
2670 3348 JAVIER DE RAMÓN FERREIRO ESP VeB-M 0:56:28 0:54:44
2671 1600 ALEJANDRO GARCÍA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:28 0:52:43
2672 4469 PILAR FERNANDEZ-PACHECO CALVILLO ESP VeC-F 0:56:28 0:54:14
2673 4884 EMILIA SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-F 0:56:28 0:54:49
2674 4325 AITOR HELIOS CARRALON MEDINA ESP Sen-M 0:56:28 0:53:55
2675 3373 CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:29 0:53:38
2676 3325 ANA BLASCO PEREZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:29 0:54:03
2677 1823 FERNANDO GARCÍA-MORENO VILLARRASO ESP Sen-M 0:56:29 0:54:33
2678 3234 MOISÉS GÓMEZ     GIL ESP VeC-M 0:56:29 0:54:25
2679 2488 MIGUEL ANGEL URDIALES ZABALA ESP VeB-M 0:56:29 0:55:02
2680 3517 LOURDES SOLANO VIÑAS ESP VeA-F 0:56:29 0:55:27
2681 4261 EUGENIO ARELLANO ALAMEDA ESP VeD-M 0:56:29 0:54:09
2682 2959 ALEJANDRO LUIS FERNANDEZ BODAS ESP VeB-F 0:56:30 0:54:55
2683 3166 JAVIER RUY-DIAZ         GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:31 0:54:40
2684 2572 JOSE LUIS CORPAS LEAL ESP VeD-M 0:56:31 0:53:06
2685 3497 JOSÉ L. RODRÍGUEZ VEGA ESP VeD-M 0:56:31 0:54:44
2686 3500 ARTURO ROMERO SIERRA ESP Sen-M 0:56:32 0:55:02
2687 2919 ERNESTO VACAS MAGRO ESP VeA-M 0:56:32 0:54:47
2688 3706 IGNACIO DIEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:32 0:53:59
2689 2556 ALFREDO CÁRCAMO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:34 0:53:15
2690 1824 ALVARO GARCÍA-ROMERAL MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:56:34 0:53:35
2691 3300 ANGEL VALLEJO ORTE ESP VeC-M 0:56:35 0:54:44
2692 2847 MONICA CUESTA RAMIREZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:35 0:54:39
2693 2017 ANDRES MOLINA MOYA ESP VeD-M 0:56:35 0:53:03
2694 3090 JOSE IGNACIO CRESPO  MARTIN- FONTECHA ESP VeB-M 0:56:36 0:55:20
2695 3303 ILUMINADA ALARCON ALACIO ESP VeB-F 0:56:36 0:54:34
2696 3687 JORGE ALONSO GALLO ESP VeB-M 0:56:37 0:54:02
2697 2468 JAVIER ROLDAN TELLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:37 0:55:18
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2698 2005 FLORENCIO MARTÍN-BENITO  GALÁN ESP VeC-M 0:56:37 0:53:23
2699 3238 PATRICIA GUTIERREZ MERINO ESP VeA-F 0:56:38 0:55:26
2700 3413 ALVARO IBAÑEZ LLARIO ESP VeA-M 0:56:38 0:54:30
2701 3376 JAVIER FORMICA ESP Sen-M 0:56:38 0:55:00
2702 4714 VICTOR MONZON COLLADO ESP VeA-M 0:56:38 0:54:24
2703 2856 ADRIAN FERNANDEZ FONTAL ESP Sen-M 0:56:39 0:54:44
2704 3008 JUAN NUÑO GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:56:39 0:54:56
2705 4826 FERNANDO REY CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:56:39 0:54:15
2706 3122 AMADEO MARCOS LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:39 0:54:42
2707 2345 JOSÉ CARLOS COLÁS FUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:56:39 0:55:34
2708 1528 ÁLVARO ÁLVAREZ MORAL ESP Sen-M 0:56:39 0:53:00
2709 3137 BEATRIZ MUÑOZ BLANCO ESP Sen-F 0:56:40 0:53:35
2710 3107 FRANCISCO GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:40 0:54:43
2711 2645 GRACHI GONZALEZ CAMERO ESP Sen-F 0:56:40 0:53:35
2712 1506 JAIME TORINOS HEREDIA ESP Sen-M 0:56:40 0:53:48
2713 3972 VALLE NARANJO VALERO ESP VeB-F 0:56:40 0:54:24
2714 3171 DAVID SÁNCHEZ SIDE ESP VeA-M 0:56:40 0:53:48
2715 2855 RODRIGO FÁBREGAS MASA ESP VeA-M 0:56:40 0:55:52
2716 4476 MARIA FOLGADO DE LA TORRE ESP Sen-F 0:56:41 0:54:02
2717 2246 FERNANDO MERINO ERVITI ESP VeB-M 0:56:41 0:53:47
2718 3488 JUAN ANTONIO RAMÍREZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:56:42 0:55:17
2719 138 SERGIO MARTIN MERINO ESP VeB-M 0:56:42 0:56:13
2720 4646 SALVADOR LUQUE MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:56:42 0:53:31
2721 3514 TERESA SEBASTIÁ RODERO ESP VeB-F 0:56:43 0:54:35
2722 59 ANTONIO DOMINGO SANZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:44 0:55:07
2723 3357 JON EIREA LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:44 0:55:12
2724 3679 BRUNO STAMPETE ESP Sen-M 0:56:44 0:55:12
2725 2581 SARA DE BLAS ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:44 0:53:06
2726 2453 JUAN ANTONIO OTERO LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:47 0:54:33
2727 3247 NÉSTOR LÓPEZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:56:47 0:55:08
2728 3087 ALEJANDRO CERRO ANTÓN ESP Juv-M 0:56:47 0:54:17
2729 2699 JESUS ANGEL MARINA CORREDOR ESP VeC-M 0:56:47 0:54:33
2730 3727 SERVANNE LE GOFF ESP Sen-F 0:56:48 0:54:53
2731 4622 SABELA LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:48 0:54:19
2732 2386 FERNANDO GARCIA MOGICA ESP VeC-M 0:56:49 0:55:54
2733 2348 MANUE CONESA SEVILLA ESP VeB-M 0:56:49 0:55:27
2734 3243 ALBERTO INIESTA GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:49 0:52:59
2735 2801 CARLOS SÁNCHEZ SIGUEROS ESP VeB-M 0:56:50 0:53:00
2736 2800 JUAN CARLOS SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:50 0:55:37
2737 4408 JAIME DELGADO PÉREZ-ÍÑIGO ESP VeD-M 0:56:50 0:54:40
2738 2968 PABLO GEBHARD LEBRERO ESP Sen-M 0:56:50 0:55:26
2739 2990 TERESA LUQUE ESP Sen-F 0:56:51 0:54:28
2740 4973 JOEL VOS MASIÁ ESP VeB-M 0:56:51 0:54:34
2741 3224 CESAR FERNANDEZ SANTOS ESP VeC-M 0:56:52 0:55:05
2742 2818 MARIA VAZQUEZ VICENTE ESP VeD-F 0:56:53 0:55:42
2743 2053 DAVID REVILLA DEL RÍO ESP VeB-M 0:56:53 0:54:10
2744 1883 ANTONIO JULIÁN SELMA GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:56:53 0:54:58
2745 1454 NURIA MARTINEZ SAINZ DE AJA ESP VeB-F 0:56:54 0:55:05
2746 3510 EDUARDO SÁNCHEZ LEÓN ESP Sen-M 0:56:55 0:55:10
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2747 3039 ROBERTO RUBIO MARCOS ESP Sen-M 0:56:56 0:55:32
2748 3175 MIGUEL ANGEL SERRANO SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:56:56 0:55:37
2749 4790 FERNANDO PEREZ PERICACHO ESP VeC-M 0:56:56 0:54:56
2750 3341 ANTONIO COBOS RUBIO ESP VeA-M 0:56:56 0:55:10
2751 4831 OSCAR RIOLOBO NOVALVOS ESP VeA-M 0:56:56 0:55:11
2752 3757 IVÁN PELLITERO SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:56 0:55:09
2753 4727 ANNABELL MOSER ESP VeA-F 0:56:57 0:54:30
2754 4249 FLORENCIO ALVAREZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:56:57 0:53:44
2755 2909 JOSÉ MARÍA RIVAS CUELLAR ESP VeB-M 0:56:57 0:54:58
2756 4706 JAVIER MOLERO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:57 0:53:35
2757 3019 ISRAEL PÉREZ BONILLA ESP Sen-M 0:56:58 0:53:22
2758 4295 VICENTE BESNARD NAVAS ESP VeB-M 0:56:58 0:54:33
2759 3962 MONICA MARTINEZ BRAVO ESP Sen-F 0:56:58 0:55:22
2760 3878 JORGE BRAVO ABAD ESP VeA-M 0:56:58 0:55:22
2761 4364 GONZALO CORDOBA TRINIDAD ESP Sen-M 0:56:58 0:53:41
2762 123 JUAN PABLO LOZANO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:56:58 0:56:43
2763 4267 DANIEL ARTEAGA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:56:58 0:53:35
2764 3161 ROSALIA RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:59 0:55:08
2765 3031 ROBERTO QUIROGA LUJAN ESP VeB-M 0:56:59 0:55:46
2766 2764 GONZALO PINTADO LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:59 0:54:38
2767 45 FELIX CENTENO AGUAYO ESP Sen-M 0:56:59 0:53:18
2768 3406 JUAN GUILLÉN BONILLO ESP VeC-M 0:57:00 0:55:06
2769 2389 JEAN GARNIER ESP Juv-M 0:57:00 0:55:33
2770 3651 DAVID MASEDO CUBERO ESP VeB-M 0:57:01 0:53:44
2771 4908 JUAN CARLOS SEGURA ARRIBAS ESP VeB-M 0:57:01 0:53:45
2772 489 DIEGO VILLA PERNAS ESP VeD-M 0:57:02 0:55:03
2773 3003 PEDRO MORCILLO AGUIRRE ESP Sen-M 0:57:02 0:53:48
2774 3467 JOSÉ MUÑOZ RAMÍREZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:02 0:55:21
2775 4277 RODOLFO BARBOSA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:57:02 0:53:00
2776 3378 RICARDO GALLEGO SANZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:02 0:54:44
2777 2888 TOMÁS MANSILLA SALIDO ESP Sen-M 0:57:03 0:56:05
2778 3192 JOAQUIN ALZAMORA ESP VeC-M 0:57:04 0:55:40
2779 2196 EMILIO GUDE MENENDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:04 0:56:06
2780 2964 DAVID GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:05 0:56:05
2781 4445 FERNANDO ESTEBAN GARCIA-HIJAS ESP VeA-M 0:57:05 0:54:19
2782 3099 MANUEL FELICES ESP VeC-M 0:57:05 0:54:37
2783 4291 SONIA BERNEDO GOMEZ ESP VeC-F 0:57:06 0:55:16
2784 2339 ANTONIO CANTARERO DESVIAT ESP VeA-M 0:57:06 0:55:27
2785 3170 ANA BELÉN SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:06 0:55:27
2786 4329 IGNACIO CARRETERO POU ESP Sen-M 0:57:07 0:53:50
2787 3583 HILARIO MONTERO CAMARERO ESP VeD-M 0:57:07 0:56:04
2788 4628 ALFONSO LÓPEZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:57:07 0:53:51
2789 161 JUAN CARLOS ORTEGA MIER ESP VeA-M 0:57:08 0:53:42
2790 2713 FRANCISCO JAVIER MATÉ CABALLERO ESP VeD-M 0:57:08 0:56:29
2791 1706 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ BARBERO ESP VeD-M 0:57:09 0:54:36
2792 2815 MARI CARMEN TRILLO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:57:09 0:54:37
2793 1995 JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ DE BENITO ESP VeD-M 0:57:09 0:53:24
2794 2401 OSCAR GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:09 0:53:24
2795 3833 LUIS ANTONIO PARRILLA JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:09 0:55:22
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2796 4431 PATRICIA ENCABO LORAQUE ESP VeA-F 0:57:09 0:53:18
2797 2204 VICTOR IBÁÑEZ ALMENDRO ESP VeC-M 0:57:09 0:55:48
2798 3561 PAULA GARCIA CARMONA ESP VeD-F 0:57:10 0:54:38
2799 4011 MATIAS VALLEJO ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:57:10 0:54:42
2800 4399 SERGIO DEL OLMO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:57:10 0:53:48
2801 3813 LORENZO GOZALO PARDO ESP VeB-M 0:57:11 0:55:20
2802 3313 PAULA BARRETO GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:11 0:55:30
2803 4349 DAVID CISNEROS VILLANUEVA ESP Sen-M 0:57:11 0:54:54
2804 3792 XOSÉ CASTRO ROIG ESP VeC-M 0:57:11 0:54:27
2805 2176 VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA FUENTES ESP VeB-M 0:57:12 0:53:35
2806 2609 LUIS FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ-DELGADO ESP VeA-M 0:57:12 0:53:34
2807 2484 JUAN ANTONIO TORDESILLAS MANSO ESP VeB-M 0:57:12 0:54:54
2808 1849 ALBERTO MILLÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:12 0:54:36
2809 2848 EMILIO DE ANDRES GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:12 0:55:42
2810 1250 DAVID AROCA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:12 0:55:05
2811 4308 MARÍA ÁNGELES CABALLERO VELASCO ESP Sen-F 0:57:12 0:54:36
2812 2883 SILVIA LÓPEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:13 0:55:05
2813 3815 ANA GUERRERO ESP VeC-F 0:57:13 0:55:21
2814 2547 MIGUEL CABRERO ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:57:13 0:55:43
2815 3581 SUSANA MERIDA ARIZA ESP VeB-F 0:57:13 0:55:07
2816 2481 FERNANDO SONEIRA AYUSO ESP VeA-M 0:57:13 0:55:55
2817 2045 JOSÉ MANUEL PIEDRAFITA MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:57:13 0:55:22
2818 4466 AMERICA FERNANDEZ TORRES ESP VeA-F 0:57:14 0:55:07
2819 2471 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:57:14 0:56:05
2820 2631 RAFAEL ALEJANDRO GARCÍA ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:57:14 0:54:46
2821 4259 CARLOS ARAGON GALERA ESP Sen-M 0:57:15 0:54:32
2822 409 Mª JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:15 0:56:49
2823 440 DAVID SIGUERO CASTAÑO ESP VeB-M 0:57:15 0:56:50
2824 2843 BEATRIZ CHAMORRO GARCIA DEL MORAL ESP VeB-F 0:57:15 0:54:32
2825 386 FLORENTINO ÁLVARO FALCÓN ESP VeD-M 0:57:15 0:56:52
2826 4745 ALBERTO NUÑO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:15 0:54:32
2827 1634 FERNANDO IÑIGUEZ SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:16 0:55:10
2828 2935 SOLEDAD BORREGO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:16 0:55:44
2829 2650 MANUEL GORDILLO GIL ESP VeD-M 0:57:16 0:54:21
2830 1966 JOSE JAVIER GARCIA NUÑEZ-GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:57:16 0:55:19
2831 4000 JOSÉ SÁNCHEZ-SECO FARIÑAS ESP VeD-M 0:57:16 0:53:43
2832 4692 DEBORAH MCCAULEY ESP VeC-F 0:57:17 0:54:54
2833 2670 LUIS JIMENEZ RUBIO ESP VeD-M 0:57:17 0:57:00
2834 3442 COVADONGA MARTINEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-F 0:57:17 0:54:26
2835 2931 PEDRO BEDIA BARRIOS ESP VeA-M 0:57:17 0:54:18
2836 4800 JAVIER PRADA ESP VeB-M 0:57:17 0:55:30
2837 3089 JUAN MANUEL CONTRERAS TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:57:18 0:56:52
2838 2174 RAFAEL GARCIA FERRERO ESP VeD-M 0:57:19 0:55:50
2839 2585 GABRIELA DE LA HERRAN ROMAN ESP VeA-F 0:57:19 0:56:13
2840 1716 FRANCISCO ROMERO MORENO ESP VeD-M 0:57:19 0:57:08
2841 3117 ANA JARAMILLO PERDIGON ESP Sen-F 0:57:20 0:55:18
2842 4577 JARA HERRANZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:20 0:54:59
2843 3136 VALÉRIE MORIN ESP VeC-F 0:57:20 0:55:26
2844 70 RAUL FRUTOS MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:20 0:55:43
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2845 1895 SOHAIL AHAMMAD ESP VeA-M 0:57:21 0:57:17
2846 2696 ALESSANDRO MALERBA ESP VeB-M 0:57:21 0:54:31
2847 4549 BARBARA GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:22 0:55:42
2848 3106 IGNACIO GODINO MARIN ESP VeC-M 0:57:23 0:54:57
2849 2746 PEDRO PALACIOS GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:57:23 0:55:42
2850 3398 DANIEL GONZALEZ JODAR ESP VeA-M 0:57:23 0:55:42
2851 2610 ANGEL FERNANDEZ MEJIA ESP VeC-M 0:57:23 0:53:51
2852 1949 MARIA JESUS EXPOSITO PEREZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:23 0:54:51
2853 4177 JOSÉ IGNACIO MONZÓN GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:23 0:54:54
2854 3279 JESUS POLO SUBIAS ESP VeA-M 0:57:23 0:54:44
2855 2274 TERESA PEREZ CAMPOS ESP VeB-F 0:57:24 0:54:28
2856 3182 ALFREDO VELASCO GIMENO ESP VeA-M 0:57:24 0:56:23
2857 4591 JOSE LUIS IZQUIERDO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:24 0:55:17
2858 82 ABEL GARCIA SORIANO ESP Sen-M 0:57:24 0:55:54
2859 2762 GEMA PEREZ RAMIREZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:24 0:56:20
2860 3168 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ DE PEDRO JUAN ESP Sen-M 0:57:24 0:54:42
2861 3105 PEDRO GARIBI ESP VeA-M 0:57:24 0:54:55
2862 2912 JUAN JOSÉ RUBIO SERRANO ESP VeD-M 0:57:25 0:55:55
2863 3545 NOELIA CABRERA ALONSO ESP Sen-F 0:57:25 0:55:36
2864 4479 JORDI FUSTE CONSTANTI ESP VeD-M 0:57:25 0:53:45
2865 4943 VICTORIA UJFALUSI ESP Sen-F 0:57:25 0:54:56
2866 4322 ADRIANA CANO JUANAS ESP Sen-F 0:57:25 0:53:42
2867 4898 ALMUDENA SANZ BALLESTEROS ESP VeB-F 0:57:26 0:54:18
2868 4273 MARIA ISABEL BADIA GAMARRA ESP Sen-F 0:57:26 0:55:35
2869 3385 CARLOS GARCÍA RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:57:26 0:55:12
2870 2600 LAURA DIEZ MERINO ESP VeA-F 0:57:26 0:56:25
2871 1935 JACOBO DE LA GUARDIA ROJAS ESP VeC-M 0:57:26 0:56:40
2872 4779 ANA ISABEL PENA QUELLE ESP Sen-F 0:57:27 0:55:06
2873 3200 MANZOOR AWAN ESP VeB-M 0:57:29 0:55:14
2874 3429 PEDRO LÓPEZ RÓDENAS ESP Sen-M 0:57:29 0:55:10
2875 2851 DANIEL DE LORENZO MANZANO ESP VeA-M 0:57:30 0:56:27
2876 3259 JOSÉ LUIS MATÉ GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:30 0:55:19
2877 3206 JOSE BOLUDA REVERT ESP Sen-M 0:57:31 0:55:45
2878 3054 ALBERTO SOTO SALAS ESP VeD-M 0:57:31 0:55:39
2879 2369 BEGOÑA DÍEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 0:57:31 0:53:23
2880 3680 JOSE TENOR CRUZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:31 0:55:38
2881 1907 GONZALO BELLIDO BAÑARES ESP VeB-M 0:57:32 0:53:24
2882 4136 CRISTINA NAVARRO GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:57:33 0:55:51
2883 3522 GEMA TORRALBO LINARES ESP VeB-F 0:57:33 0:54:19
2884 3135 JESUS MORALES ESCUDEROS ESP Sen-M 0:57:33 0:53:45
2885 357 MARTA LOPEZ PEREZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:34 0:57:18
2886 3531 WILSON YUMBLA CUMBE ESP VeA-M 0:57:36 0:54:31
2887 3675 JOSE LUIS SAEZ CARRANZA ESP VeB-M 0:57:38 0:55:48
2888 3598 JOSE MANUEL RUBIO COLMENARES ESP VeB-M 0:57:38 0:54:12
2889 3047 JOSE JAVIER SANJUANBENITO BONAL ESP VeB-M 0:57:39 0:54:56
2890 3335 SUSANA CAÑÓN SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:39 0:56:10
2891 3275 DAVID PEÑALBA GUEVARA ESP Sen-M 0:57:39 0:54:36
2892 3233 EDUARDO GARCIA SAENZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:39 0:54:49
2893 2189 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ DE LAS HERAS ESP VeD-M 0:57:40 0:54:53
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2894 2973 ALEJANDRO GÓMEZ PASTOR ESP Sen-M 0:57:41 0:54:56
2895 2780 MARGARITA RODRIGO OCAÑA ESP VeD-F 0:57:41 0:56:55
2896 2539 JAVIER BERNALDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:42 0:54:35
2897 3037 ANTONIO RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:42 0:56:01
2898 2460 CARLOS ALEXIS PEREZ REINA ESP VeB-M 0:57:42 0:56:03
2899 3673 DANIEL ROLDAN SIERRA ESP Sen-M 0:57:43 0:55:23
2900 3811 BLANCA GONZALEZ GRAGERA ESP VeA-F 0:57:44 0:56:03
2901 2478 FRANCISCO JAVIER SASTRE SEGOVIA ESP VeC-M 0:57:44 0:56:44
2902 4687 JORGE MAS MATEO ESP VeB-M 0:57:45 0:54:09
2903 3565 SERGIO GAYOSO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:45 0:55:57
2904 3083 AGUSTÍN CAMPOS MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:46 0:54:50
2905 2949 LARS DALGREN ESP VeD-M 0:57:46 0:56:46
2906 3590 ANUSKA PELÁEZ ARRUE ESP VeB-F 0:57:46 0:56:41
2907 2853 ENRIQUE DÍAZ-REGAÑÓN SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:47 0:54:56
2908 3407 JOSE MARIA HERRERA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:47 0:56:02
2909 2201 JAVIER HERNANDEZ MINGO ESP VeB-M 0:57:47 0:57:47
2910 1705 CRISTINA RODRÍGUEZ ALONSO ESP Sen-F 0:57:48 0:56:49
2911 1684 JAVIER PERDIGÓN IRIARTE ESP Sen-M 0:57:48 0:56:49
2912 2940 MIGUEL ANGEL CAMAÑEZ CHICHARRO ESP VeC-M 0:57:48 0:55:41
2913 4625 ESTHER LÓPEZ CASAS ESP VeA-F 0:57:48 0:54:49
2914 3477 MONICA PÉREZ MAYORDOMO ESP VeA-F 0:57:49 0:54:44
2915 2878 REBECA HEVIA FREIRE ESP Sen-F 0:57:49 0:55:22
2916 4523 FRANCISCO GOMEZ ALVADO ESP VeC-M 0:57:49 0:55:02
2917 4043 LAYLA BARROSO VICENTE ESP Sen-F 0:57:50 0:55:59
2918 653 RUBEN GARCIA HERMOSO ESP VeA-M 0:57:50 0:55:59
2919 3441 PABLO MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:50 0:56:27
2920 1730 LUIS ALBERTO SANTOS CUADRADO ESP Sen-M 0:57:51 0:57:20
2921 2128 JOSE CELADA ESP Sen-M 0:57:51 0:56:02
2922 3474 NURIA PASTOR RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:51 0:55:08
2923 4318 JOAQUIN CALVENTE GALAN ESP Sen-M 0:57:51 0:55:41
2924 3369 RAÚL FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:51 0:54:38
2925 4369 JULIO COTÍN MONTERO ESP VeC-M 0:57:51 0:55:37
2926 3495 ALEJANDRO RODRÍGUEZ GARROTE ESP VeB-M 0:57:51 0:55:58
2927 4967 ALBERTO VILLALBA ARRANZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:52 0:54:18
2928 3393 MIGUEL GIMENEZ-CASSINA ESP Sen-M 0:57:52 0:55:10
2929 3574 PABLO IWAN GLAZER ESP VeA-M 0:57:53 0:56:29
2930 3546 JOSE CAMACHO NIÑO ESP VeC-M 0:57:53 0:55:19
2931 3435 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN VELAZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:53 0:57:14
2932 2846 MIGUEL ANGEL CUBERO GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:54 0:57:01
2933 3254 LUIS MARIANO MARTIN BLAZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:54 0:54:08
2934 3353 RAUL DIEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:54 0:57:23
2935 136 VICTOR MARTIN LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:56 0:55:19
2936 2116 DAVID AZPIAZU ZÚÑIGA ESP VeA-M 0:57:56 0:54:59
2937 3572 MANUEL IGLESIAS ZAPICO ESP VeB-M 0:57:56 0:56:21
2938 3113 BEGOÑA HERRERO AGUILERA ESP Sen-F 0:57:57 0:56:00
2939 3269 HECTOR NIEVA ROLLON ESP Sen-M 0:57:57 0:56:00
2940 3669 MARÍA PAZ ROBLES RANGIL ESP VeC-F 0:57:57 0:54:43
2941 3670 RAÚL RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:58 0:56:13
2942 4909 JOSÉ LUIS SEGURA MELLINA ESP VeB-M 0:57:58 0:55:06
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2943 3721 JUAN GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:58 0:55:07
2944 3396 JAVIER GOMEZ GANCEDO ESP Sen-M 0:57:59 0:56:35
2945 4961 IGNACIO VICENTE GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:59 0:54:51
2946 2697 NATALIA V. MAMMANI ESP VeA-F 0:58:00 0:55:54
2947 3343 GERMÁN CURIESES CHAMON ESP Sen-M 0:58:00 0:56:11
2948 3266 MARCOS MORENO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:00 0:55:58
2949 2755 LAURA PELEGRINA WALLING ESP VeA-F 0:58:01 0:55:26
2950 3553 RAUL DE LA CASA ESPERON ESP VeA-M 0:58:01 0:56:21
2951 3191 MANUEL PELAYO ALVAREDO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:01 0:54:12
2952 285 JULIA GOMEZ CORA ESP Sen-F 0:58:01 0:56:28
2953 413 FERNANDO ISAAC JIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:01 0:55:46
2954 4301 LILIA MABEL BORRAZÁS PRISTUPA ESP Sen-F 0:58:02 0:54:44
2955 2891 ABEL MARTINEZ REQUENO ESP VeB-M 0:58:02 0:56:21
2956 4850 JAIME RODRIGUEZ ORDOÑEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:02 0:54:31
2957 4108 NATIVIDAD GARCIA SAN VENANCIO ESP Sen-F 0:58:02 0:54:31
2958 242 DOMINIQUE BEAUGENDRE ESP VeD-M 0:58:02 0:57:50
2959 1447 RAFAEL LLENA VEGA ESP VeA-M 0:58:03 0:58:03
2960 2792 MARTA SAIZ JUAREZ ESP VeA-F 0:58:04 0:55:12
2961 3770 NAIARA ROSET TRUJILLO ESP VeA-F 0:58:04 0:55:12
2962 2950 JORGE DE LAS HERAS ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:04 0:54:27
2963 3596 MONICA RODRIGUEZ MOYA ESP Sen-F 0:58:04 0:56:14
2964 3236 PATRICIA GONZALEZ DEL YERRO ESP Sen-F 0:58:05 0:55:40
2965 2994 JUAN CARLOS MANZANO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:58:05 0:54:10
2966 1880 FRANCISCO JAVIER SÁNCHEZ-GRANDE MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:58:05 0:54:11
2967 3002 ALFONSO MOHEDANO MONDEJAR ESP VeD-M 0:58:05 0:55:37
2968 3092 ISAIAS DIAZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:58:05 0:54:58
2969 4370 JOSE CARLOS CRESPO RINCON ESP VeD-M 0:58:06 0:55:03
2970 2898 ALFREDO NUÑEZ REQUEJO ESP VeB-M 0:58:06 0:56:23
2971 2724 JORGE MONJE DÍEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:07 0:54:36
2972 3914 JOSE ANTONIO GAMARRA RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:08 0:56:32
2973 4904 GIUSEPPE SASSU ESP Sen-M 0:58:09 0:54:22
2974 3702 OSCAR DE LOS RIOS AREVALO ESP VeC-M 0:58:10 0:56:23
2975 4583 FERNANDO HOLGUIN GRANADO ESP VeB-M 0:58:11 0:55:06
2976 3123 JESÚS LÓPEZ RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:14 0:54:56
2977 4197 JAVIER DÍAZ PRADO ESP Sen-M 0:58:15 0:56:51
2978 4047 JUAN CARLOS EGEA GÁMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:16 0:55:20
2979 3390 MARIA JOSE GARCIA VEGA ESP Sen-F 0:58:16 0:57:27
2980 4623 ANGEL LOPEZ BAÑOS ESP VeB-M 0:58:16 0:55:20
2981 4970 OSCAR VINUESA GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:16 0:55:21
2982 2550 FRANCISCO JAVIER CÁMARA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:17 0:55:23
2983 3577 JOSE IGNACIO LÓPEZ SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:58:18 0:56:33
2984 2998 TEODORO MARTIN-DELGADO VEGA ESP VeD-M 0:58:18 0:57:19
2985 3241 JOSE LUIS HURTADO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:18 0:56:10
2986 3965 RAFAEL MERINO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:19 0:56:35
2987 4497 MÓNICA GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:20 0:58:02
2988 3589 LUIS ORTIZ CALAHORRA ESP VeA-M 0:58:22 0:57:13
2989 2858 ANDRES GAGO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:58:22 0:54:40
2990 3923 ANTONIO GARCÍA ZORRILLA ESP Sen-M 0:58:22 0:56:21
2991 4380 JULIO DE CASTRO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:22 0:54:37
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2992 2520 ANASABELA ALVAREZ ORTIZ DE ZÚÑIGA ESP VeD-F 0:58:22 0:56:50
2993 4840 MARIA JESUS RODRIGUEZ DUO ESP VeD-F 0:58:23 0:56:08
2994 2646 MANUEL GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:58:23 0:56:27
2995 3737 OLGA MANCERA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:24 0:55:51
2996 3253 EMILIO JOSE MARIN MORA ESP VeA-M 0:58:24 0:55:10
2997 3637 JOSÉ LUIS GARCIA PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:58:24 0:56:16
2998 1616 ANGEL GONZALEZ COLLADO ESP VeA-M 0:58:25 0:57:34
2999 3562 JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA CIA ESP VeD-M 0:58:25 0:56:23
3000 4647 MARI CARMEN MACIAS MARTIN ESP VeA-F 0:58:27 0:56:49
3001 3375 ROCIO FONSECA VALLEJO ESP Sen-F 0:58:28 0:57:26
3002 2381 ANTONIO GARCIA GONZALO ESP VeA-M 0:58:28 0:56:24
3003 1235 ROBERTO SUÁREZ ZAMORA ESP Sen-M 0:58:29 0:57:27
3004 2216 PEDRO LOBO ARCE ESP VeD-M 0:58:29 0:56:36
3005 4976 RACHEL WEBB ESP VeA-F 0:58:29 0:55:47
3006 4902 ISABEL SARGENT ESP VeA-F 0:58:29 0:55:48
3007 4681 SILVIA MARTINEZ MARCOS ESP Sen-F 0:58:30 0:55:32
3008 2310 TOMÁS SIR MATEOS ESP Sen-M 0:58:30 0:55:22
3009 4543 JAVIER GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:30 0:55:32
3010 3160 DOMINGO RODRÍGUEZ ORTEGA ESP VeD-M 0:58:30 0:56:07
3011 3126 RAUL MANRIQUE ESP VeB-M 0:58:32 0:54:45
3012 4630 ANTONIO LOPEZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:32 0:55:35
3013 3678 MIRIAM SIMON MORENO ESP VeB-F 0:58:33 0:56:54
3014 3676 ISABELO SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:58:34 0:56:54
3015 265 MARIA PILAR JIMENEZ PADRON ESP VeC-F 0:58:34 0:57:39
3016 3595 MARIA GEMA RODRIGUEZ DE JUAN ESP VeC-F 0:58:34 0:56:16
3017 250 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:34 0:58:24
3018 3178 ALVARO TORRES GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:58:34 0:56:52
3019 3044 PILAR SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:34 0:56:49
3020 2094 EDUARDO ABRIL FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:35 0:55:33
3021 3281 ALBERTO PROVENCIO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:58:35 0:56:48
3022 3395 MICHELE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA SOEIRO ESP Sen-F 0:58:37 0:56:20
3023 4843 JOSÉ FRANCISCO RODRÍGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:58:37 0:57:22
3024 3034 MARINA REGATERO LUNA ESP Sen-F 0:58:38 0:56:03
3025 3302 FELICISIMO AGUADO ARROYO ESP VeD-M 0:58:38 0:56:42
3026 144 CRISTINA MERCHÁN VALLÉS ESP Sen-F 0:58:39 0:56:45
3027 4332 JUAN CASAS LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:39 0:55:57
3028 4481 DAVID GALLARDO VALENTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:58:39 0:55:07
3029 4707 ANTONIO MOLERO ROJAS ESP Sen-M 0:58:40 0:55:36
3030 4547 CESAR GONZALEZ PERDIGUERO ESP VeC-M 0:58:40 0:55:17
3031 3641 ISABEL GIPPINI REQUEIJO ESP VeC-F 0:58:40 0:56:53
3032 1731 MIGUEL SARMENTERO ESTRADA ESP VeB-M 0:58:40 0:55:00
3033 4075 RUTH GARCIA MARCOS ESP Sen-F 0:58:41 0:57:24
3034 3212 ANGEL ANTONIO CEBALLOS BRETON ESP VeB-M 0:58:41 0:56:38
3035 3104 ALEJANDRO GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:41 0:56:36
3036 2705 FRANCISCO MARTIN PIGNATELLI ESP VeA-M 0:58:42 0:57:09
3037 4436 ISAIAS ESPADA BERMEJO ESP VeB-M 0:58:42 0:55:27
3038 3677 LUIS SANTAMARIA DORTA ESP VeC-M 0:58:43 0:56:33
3039 3758 PABLO PERALES DIAZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:43 0:57:15
3040 3511 MARIANO SANCHEZ TORRERO ESP VeC-M 0:58:44 0:57:00
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3041 2726 JUAN MONTESEGURO LEAL ESP Sen-M 0:58:44 0:57:16
3042 4932 ÁLVARO TOMÉ ARÓSTEGUI ESP VeA-M 0:58:44 0:55:57
3043 3551 DAVID CRUZ DIAZ-ROPERO ESP VeB-M 0:58:45 0:57:51
3044 2879 FRANCISCO JAVIER JIMENEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:45 0:55:35
3045 477 JAVIER LUIS TERRADOS AGUADO ESP VeB-M 0:58:45 0:58:39
3046 4419 ÁLVARO DÍAZ SORIA ESP Sen-M 0:58:45 0:55:35
3047 1811 MARIA JESUS GARCIA ARROYO ESP VeA-F 0:58:46 0:56:52
3048 3628 JOSE MARIA ESTADES TOBARUELA ESP VeD-M 0:58:47 0:56:22
3049 3368 MARIA LOURDES FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:58:47 0:56:48
3050 2754 JAVIER PEINADOR ESP VeA-M 0:58:48 0:57:09
3051 2368 AITOR DÍAZ ZÚÑIGA ESP VeA-M 0:58:48 0:57:11
3052 1683 JUAN PEÑA DELGADO ESP VeD-M 0:58:48 0:55:09
3053 2678 JOSE LLANOS NEILA ESP VeD-M 0:58:49 0:55:15
3054 3769 DIANA RODRIGUEZ SAIZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:49 0:56:04
3055 2980 VICTORINO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ-MONTAÑEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:49 0:57:53
3056 3567 NIEVES GONZALEZ BERDONCE ESP VeC-F 0:58:50 0:56:25
3057 2055 FERNANDO JOSE RICO PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:50 0:56:45
3058 4830 ALEJANDRO RICO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:50 0:56:45
3059 4388 ENRIQUE DE LA PUENTE GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:50 0:56:15
3060 2634 MIGUEL GARROTE SAMANIEGO ESP VeB-M 0:58:51 0:58:51
3061 2273 ROGELIO PEREZ BONO ESP VeC-M 0:58:52 0:56:20
3062 4818 ALBERTO RAMÍREZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:58:52 0:56:22
3063 3520 ANGEL TÉLLEZ CANTERO ESP VeD-M 0:58:53 0:57:10
3064 4184 JESUS REYES GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:58:54 0:55:37
3065 3759 MARIO PÉREZ ESTESO ESP Sen-M 0:58:55 0:56:35
3066 4521 ALEJANDRO GIL-DÁVILA PEROJIL ESP Sen-M 0:58:55 0:56:33
3067 3248 JOSE JUAN LOPEZ MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:58:56 0:55:54
3068 3507 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANANDRES GIL ESP VeA-M 0:58:57 0:56:38
3069 2570 ALBERTO CORCHUELO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:57 0:56:38
3070 3617 PABLO CERREDA CUESTA ESP VeB-M 0:58:57 0:56:56
3071 3033 PABLO RAPOSO ABREU ESP VeA-M 0:58:57 0:56:51
3072 2667 ROSA JARA OÑATE ESP VeA-F 0:58:57 0:58:04
3073 3888 FERNANDO JOSE COLLAZO JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:57 0:56:29
3074 3621 NACHO DE AGUINAGA ESTEBAN ESP VeB-M 0:58:58 0:57:02
3075 3548 YOLANDA CONESA ESP VeC-F 0:58:58 0:56:58
3076 3893 LORENZO COSTAS IGLESIAS ESP Juv-M 0:58:58 0:57:07
3077 3127 RUZANNA MANUKYAN ESP Sen-F 0:58:59 0:56:09
3078 3432 GUILLERMO MARCH CASTILLO ESP Sen-M 0:58:59 0:57:25
3079 3838 FERNANDO PRADA LORA ESP VeC-M 0:58:59 0:57:31
3080 2661 PEDRO HERRANZ POVEDANO ESP VeB-M 0:59:00 0:57:51
3081 4340 JUAN CARLOS CERMEÑO GINES ESP VeC-M 0:59:00 0:56:20
3082 4882 ANGEL SANCHEZ DE DIOS ESP VeB-M 0:59:00 0:55:57
3083 3694 PABLO CANO AL MESHHEDANI ESP VeA-M 0:59:01 0:55:30
3084 4323 JORGE CAÑIZAL ESP VeA-M 0:59:01 0:55:57
3085 3119 LUIS LLANZA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:03 0:56:59
3086 748 ISIDRO PAJUELO GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:03 0:58:57
3087 1901 ANDRES AROCA ROCA ESP Sen-M 0:59:04 0:58:00
3088 924 REBECA DIGES LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:04 0:58:57
3089 3650 MARCELINO MARTIN RAPADO ESP VeD-M 0:59:04 0:58:25
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3090 3084 A. MARIANO CASTAN CARDESIN ESP VeD-M 0:59:04 0:56:08
3091 3566 MANUEL GOMEZ DE LUNA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:04 0:57:04
3092 970 HAYAT OUALI EL-OUTMANI ESP Sen-F 0:59:04 0:59:04
3093 2785 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRÍGUEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:05 0:56:54
3094 3271 CRISTINA ORTIZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:05 0:57:08
3095 2975 CARLOS GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:06 0:56:43
3096 414 JORGE JIMÉNEZ MAZUELA ESP VeB-M 0:59:06 0:56:06
3097 2948 CARLOS COUCE SEIJAS ESP VeD-M 0:59:06 0:56:33
3098 502 JOSE MIGUEL CAMACHO AREVALO ESP VeC-M 0:59:06 0:57:19
3099 3419 OSCAR LACACI OTERO ESP VeB-M 0:59:06 0:57:18
3100 4348 DIEGO CILLEROS SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:59:07 0:56:30
3101 3876 LOLA BIRLANGA MEJÍAS ESP Sen-F 0:59:07 0:57:19
3102 4432 FRANCISCO ENCINA CONCHA ESP VeC-M 0:59:07 0:55:55
3103 4661 FRANCISCO MARTIN ENCINA ESP VeA-M 0:59:08 0:55:55
3104 2777 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROBLEDA ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:09 0:55:33
3105 3149 PATRICIA PEREZ PASCUAL ESP Sen-F 0:59:09 0:56:50
3106 4391 CARMEN DE MIGUEL LLANES ESP VeC-F 0:59:09 0:56:33
3107 2627 JUAN JOSE GARCIA HERRERA ESP VeD-M 0:59:09 0:56:20
3108 4550 JORGE GONZÁLEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:10 0:55:30
3109 3346 JOSE DE PABLO PEREZ FRADE ESP VeA-M 0:59:10 0:57:29
3110 3909 HERIBERTO FERRÁNDIZ BALIBREA ESP Sen-M 0:59:10 0:56:47
3111 3751 PILAR ONCINA ESP VeC-F 0:59:12 0:57:28
3112 3338 ALBERTO CASTILLO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:12 0:57:09
3113 2582 KIM DE JONGE ESP VeA-F 0:59:12 0:55:41
3114 4828 FEDERICO REY GATÓO ESP VeC-M 0:59:12 0:57:22
3115 2770 JORGE RAMOS GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:13 0:56:22
3116 4005 IRENE SERRANO ESP Sen-F 0:59:13 0:55:34
3117 2487 MANUEL URBANO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:59:13 0:59:13
3118 2567 MARY GRACE CERVANTES NINAL ESP VeA-F 0:59:14 0:57:59
3119 4590 SILVIYA IVANOVA HRISTOVA ESP Sen-F 0:59:14 0:56:30
3120 479 MARIA DEL CARMEN GABRIEL NOGALES ESP VeA-F 0:59:15 0:59:08
3121 3537 NOELIA ALMENDROS ROMERO ESP VeA-F 0:59:15 0:58:07
3122 2261 OSCAR PACHECO CASARES ESP VeC-M 0:59:15 0:58:10
3123 4975 AMY WATTON ESP Sen-F 0:59:16 0:56:13
3124 3806 ALVARO GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:59:16 0:57:59
3125 2182 MARCOS ANTONIO GARCÍA MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:59:16 0:57:59
3126 2384 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:59:16 0:57:59
3127 3452 RICARDO MEDINA TAMAYO ESP VeB-M 0:59:16 0:57:02
3128 3778 ROCIO SANCHEZ RUBAL ESP Sen-F 0:59:18 0:56:58
3129 3750 INES OLASO AZNAR ESP Sen-F 0:59:18 0:56:58
3130 3714 AIDA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:18 0:56:58
3131 3623 ARANTXA DEL POZO PEREZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:19 0:57:11
3132 2799 DANIEL SANCHEZ MOÑIVAS ESP VeD-M 0:59:19 0:57:28
3133 1457 INMACULADA MEGINO LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:19 0:57:29
3134 2866 LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA VAZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:19 0:57:35
3135 2686 LUIS LÓPEZ CARRILERO ESP VeA-M 0:59:20 0:56:34
3136 3665 ROBERTO PEREZ TARDON ESP VeB-M 0:59:21 0:57:35
3137 3725 HECTOR HERRERO ESP VeA-M 0:59:23 0:57:46
3138 3475 MIGUEL ANGEL PAZ BRENES ESP VeD-M 0:59:24 0:57:09
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3139 21 JOSE LUIS ALVAREZ SOLER ESP VeC-M 0:59:25 0:57:53
3140 3318 PIERPAOLO BIANCHI ESP Sen-M 0:59:25 0:56:35
3141 142 CARLOS MELONES HOMBRE ESP VeA-M 0:59:25 0:57:52
3142 3101 FLORENTINO GARCÍA ARRIBAS ESP VeD-M 0:59:25 0:57:30
3143 4802 RICARDO PRADA SOTILLO ESP VeB-M 0:59:26 0:56:03
3144 3273 JAVIER PASCUAL NOGUEROL ESP VeA-M 0:59:26 0:57:23
3145 58 EDUARDO DIEZ DE SOUSA ESP VeD-M 0:59:26 0:55:44
3146 3294 EVA SANZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:26 0:57:21
3147 4427 SILVIA DOMINGUEZ MANCHA ESP VeA-F 0:59:27 0:56:25
3148 3301 ROSA VAQUERO DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:27 0:56:24
3149 3366 CARMEN FERNÁNDEZ CAMINO ESP VeC-F 0:59:27 0:56:25
3150 3405 ANA GUASP MARTIN ESP VeB-F 0:59:27 0:56:18
3151 4611 JUAN LANG-LENTON BONNY ESP VeA-M 0:59:29 0:55:43
3152 4041 LUIS MIGUEL ARRANZ ORGAZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:29 0:56:39
3153 4103 LUIS DE LEON ALCALA ESP VeB-M 0:59:30 0:57:17
3154 69 SERGIO FERRERO VAQUERO ESP Sen-M 0:59:30 0:56:31
3155 3165 SERGIO RUIZ MULAS ESP VeA-M 0:59:31 0:56:00
3156 4383 JAVIER DE LA BLANCA TEBA ESP Sen-M 0:59:31 0:56:46
3157 2282 JAVIER RAYA NOVO ESP Sen-M 0:59:32 0:57:20
3158 3270 MARCOS JAVIER ORTEGA DEL CERRO ESP VeA-M 0:59:32 0:57:52
3159 4846 LETICIA RODRIGUEZ MASERO ESP Sen-F 0:59:32 0:56:45
3160 3993 ANA ISABEL RIVERO MOLINA ESP VeA-F 0:59:32 0:57:52
3161 4029 DIEGO MARTIN GUIJARRO ESP Sen-M 0:59:33 0:57:04
3162 3845 NURIA RODRÍGUEZ GREGORIO ESP Sen-F 0:59:33 0:58:44
3163 3773 PATRICIA RUILOPE RUIZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:33 0:57:49
3164 3571 ANA ISABEL HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:33 0:57:49
3165 4118 JOSE PEREZ ESTOPAÑAN ESP VeB-M 0:59:33 0:57:04
3166 3172 JOSÉ SANZ ALGARRADA ESP VeB-M 0:59:33 0:57:05
3167 3496 JUANA RODRIGUEZ LEON ESP VeC-F 0:59:34 0:58:31
3168 209 EDUARDO ROSELLO JUANTENY ESP Sen-M 0:59:34 0:57:58
3169 3411 ANDERS HOLMGREN ESP VeB-M 0:59:35 0:57:53
3170 3611 MARIA EUGENIA BORBORE ESP VeB-F 0:59:35 0:57:09
3171 3210 FRANCISCO JOSÉ CASTELLANOS MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 0:59:36 0:56:52
3172 3188 ERNESTO ALBARRÁN CONDERANA ESP VeB-M 0:59:36 0:57:59
3173 3319 JUAN MIGUEL BIDARTE BARDECI ESP VeC-M 0:59:36 0:56:44
3174 3563 SANTIAGO GARCÍA JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:36 0:57:20
3175 2058 VICTOR MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MAURIZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:37 0:58:14
3176 3177 DAVID TALAVAN LUQUE ESP VeB-M 0:59:37 0:57:12
3177 16 ELENA ALIAS PINEDA ESP VeC-F 0:59:38 0:58:57
3178 4236 LETICIA ABOIN LECHEVREL ESP VeA-F 0:59:38 0:57:26
3179 1100 ALONSO ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO MULLER ESP VeD-M 0:59:38 0:57:26
3180 3295 BELÉN SOTOCA REDONDO ESP VeB-F 0:59:39 0:57:18
3181 3560 MIRYAM FIDALGO HIDALGO ESP VeA-F 0:59:39 0:58:11
3182 3381 PABLO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:59:39 0:56:49
3183 3877 JAVIER BLANCO ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:59:40 0:57:51
3184 4008 SHUFENG SUN ZHOU ESP Sen-M 0:59:40 0:57:12
3185 3899 JAVIER DE PABLOS NAVARRO ESP Sen-M 0:59:40 0:58:34
3186 4764 RODRIGO PALACIO ESP Sen-M 0:59:40 0:55:46
3187 3131 CARMEN MENDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:41 0:57:48
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3188 4814 ENRIQUE QUINTELA MARINO ESP VeD-M 0:59:41 0:56:27
3189 4747 FERNANDO OJEDA ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 0:59:42 0:55:55
3190 4833 CARLOS RIVERA ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:59:42 0:56:34
3191 2511 ANA LUCÍA ÁLVAREZ FRECHOSO ESP VeB-F 0:59:43 0:57:06
3192 177 VICTOR MANUEL PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:43 0:58:54
3193 4656 ALVARO MARÍN LEDESMA ESP Sen-M 0:59:43 0:56:35
3194 4012 SONIA VELASCO MUÑOZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:43 0:57:04
3195 1264 FRANCISCO JAVIER CARRASCO MANGAS ESP Sen-M 0:59:43 0:58:38
3196 3377 VICTOR GALAN CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:59:44 0:58:36
3197 3227 PEDRO LUIS FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:44 0:57:34
3198 3246 ANGEL LOPEZ JAUREGUI ESP VeB-M 0:59:44 0:58:32
3199 3961 FCO. JAVIER MARTÍN VÁZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:45 0:58:05
3200 3709 ISABEL FERNANDEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:46 0:56:43
3201 2812 PALOMA TOMAS PEREZ ESP VeC-F 0:59:46 0:56:36
3202 3684 ESTHER YUSTE CANTERO ESP VeA-F 0:59:47 0:57:28
3203 3734 VERÓNICA LOZANO PINACCIO ESP VeA-F 0:59:47 0:58:18
3204 2191 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ DORREGO ESP Sen-M 0:59:47 0:57:41
3205 2315 DAVID TORRES CICUENDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:48 0:57:39
3206 3277 IÑIGO PEREZ-BAROJA VERDE ESP VeB-M 0:59:48 0:57:25
3207 4936 CARLOS TORRES PEREA ESP VeB-M 0:59:48 0:57:38
3208 3023 JOSE PICAZO CORRAL ESP VeD-M 0:59:48 0:56:01
3209 3145 VICTOR PARRA AGUERA ESP Sen-M 0:59:49 0:59:00
3210 4234 ANA MARIA CARRALERO ESP VeC-F 0:59:49 0:57:23
3211 3990 MARIA RAFTOPOULOU ESP Sen-F 0:59:49 0:57:21
3212 3904 ADOLFO ESQUIVEL MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:59:50 0:58:11
3213 4500 MIGUEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:59:50 0:56:24
3214 3372 IRENE FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:50 0:57:14
3215 4034 LUIS CARLOS RODRIGUEZ PONCELA ESP VeB-M 0:59:51 0:58:08
3216 3352 JOSE MIGUEL DIEGUEZ SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:51 0:57:48
3217 255 SERGIO BURGUEÑO MORAN ESP VeA-M 0:59:53 0:58:57
3218 4627 DANIEL LÓPEZ FUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:59:53 0:57:05
3219 93 JUAN GOMEZ HOLGADO ESP VeD-M 0:59:53 0:58:57
3220 140 RAMON MARTINEZ AMAGO ESP VeD-M 0:59:54 0:58:57
3221 2562 ENRIQUE JESUS CARVAJAL JAIME ESP VeC-M 0:59:54 0:51:30
3222 651 ADRIAN GARCIA ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:59:55 0:51:31
3223 851 DAVID MUÑOZ PINO ESP VeA-M 0:59:55 0:51:30
3224 3088 JUAN MANUEL CLARES AZNAR ESP VeC-M 0:59:55 0:58:57
3225 3604 MARIA PILAR TORAL BOBILLO ESP VeB-M 0:59:55 0:58:57
3226 3936 DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:59:55 0:57:54
3227 4969 JOSE ALVARO VILLASANTE ALMEIDA ESP Sen-M 0:59:56 0:57:52
3228 467 JAVIER ACEBES PALOMERO ESP VeD-M 0:59:56 0:58:07
3229 4762 JOSHUA PÁJARO FUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:59:57 0:56:45
3230 6 LUIS BANEGAS GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:59:57 0:58:24
3231 7 CRISTINA PEDROCHE NAVAS ESP Sen-F 0:59:57 0:58:25
3232 4 ALEJANDRO PIZARRO GUERRA ESP Sen-M 0:59:58 0:58:25
3233 3576 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:58 0:57:22
3234 2342 JAVIER CASERO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:59:58 0:57:39
3235 2299 JUAN FRANCISCO SALAS NOVÉS ESP VeC-M 0:59:59 0:58:15
3236 5 MARIO BLANCO ESP Sen-M 0:59:59 0:58:25
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3237 4024 ALVARO ESCUDERO SAIZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:00 0:56:54
3238 3645 MARIA EUGENIA LARREGOLA PEREZ ESP VeC-F 1:00:00 0:57:04
3239 2265 CARLOS PARRAL MURILLO ESP VeD-M 1:00:01 0:57:22
3240 3515 JUAN SEMPERE LUJAN ESP VeD-M 1:00:02 0:58:31
3241 3824 LUISA LUQUE COSIALLS ESP Sen-F 1:00:02 0:57:42
3242 2984 RICARDO LATORRE DARDE ESP VeC-M 1:00:02 0:57:23
3243 3503 CARMEN RUIZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:02 0:57:26
3244 2323 ALICIA AGUIRRE POLO ESP VeC-F 1:00:02 0:57:26
3245 2989 JUAN JOSE LUNA HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:02 0:58:24
3246 4949 SANTIAGO VALLEJO BRAUN ESP VeB-M 1:00:02 0:56:45
3247 237 LAURA VILBAZO NEGRIN ESP Sen-F 1:00:02 0:58:24
3248 3771 ESTEFANÍA ROUCO HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:02 0:58:06
3249 4026 SARA GALLO SANTACRUZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:03 0:57:34
3250 85 OSCAR GARRIDO MENA ESP Sen-M 1:00:03 0:58:25
3251 2956 JOSE DANIEL ESCUDERO ROMERO ESP VeB-M 1:00:05 0:58:34
3252 3654 ELI MONTOYA SORIA ESP VeA-F 1:00:05 0:57:21
3253 3837 DANIEL PORTAL MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:05 0:58:26
3254 3184 VÍCTOR MANUEL ZAMORANO PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:05 0:57:15
3255 4746 VIRGINIA OCIO DE LA FUENTE ESP VeC-F 1:00:05 0:57:36
3256 3218 MARÍA LUISA ESPAÑOL  ESCUDERO ESP VeB-F 1:00:06 0:57:16
3257 3636 JAVIER GARCIA LDA ESP VeC-M 1:00:07 0:58:22
3258 2727 CARMEN MONTORO CANO ESP Sen-F 1:00:07 0:58:30
3259 3620 MIGUEL CRUZ SAN MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 1:00:07 0:58:00
3260 3130 ROBERTO MENCHEN DEL CERRO ESP VeD-M 1:00:09 0:58:39
3261 3244 MARTA JEWLOSZEWICZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:09 0:58:10
3262 2365 ANTONIO JOSÉ DELGADO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:00:09 0:59:14
3263 3987 ARES PUIVECINO MORENO ESP VeA-F 1:00:10 0:58:32
3264 3360 ESTHER ESTRADA REINA ESP Sen-F 1:00:10 0:58:12
3265 1076 OSCAR RAMOS CUELLAR ESP VeA-M 1:00:10 0:58:28
3266 3766 JAVIER RAMOS CUELLAR ESP Sen-M 1:00:11 0:58:28
3267 3521 PILAR TOMEY SORIA ESP VeC-F 1:00:11 0:58:07
3268 3842 JOSÉ LUIS RETAMAL GARGANTILLA ESP VeA-M 1:00:11 0:58:32
3269 4857 BARTOLOME ROS GORGOJO ESP Sen-M 1:00:12 0:57:48
3270 3609 JAVIER AGUADO CASARES ESP VeA-M 1:00:12 0:57:04
3271 4351 ROSANNA COBOS CASTILLO ESP Sen-M 1:00:12 0:56:46
3272 3174 VERONICA SANZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:13 0:56:59
3273 4881 CARLOS SANCHEZ CABANILLAS ESP Sen-M 1:00:14 0:57:44
3274 2224 JORGE LOPEZ VIVANCO ESP VeA-M 1:00:14 0:57:34
3275 3728 ANTONIO LLAMAS VILLAR ESP VeB-M 1:00:15 0:57:36
3276 4174 SEBASTIÁN MASA MAYORAL ESP Sen-M 1:00:16 0:57:28
3277 3544 LUANA BELLINI ESP Sen-F 1:00:17 0:58:29
3278 4151 MONIKA LORENTE BAEZA ESP VeA-F 1:00:17 0:57:06
3279 2179 ÁNGEL GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:17 0:57:06
3280 4471 ALBA FERRI ESP Sen-F 1:00:18 0:59:24
3281 2031 ANTONIO OJEDA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:20 0:57:09
3282 4133 ALBERTO GIL HERRERO ESP VeA-M 1:00:21 0:57:11
3283 3765 PILAR PUEBLA GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 1:00:21 0:58:20
3284 4760 MONICA OVIEDO ESP VeB-F 1:00:21 0:56:43
3285 2682 ELENA LLOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:21 0:57:13
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3286 3148 JAVIER PEREZ MESURO ESP VeD-M 1:00:21 0:58:20
3287 3744 FERNANDO MIRANDA ESP VeC-M 1:00:22 0:58:26
3288 3575 CARMEN LATORRE DARDE ESP VeC-F 1:00:22 0:57:43
3289 4131 JUAN MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ TORRES ESP Sen-M 1:00:23 0:57:57
3290 3638 RAQUEL GARCÍA RUBIO ESP Sen-F 1:00:23 0:58:10
3291 3830 BEATRIZ MENÉNDEZ VALDAZO ESP VeB-F 1:00:23 0:57:05
3292 3205 JOSE IGNACIO BLAZQUEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:23 0:58:14
3293 3460 CARLOS MORANTE CALVO ESP VeA-M 1:00:24 0:57:29
3294 3658 ROBERTO NIETO ESPINOSA ESP VeB-M 1:00:24 0:58:48
3295 3648 FEDERICO MARTÍN CASILLAS ESP VeD-M 1:00:25 0:58:10
3296 365 CLAUDIA BERMEJO TORREJÓN ESP Sen-F 1:00:26 0:59:39
3297 4164 NESTOR GUERRERO RORIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:26 0:59:12
3298 3380 IVÁN GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:00:26 0:56:57
3299 2960 ANA FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:26 0:59:10
3300 3265 CARLOS MOLPECERES ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:27 0:58:23
3301 3274 MÓNICA PASTOR CAPILLA ESP VeA-F 1:00:27 0:57:04
3302 3700 EDUARDO DE LA CAL HERRER ESP Sen-M 1:00:28 0:58:15
3303 3761 ROCIO PEREZ-PARDO BLANCO ESP Sen-F 1:00:28 0:58:15
3304 3555 SONIA ESCRIBANO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:28 0:57:14
3305 3430 ISABEL LÓPEZ-RIVADULLA SÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:29 0:57:20
3306 3558 JOSÉ MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ PALACIOS ESP VeD-M 1:00:29 0:57:24
3307 3490 ROCIO REDONDAS TANDA ESP VeB-F 1:00:29 0:57:20
3308 3528 MONICA VEGA PLASENCIA ESP Juv-F 1:00:30 0:57:25
3309 1749 JOSE ANTONIO VEGA CANO ESP VeC-M 1:00:30 0:57:26
3310 3931 FRANCISCA PIEDAD GUERRERO PALOMO ESP VeB-F 1:00:33 0:58:37
3311 4407 PABLO DELGADO GUIJARRO ESP VeA-M 1:00:34 0:58:23
3312 3696 MARÍA CASTRO NÚÑEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:34 0:56:59
3313 3427 DIEGO LOPEZ PAJARES ESP VeB-M 1:00:34 0:56:59
3314 542 LUIS GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:35 0:57:01
3315 4957 BEATRIZ VEGA ORTIZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:36 0:57:36
3316 4092 OSCAR NOGUERA MIGUEL ESP VeB-M 1:00:36 0:57:04
3317 3214 MARTA CLÉRIGO CASTELLÓ ESP Sen-F 1:00:37 0:57:04
3318 3080 JAVIER BOLADO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:37 0:57:03
3319 4770 BENIGNO JUAN PAREJA ESP Sen-M 1:00:38 0:57:54
3320 2112 JOSE ANTONIO ARTERO SEGURA ESP VeB-M 1:00:41 0:57:44
3321 3667 FRANCISCO JAVIER RAMOS MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 1:00:41 0:57:45
3322 4038 MARÍA ALONSO GUERRERO ESP VeB-F 1:00:41 0:58:10
3323 3666 EUGENIO RAMIREZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:00:42 0:58:19
3324 3162 MARIA LUISA RUANO MARLASCA ESP VeB-F 1:00:43 0:57:43
3325 4002 MARÍA SANTOS MORALES ESP Sen-F 1:00:43 0:57:26
3326 4824 IVAN RESSIA CUELLO-CALON ESP Sen-M 1:00:43 0:58:12
3327 3847 LORENA RUANO MARLASCA ESP VeA-F 1:00:43 0:57:43
3328 987 FRANCISCO SANTOS MORALES ESP Sen-M 1:00:43 0:57:27
3329 4772 ROSA PARRILLA MARTIN ESP VeA-F 1:00:44 0:58:10
3330 4527 FRANCISCO GÓMEZ VALLS ESP Sen-M 1:00:44 0:58:00
3331 3409 MIGUEL ANGEL HIDALGO MENA ESP VeC-M 1:00:44 0:59:34
3332 2852 Mª DEL VALLE DELGADO RODIGUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:00:44 0:58:01
3333 4536 ROCIO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:45 0:58:01
3334 3050 MANUEL SEGURA PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:45 0:58:49
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3335 3399 ANA BELEN GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:45 0:58:18
3336 3803 MIGUEL GABIN CANORA ESP Sen-M 1:00:45 0:58:45
3337 3616 EVA CASTRO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:45 0:58:11
3338 3347 IVAN DE PRADA GIL-CASARES ESP VeA-M 1:00:46 0:57:01
3339 4264 JAVIER ARIZALETA ESP VeB-M 1:00:46 0:58:11
3340 3955 OLIVIA LOPEZ-IBOR JAUME ESP Sen-F 1:00:46 0:57:01
3341 3282 MIGUEL ÁNGEL RAIGAL ORTUÑO ESP VeB-M 1:00:47 0:58:38
3342 3592 FABIO PINEDA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:47 0:57:37
3343 2860 RAUL GARCIA BARRADO ESP VeB-M 1:00:48 0:58:53
3344 3868 JUAN JOSE ARIAS SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:49 0:57:42
3345 2930 JOAQUIN JAVIER BARRIOS ALBAJAR ESP Sen-M 1:00:50 0:56:53
3346 3699 CESAR DE GONGORA ESP VeD-M 1:00:50 0:59:19
3347 2591 ALFONSO DE LOSSADA JUSTE ESP Sen-M 1:00:51 0:59:47
3348 4219 PASCAL RAUCH ESP Sen-M 1:00:51 0:57:54
3349 3723 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ MÜGGE ESP VeD-M 1:00:51 0:57:42
3350 4237 NURIA ADMETLLA PEREZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:51 0:57:10
3351 3681 ABEL TORRES GARCIA-HERAS ESP Sen-M 1:00:52 0:58:23
3352 699 YERAY BERNAL DE LA VARGA ESP Sen-M 1:00:52 0:58:24
3353 3067 MIGUEL YUSTRES DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:53 0:58:59
3354 3201 LUIS AYRES JANEIRO ESP VeB-M 1:00:53 0:58:17
3355 2775 JUANA RINCON DICHA ESP VeC-F 1:00:53 0:59:06
3356 3599 LAURA SÁEZ-BRAVO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:54 0:58:27
3357 992 TONI SERVAN CARRILLO ESP VeB-M 1:00:54 1:00:03
3358 4617 CARMEN CERDAN FIZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:55 0:58:09
3359 3657 ADRIANA MOSQUERA MATA ESP Sen-F 1:00:56 0:58:00
3360 230 RAMON TORRES CRISTOBAL ESP VeB-M 1:00:56 0:58:35
3361 3304 JOSE MARIA ALDA ALDA ESP VeC-M 1:00:56 0:58:50
3362 3552 MARÍA CARMEN DE DOMPABLO FERRANDIZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:56 0:58:01
3363 4934 MARTA TORRES ARRUZAS ESP VeA-F 1:00:57 0:57:11
3364 4872 MARIA CRUZ SAINZ MUÑOZ ESP VeD-F 1:00:58 0:59:04
3365 4643 LUIS JAVIER LOZANO ARROYO ESP VeD-M 1:00:58 0:59:04
3366 3952 BEATRIZ LÓPEZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:59 0:59:06
3367 3906 IBAN FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 1:00:59 0:59:24
3368 4839 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ DIAZ DE RIVERA ESP VeC-M 1:01:00 0:58:31
3369 2404 JORGE HERNANDO CUÑADO ESP VeA-M 1:01:00 0:59:47
3370 3311 JOSE ENRIQUE BARBADILLO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:01:00 0:57:28
3371 3342 CRISTINA CORTÉS LERÍN ESP Sen-F 1:01:01 0:59:47
3372 3423 TERESA LLORENTE DEL REAL ESP Sen-F 1:01:01 0:58:38
3373 4137 ALESSANDRA PALACIO ESP Sen-F 1:01:01 0:57:15
3374 3903 ANTONIO ECHEVERRIA ESP Sen-M 1:01:01 0:57:15
3375 4945 LUIS VALDÉS ESP VeC-M 1:01:01 0:57:22
3376 3523 ELOISA TORRÍJOS ALBARRACÍN ESP VeD-F 1:01:01 0:58:53
3377 4524 JULIO C. GÓMEZ NARGANES ESP VeA-M 1:01:02 0:58:14
3378 2702 JOSE MARIA MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:01:02 1:00:14
3379 258 FRANCISCO JAVIER ESPINOSA ARRONTE ESP VeB-M 1:01:02 0:58:06
3380 2589 PAULA DE LAS HERAS BERGARECHE ESP VeA-F 1:01:02 0:58:20
3381 3967 DIANA MONTERO CALLEJA ESP Sen-F 1:01:02 1:00:14
3382 3198 ANGEL ARRIBAS HUERTA ESP Sen-M 1:01:03 0:57:35
3383 2569 ÁNGEL LUIS CONEJERO CALVO ESP VeD-M 1:01:03 0:59:32
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3384 3705 SANTIAGO DEL VAL DELGADO ESP VeB-M 1:01:03 0:57:39
3385 2687 FRANCISCO LOPEZ DE RODAS LOPEZ DE RODAS ESP VeD-M 1:01:04 0:58:20
3386 3726 JUAN MANUEL HERRERO DE EGAÑA ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS ESP VeD-M 1:01:05 0:58:14
3387 4341 SERGIO CERRO PASCUAL ESP Sen-M 1:01:06 0:58:19
3388 3928 MIGUEL MARIA GONZALEZ ALCON ESP VeB-M 1:01:06 0:58:48
3389 379 JESUS PEREZ NICOLAS ESP Sen-M 1:01:07 1:01:02
3390 2524 DIEGO AREIZAGA ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:08 0:57:16
3391 2624 JOSE IGNACIO GARCIA CARRERA ESP VeA-M 1:01:09 0:57:46
3392 3921 CECILIA MARIA GARCIA OLIVA ESP Sen-F 1:01:09 0:57:57
3393 1603 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA PEREZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:10 0:57:57
3394 244 FRANCISCO DELGADO AGUILAR ESP Sen-M 1:01:10 0:58:11
3395 3805 ALEJANDRA GALLEGO KAPPLER ESP VeA-F 1:01:10 0:59:45
3396 3216 CARLOS COLORADO NUÑEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:10 0:59:14
3397 3309 GABRIEL AYUSO ARRATE ESP VeB-M 1:01:10 0:57:56
3398 249 JOSE MARIA JIMENZ  SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:11 0:58:12
3399 3624 BELÉN DELGADO IGLESIAS ESP VeC-F 1:01:12 0:59:53
3400 4520 MIREIA GIL PENA ESP Sen-F 1:01:12 0:58:49
3401 1699 GABRIEL RAYA PIÉDROLA ESP VeC-M 1:01:13 0:59:09
3402 2079 JUAN PEDRO SECILLA MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:13 0:59:41
3403 3835 MAXIM PEREZ MOLINO ESP Juv-M 1:01:13 1:00:24
3404 2905 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ LEDESMA ESP VeC-M 1:01:13 1:00:26
3405 3579 IGNACIO MACIAS ESP VeB-M 1:01:13 0:58:48
3406 3163 AINHARA RUBIO GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:01:13 0:57:25
3407 3768 CARMEN RIVAS GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 1:01:14 0:57:59
3408 4748 ESTHER ORDUÑEZ GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:16 0:58:39
3409 3362 JAVIER FEIJOO IRIARTE ESP VeC-M 1:01:17 0:58:46
3410 3557 TAMARA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:18 0:58:54
3411 1578 JAVIER DONADEO GUIBELALDE ESP VeD-M 1:01:18 0:57:58
3412 4145 CONRADO CRESPO NIET ESP VeD-M 1:01:18 0:58:36
3413 3436 PABLO ABELARDO MARTINEZ ANDRES ESP Sen-M 1:01:20 1:00:03
3414 3862 SANDRA ANDECHAGA MARTIN ESP VeB-F 1:01:20 0:59:11
3415 3829 TERESA MENENDEZ VALDAZO ESP VeC-F 1:01:21 0:58:03
3416 4477 MARTA FRAILE VALDÉS ESP Sen-F 1:01:22 0:57:42
3417 2735 PEDRO MUNICIO RUIZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:22 0:59:40
3418 3591 ADRIANO PEREZ BONILLA ESP VeA-M 1:01:22 0:57:45
3419 2103 MANUEL ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:22 1:00:07
3420 129 MARIA MANCHA DELGADO ESP Sen-F 1:01:24 1:00:23
3421 3217 Mª ANGELES CRESPO DUEÑAS ESP VeC-F 1:01:24 1:00:16
3422 4052 JESÚS JÁBEGA MURADO ESP VeB-M 1:01:25 0:58:29
3423 4519 JUAN GASSET MAGRO ESP Sen-M 1:01:25 0:58:00
3424 3832 Mª PILAR MÚGICA ELORZA ESP VeB-F 1:01:26 1:00:09
3425 3306 MARIA TERESA APARICIO CASTANDER ESP VeC-F 1:01:26 0:57:55
3426 3305 MARTA ALVAREZ BARTOLOME ESP Sen-F 1:01:26 0:59:17
3427 4485 GLORIA GALVÁN MORALES ESP Sen-F 1:01:27 0:58:35
3428 3536 MERCEDES ALGORA WESOLOWSKI ESP VeD-F 1:01:27 0:59:37
3429 306 JUAN CARLOS MARTIN LUNA ESP VeB-M 1:01:28 0:58:31
3430 351 VICTOR ESTEPA PALOMAR ESP Sen-M 1:01:28 1:00:58
3431 3240 JANNEKE HONING ESP VeB-F 1:01:28 0:59:38
3432 3940 LEYRE HERRERO GRASA ESP Sen-F 1:01:28 0:59:47

Annonce générés par 04-02-2026 06:03:02 Page 70



Résultats
10 K: Classification General à Km 10

Poste Dossard Prénom Pays Catégorie Temps Officielle Temps net

3433 3632 IRENE FERNANDEZ LABORDA ESP VeB-F 1:01:28 0:57:49
3434 3445 ELENA MATEOS QUINTANILLA ESP Sen-F 1:01:28 0:57:38
3435 3615 MARTA CASTRILLO MONTERO ESP Sen-F 1:01:29 0:59:12
3436 1992 NACHO LAINEZ VALDES ESP VeB-M 1:01:30 0:59:24
3437 3183 CRUZ ZAMORA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:30 0:59:25
3438 3622 JUAN ANTONIO DE LA MORENA DE LA FUENTE ESP VeB-M 1:01:32 0:59:09
3439 4990 CARLOS JESUS PAEZ MERELO ESP Sen-M 1:01:33 0:58:21
3440 4016 RAUL VILLAPUN VALVERDE ESP VeA-M 1:01:34 0:59:11
3441 3983 LETICIA PLAZA CABALLERO ESP Sen-F 1:01:34 0:59:53
3442 3890 JONATAN CORREDERA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:34 0:59:53
3443 1241 ANGEL VELASCO DE LAS HERAS ESP VeC-M 1:01:34 0:59:43
3444 4649 ANA MAGARZO BELLO ESP Sen-F 1:01:35 0:58:54
3445 3361 ADOLFO FAVIERES RUIZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:35 0:59:29
3446 3708 CONSUELO FAVIERES RUIZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:35 0:59:29
3447 3392 DANIEL GIL GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:01:37 0:59:34
3448 3740 SERGIO MARTIN MATA ESP VeA-M 1:01:37 0:58:00
3449 3438 IVAN MARTINEZ CASTELLANOS ESP Sen-M 1:01:37 1:00:20
3450 3280 TOMAS PRADO CARLOS ESP VeD-M 1:01:37 0:59:23
3451 4891 SARA SANCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:38 0:58:00
3452 4459 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ MORENO ESP Sen-M 1:01:38 0:58:10
3453 4615 ESTEBAN LECHOSA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:39 0:58:28
3454 3971 ESTHER MURILLO RUBIO ESP VeA-F 1:01:39 0:59:43
3455 3989 FUENCISLA QUIRÓS JIMENO ESP VeC-F 1:01:39 0:59:43
3456 3926 CRISTINA GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:39 0:59:42
3457 2283 JOSE MARIA REBOLLO LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:40 0:59:27
3458 4903 RICARDO SARRIÓN MORENO ESP VeB-M 1:01:40 0:59:07
3459 4304 ESTEFANÍA BUENO LORITE ESP Sen-F 1:01:40 0:59:07
3460 2599 JOSÉ MARÍA DIEZ ESPINOSA ESP VeA-M 1:01:41 0:59:04
3461 3907 FEDERICO FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:41 1:00:10
3462 4059 PEDRO MANUEL MELGOSA PIEDRA ESP VeD-M 1:01:41 0:58:42
3463 4013 JOSÉ MARÍA VICENTE TENDERO ESP VeD-M 1:01:41 0:57:59
3464 4953 JULIO VÁZQUEZ CALVO ESP Sen-M 1:01:42 0:59:28
3465 3610 CESAR ARANGUREN CANGAS ESP VeA-M 1:01:43 0:58:24
3466 3661 ELENA OTERO AGUILAR ESP Sen-F 1:01:43 0:59:54
3467 4677 ANA ISABEL MARTÍNEZ CARDEÑA ESP VeB-F 1:01:44 1:00:54
3468 2514 JULIA ALVAREZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:44 0:58:23
3469 4464 PABLO FERNANDEZ SORZANO ESP VeA-M 1:01:44 0:59:17
3470 1680 MANUEL PASCUAL FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:45 1:00:29
3471 3478 ANGEL PEREZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:45 0:58:44
3472 3400 CHEMA GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:45 1:01:32
3473 4954 ALBERTO CARLOS VAZQUEZ ITURBE ESP VeB-M 1:01:45 0:59:07
3474 3194 VIRGINIA ARENAS GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:45 1:00:30
3475 2513 RICARDO ALVAREZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:01:46 0:59:33
3476 141 MARÍA MEJÍAS CARDEÑA ESP Sen-F 1:01:49 1:01:00
3477 3782 GEMA SUSTAETA HERRERO ESP VeB-F 1:01:50 0:59:37
3478 2742 FRANCISCO JAVIER ORTEGA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:01:50 0:58:41
3479 1865 PABLO PUELLES IZQUIERDO ESP VeA-M 1:01:50 0:59:59
3480 3763 LUCIA PINDADO CEBRIAN ESP Sen-F 1:01:50 0:59:59
3481 2867 LUIS MIGUEL GARCÍA-ASENJO ESP VeA-M 1:01:50 0:58:51
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3482 3554 MARIA DE LOS ÁNGELES DÍAZ SOTERO ESP VeA-F 1:01:51 0:59:32
3483 3919 MARUCHI GARCÍA HOYOS ESP VeD-F 1:01:51 0:59:42
3484 3529 FERNANDO VERDÚ TARTAJO ESP VeD-M 1:01:51 0:59:49
3485 3619 SONIA CRESPOS MARIN ESP VeB-F 1:01:53 0:59:35
3486 3608 ASUN ACEBRÓN HERRANZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:53 0:59:38
3487 3762 ALMUDENA PÉREZ-TOMÉ ESP VeD-F 1:01:53 1:00:36
3488 1654 JOSE ANTONIO MARTÍN MANZANO ESP VeD-M 1:01:54 1:01:20
3489 3539 JOSÉ ANTONIO AMADO GAGO ESP VeA-M 1:01:54 0:58:40
3490 3315 HÉCTOR BEDRINA VERA ESP VeB-M 1:01:55 0:59:40
3491 4276 AMPARO BARBA DE LA PEÑA ESP VeB-F 1:01:55 0:59:41
3492 4991 OSCAR CABELLO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:55 0:59:45
3493 1979 LUIS GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:56 1:00:32
3494 3935 ANA MARIA HERNANDEZ  DOMINGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:56 1:00:32
3495 4659 ANGEL MARTÍN BARRERA ESP VeC-M 1:01:57 0:59:12
3496 4483 MIGUEL GALLEGO GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 1:01:57 0:59:12
3497 3991 NURIA RAMOS MIRANDA ESP VeA-F 1:01:58 0:59:34
3498 3605 ISABEL TORRALBO TALAVERA ESP VeD-F 1:01:58 0:58:33
3499 4854 MARIPI ROLDÁN LOZANO ESP VeB-F 1:01:59 0:58:21
3500 3629 ANA FARIÑAS GÓMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:00 0:59:21
3501 3543 ITZIAR BADIA COLLADA ESP VeB-F 1:02:00 0:59:21
3502 3850 CLAUDIA SANCHIZ BUENESTADO ESP Sen-F 1:02:00 0:59:21
3503 4455 ELENA FERNÁNDEZ JIMENO ESP Sen-F 1:02:01 0:58:16
3504 4639 JAVIER LOPEZ-COZAR GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:01 0:58:16
3505 4457 EMILIANO FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:01 0:58:18
3506 3873 BEATRIZ BERGAMIN SERREDI ESP VeC-F 1:02:02 1:01:12
3507 4022 FCO JAVIER CAZALLAS BLANCO ESP VeA-M 1:02:02 1:00:03
3508 188 MARIA DEL MAR RAMIREZ MENDOZA ESP VeD-F 1:02:04 0:59:55
3509 199 MARIA DEL PILAR ROJO MASIP ESP VeB-F 1:02:04 0:59:57
3510 316 JORGE MORAL MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:04 1:01:53
3511 4293 SERGIO BERROCAL ESP Sen-M 1:02:04 0:59:56
3512 4473 DIEGO FLORES PINEDO ESP Sen-M 1:02:04 0:59:12
3513 3996 GABRIEL RUANO BLAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:05 0:59:58
3514 4339 BEATRIZ CERDAN ROVIRA ESP Sen-F 1:02:05 0:59:56
3515 4382 LIBERTAD DE LA ANTONIA FERNÁNDEZ-MEDINA ESP Sen-F 1:02:05 0:59:13
3516 4712 MARIA MONTIEL CARBAJO ESP VeB-F 1:02:05 0:59:34
3517 3011 JAVIER OSMA JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:05 0:59:57
3518 2748 ANDREEA PAP ESP Sen-F 1:02:05 0:59:20
3519 3916 ANTONIO GARCÍA BLANCO ESP VeC-M 1:02:06 0:59:17
3520 4933 JOSE LUIS TORREJON VERA ESP VeD-M 1:02:06 0:59:29
3521 4242 JAVIER ALCAIDE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:06 0:58:57
3522 167 HERMILO VICENTE PEÑAS RICA ESP VeD-M 1:02:07 0:58:52
3523 3468 LAURA NAVARRO CARRASCO ESP Sen-F 1:02:07 0:59:31
3524 3334 MARINA CANO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:08 1:00:23
3525 4271 LOURDES AYUSO TAPIA ESP Sen-F 1:02:08 1:00:01
3526 3682 MARÍA JOSÉ TORRES PELAYO ESP VeD-F 1:02:08 0:59:58
3527 4066 RAFAEL SOLER CAÑAS ESP Sen-M 1:02:09 0:58:24
3528 3593 JOSE MARIA REGIDOR HIDALGO ESP VeB-M 1:02:09 0:59:50
3529 3504 SERGIO RUIZ ORTIZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:09 0:58:47
3530 4087 GONZALO ALVAREZ-VILLAMIL BÁRCENA ESP VeC-M 1:02:11 0:59:49
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3531 4465 LEONARDO DAVID FERNÁNDEZ TENDERO ESP Sen-M 1:02:11 0:59:40
3532 2744 JOSE RAUL ORTIZ MERINO ESP VeB-M 1:02:11 0:59:51
3533 3799 BLANCA DIAZ-CANEJA ESP VeB-F 1:02:12 0:59:46
3534 3831 MARIA MORENO ESP VeA-F 1:02:15 0:58:52
3535 3321 LUCIA BLANCO ESP Sen-F 1:02:15 0:58:52
3536 4410 IÑIGO DIAZ ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:16 0:59:06
3537 3355 FATIMA DOMINGUEZ PAZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:17 1:00:54
3538 2648 EVA GONZÁLEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:18 0:58:30
3539 4787 TERESA PEREZ GRANADOS ESP VeA-F 1:02:18 0:58:59
3540 4169 ALFONSO LOPEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:02:18 0:58:59
3541 2709 ANTONIO MARTINEZ MORA ESP VeB-M 1:02:19 0:59:27
3542 3901 MAITE DIEGO ROMÁN ESP VeA-F 1:02:20 0:58:51
3543 4021 ALFREDO CASTRO HERRERA ESP Sen-M 1:02:20 0:59:59
3544 3550 MACARENA CRESPO HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:21 0:59:58
3545 3412 NURIA HORMIGOS GONZÁLEZ-NICOLÁS ESP VeC-F 1:02:22 0:59:42
3546 3077 ADRIAN BENITO RIOS ESP VeB-M 1:02:22 1:01:14
3547 2267 DANIEL PAUL DEL VALLE ESP VeD-M 1:02:23 0:53:50
3548 3660 BELÉN OSUNA REVUELTA ESP VeD-F 1:02:23 1:00:14
3549 3414 JAVIER IBAÑEZ LLARIO ESP VeC-M 1:02:23 1:00:15
3550 876 JUAN SANZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:25 1:01:24
3551 3722 CARLOS GUTIÉRREZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:02:26 0:59:47
3552 3924 PATRICIA GARCIA-ALCAÑIZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:26 1:00:22
3553 3143 DANIEL ORTE DEL VALLE ESP VeB-M 1:02:27 0:59:45
3554 3643 MARIA JESUS GONZALEZ POS ESP VeB-F 1:02:27 0:59:25
3555 4433 MIGUEL ANGEL ENCINAR DEL POZO ESP VeC-M 1:02:28 1:00:28
3556 4504 AGUSTIN GARCIA NIETO ESP VeA-M 1:02:28 0:59:21
3557 4258 OSCAR APARICIO RODRIGO ESP VeB-M 1:02:28 0:59:34
3558 4505 ROSANA GARCIA NIETO ESP Sen-F 1:02:28 0:59:22
3559 3810 LETICIA GONZALEZ DEL YERRO ESP Sen-F 1:02:28 1:00:03
3560 4205 ANA MARIA RUIZ TORNERO ESP Sen-F 1:02:29 0:59:01
3561 4122 JOSE AURELIO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:29 0:59:34
3562 4668 MARIA VICTORIA MARTIN JERÓNIMO ESP VeC-F 1:02:29 1:00:44
3563 4082 YERAY PINTO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:29 1:00:06
3564 3683 JOSÉ MARÍA VILLENA ESP VeD-M 1:02:29 0:59:59
3565 3239 IGNACIO HERNANZ ORTIZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:30 0:58:30
3566 2169 CURI GALLARDO ESP Sen-M 1:02:30 0:58:28
3567 3480 DANIEL PERRY ESP VeC-M 1:02:31 1:00:40
3568 4682 MARÍA  LORETO MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:31 0:58:55
3569 4539 BEATRIZ GONZÁLEZ MANSO ESP VeA-F 1:02:32 1:00:14
3570 4077 ADRIÁN LASANTA PISÓN ESP Sen-M 1:02:33 0:59:27
3571 4443 GONZALO ESTEBAN ADÁN ESP Sen-M 1:02:33 0:59:26
3572 2586 ELENA DE LA TORRE CASTRO ESP Sen-F 1:02:34 1:01:23
3573 485 SUSANA NAVARRETE BELTRAN ESP VeB-F 1:02:34 1:01:58
3574 4194 MARIA DOLORES RUBIO LASARTE ESP VeA-F 1:02:34 1:00:19
3575 4417 EMILIANO DIAZ MONTERO ESP VeB-M 1:02:34 0:59:56
3576 576 RAFAEL ANTELO BRICEÑO ESP VeA-M 1:02:34 1:00:19
3577 3594 JOSE ANTONIO RESINO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:02:35 1:00:52
3578 3891 SAMUEL CORTÉS MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 1:02:35 0:59:57
3579 1040 EMILIO JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:35 0:59:57
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3580 2560 ENRIQUE CARRION COBALEDA ESP VeD-M 1:02:36 1:01:01
3581 3508 JOSÉ JUAN SÁNCHEZ DASI ESP VeB-M 1:02:36 1:01:10
3582 2626 MARIA ISABEL GARCIA GUTIERREZ ESP VeD-F 1:02:36 1:01:01
3583 3797 AGUSTÍN DE VEGA AMPUDIA ESP VeB-M 1:02:36 0:58:56
3584 3388 RAMON GARCIA TERRATS ESP VeB-M 1:02:36 1:00:04
3585 2677 IÑIGO LIZARZA ESP Sen-M 1:02:37 0:58:47
3586 3364 GEMA FELGUERA LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:37 1:00:48
3587 4336 NIEVES CEBAMANOS CATALÁN ESP VeC-F 1:02:38 0:59:40
3588 4796 SUSANA PIÑEIRO LORES ESP VeC-F 1:02:38 1:00:06
3589 3775 VICTOR SABOYA BENGOCHEA ESP VeA-M 1:02:38 1:00:36
3590 3000 ENRIQUE MIRALLES OLIVAR ESP VeB-M 1:02:41 1:00:00
3591 4255 RAUL ANTOLIN BLASCO ESP Sen-M 1:02:43 1:00:32
3592 1138 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:43 1:02:26
3593 4956 SANDRA VAZQUEZ MONTERO ESP Sen-F 1:02:43 1:00:32
3594 4006 LOUISE STEPHANIE PEACE ESP Sen-F 1:02:44 0:59:43
3595 3386 MARIO GARCIA RUF ESP VeD-M 1:02:44 1:01:02
3596 4030 NATALIA MARTÍN MARÍA ESP Sen-F 1:02:45 1:02:27
3597 3949 RAÚL LÓPEZ DOÑA ESP Sen-M 1:02:46 1:00:57
3598 4422 MELCHOR IGNACIO DOCAMPO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:46 0:59:31
3599 4603 DÍAZ CABALLERO JOSÉ LUIS ESP VeA-M 1:02:46 0:59:31
3600 3934 KAREN HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:48 0:59:32
3601 3290 MARTA ROYO ARIAS ESP Sen-F 1:02:50 1:00:50
3602 3365 JAVIER FELTES OCHOA ESP VeB-M 1:02:51 0:59:24
3603 4297 FRANCISCO BLANCO PASCUAL ESP VeD-M 1:02:53 0:59:51
3604 4912 MONICA SERRANO ROMERO ESP VeA-F 1:02:53 1:00:11
3605 4801 ÓSCAR PRADA LÁZARO ESP VeB-M 1:02:53 0:59:30
3606 3384 RAMÓN JESÚS GARCÍA PADILLA ESP VeB-M 1:02:54 1:00:59
3607 3116 MIGUEL IGLESIAS SAN MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 1:02:54 1:00:07
3608 3789 FERNANDO MANUEL BENITO MANSO ESP VeA-F 1:02:57 1:00:27
3609 3786 SILVIA TORRES SENSO ESP VeB-F 1:02:58 0:59:49
3610 4429 AZIZ EL HICHOU EL HICHOU ESP VeA-M 1:02:59 0:59:55
3611 3834 JORGE PÉREZ DEL AMO ESP VeD-M 1:02:59 1:00:58
3612 383 Mª DE LAS MERCEDES SANCHEZ BELLOTA ESP Sen-F 1:02:59 1:00:44
3613 382 JAVIER ROGERO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 1:02:59 1:00:45
3614 4229 USAMA ALANBARI MEHDI ESP VeD-M 1:03:01 1:01:22
3615 4396 CARLOS DE SANTIAGO RUZAFA ESP VeC-M 1:03:03 1:00:32
3616 1390 SERGIO ALBA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:03:03 1:02:27
3617 1097 PEDRO ALBA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:03:03 1:02:26
3618 4207 MANUEL VICENTE SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:03 1:00:25
3619 879 BENJAMIN SHARAF MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:04 1:00:26
3620 201 GEMA CEREZO RAMOS ESP Sen-F 1:03:05 0:59:34
3621 3333 ISABEL CAMINERO SORRONDEGUI ESP VeC-F 1:03:05 1:01:03
3622 4693 MERCEDES MECA SAMANIEGO ESP VeB-F 1:03:06 0:59:33
3623 4592 FRANK JACOBSEN ESP VeB-M 1:03:06 0:59:34
3624 4688 JUANITO MATAGNE ESP VeC-M 1:03:07 1:00:52
3625 3631 JOSE MIGUEL FERNANDEZ DE CASTILLO GOÑI ESP Sen-M 1:03:07 0:59:49
3626 4602 RE´NEICIA JOHNSON ESP Sen-F 1:03:10 1:00:02
3627 4922 ELENA SUÁREZ PARIENTE ESP Sen-F 1:03:10 1:00:19
3628 3326 DAVID BLÁZQUEZ ESTEBAN ESP VeB-M 1:03:12 1:00:57
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3629 2592 ALVARO DE REMEDIOS ESP VeC-M 1:03:12 0:59:58
3630 3387 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCÍA SACRISTAN ESP VeB-M 1:03:12 1:01:39
3631 4045 JULIETTE CAYOL ESP VeC-F 1:03:15 1:00:11
3632 3807 MACARENA GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:15 0:59:45
3633 3802 HECTOR FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:15 0:59:40
3634 190 CARLOS RAMÍREZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:16 1:02:57
3635 4510 ADELAIDA GARCÍA RUIZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:16 1:01:57
3636 3461 JUAN MORENO JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:16 1:01:10
3637 563 LUIS FELIPE SANCHEZ BENITEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:16 1:01:11
3638 4816 ANGELICA RADUCU ESP VeB-F 1:03:16 0:59:34
3639 3422 FERNANDO LLARENA FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:18 0:59:50
3640 4585 FERMINA HUALLPA OLMEDA ESP VeB-F 1:03:19 1:00:24
3641 3331 JAVIER CABAS ESP VeB-M 1:03:20 0:59:31
3642 3918 ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:03:20 0:59:32
3643 4053 MERCEDES JUEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:21 1:00:53
3644 4185 ARANTXA SANCHO PEREZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:23 1:00:40
3645 1259 PEDRO BEJAR ESP VeD-M 1:03:23 1:01:31
3646 3970 ALBERTO MORENO RAMIREZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:24 0:59:44
3647 3538 JOSE IGNACIO ALVARADO DIAZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:26 1:03:26
3648 2419 MIGUEL ANGEL LÓPEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:27 1:00:39
3649 4674 CRISTINA MARTIN VALLEJO ESP VeB-F 1:03:28 1:00:44
3650 4768 ÓSCAR PÁMPANAS GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:03:28 1:00:43
3651 3843 ANA RIVAS GARCÍA-SOTO ESP VeC-F 1:03:28 1:01:35
3652 4474 MARIA DEL CAMINO FLOREZ FDEZ-CORUGEDO ESP VeB-F 1:03:29 0:59:41
3653 4248 LUZ ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:29 0:59:40
3654 4475 LUCÍA FLÓREZ FERNÁNDEZ CORUGEDO ESP VeB-F 1:03:29 0:59:41
3655 3754 JAVIER OTERO DOMINGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:31 0:59:47
3656 4079 MARTA PABLOS MALDONADO ESP VeA-F 1:03:31 1:00:35
3657 3451 FRANCISCO MEDINA RUIZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:32 0:59:41
3658 4426 SERGIO DOMÍNGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:32 1:00:40
3659 4637 SANTIAGO LÓPEZ-BUSTOS DE LAS HERAS ESP Sen-M 1:03:33 1:00:40
3660 4360 ROBERTO CONDE PENAS ESP VeD-M 1:03:34 1:00:10
3661 4358 ADRIAN CONDE CALVETE ESP Sen-M 1:03:34 1:00:10
3662 2784 JORGE RODRIGUEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 1:03:36 1:00:09
3663 3776 NURIA SÁNCHEZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:36 1:00:10
3664 4290 SANDRA BERMEJO RAMA ESP VeA-F 1:03:36 1:02:28
3665 2889 DANIEL MARIAN BENITEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:37 1:02:28
3666 4684 GLORIA MARTINEZ SAINZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:38 1:01:15
3667 4051 NOELIA GARCIA CANSER ESP Sen-F 1:03:39 1:01:18
3668 4503 MARIA GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:39 1:01:13
3669 3261 FRANCISCO JAVIER MERINO BENITO ESP VeD-M 1:03:39 1:01:25
3670 4662 SARA MARTIN GARCIA ESP Sen-F 1:03:39 1:00:25
3671 4063 ANA RODRIGUEZ-CARREÑO ALONSO ESP Sen-F 1:03:39 1:00:31
3672 4187 JORGE FRANCISCO VALDENEBRO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:40 1:00:39
3673 3048 PABLO SANTA EULALIA TROISFONTAINES ESP Sen-M 1:03:40 0:59:52
3674 3534 JUAN PEDRO ZARATE DIAZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:41 1:01:31
3675 3976 RAMON ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:41 1:01:55
3676 3717 IGNACIO GONZÁLEZ SOMOZA ESP VeC-M 1:03:41 1:01:12
3677 2388 JOSE JAVIER GARCÍA POVEDA ESP VeD-M 1:03:42 1:03:42
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3678 4338 JOSE CARLOS CENIZO MONTES ESP Sen-M 1:03:43 1:01:35
3679 4563 PEDRO HAMPARZOUMIAN ESP VeB-M 1:03:44 1:00:33
3680 4490 JOAQUÍN GARCÍA BERMEJO ESP VeC-M 1:03:45 1:00:33
3681 3846 ANGEL ROYO CAUSAPE ESP VeD-M 1:03:46 1:01:46
3682 3753 ANTONIO OTERO DOMINGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:46 1:00:03
3683 2992 MARÍA LUQUI ACERO ESP VeA-F 1:03:48 1:01:11
3684 4897 JAVIER SANTOS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:48 1:01:44
3685 4009 PALOMA SUSILLA CONGREGADO ESP VeC-F 1:03:49 1:00:23
3686 3841 ANGEL RAYO ACEVEDO ESP VeA-M 1:03:49 1:02:00
3687 3498 JOSÉ ANTONIO ROMERO HERRERA ESP VeB-M 1:03:49 1:02:02
3688 3713 MARIA JESUS GARCIA UCEDA ESP VeA-F 1:03:50 1:00:11
3689 4516 ALICIA GARRIDO MELERO ESP VeB-F 1:03:50 1:02:07
3690 4439 CARMEN ESPESO GAYTE ESP VeA-F 1:03:50 1:00:25
3691 3573 AMALIA ITURRALDE PAVÍA ESP VeD-F 1:03:51 1:01:53
3692 4434 OSCAR ENCINAS CARPIZO ESP VeC-M 1:03:51 1:00:26
3693 3913 RAÚL GALLEGO-INIESTA LOZANO ESP VeB-M 1:03:51 1:00:47
3694 4861 LAURA RUBIO FERRER ESP Sen-F 1:03:51 1:00:32
3695 3472 ADRIANO ORTIZ MAILLO ESP VeB-M 1:03:51 1:00:47
3696 4925 NOELIA TEJEDOR ROMOJARO ESP VeA-F 1:03:52 1:00:40
3697 3492 LUIS RINCON ESP VeC-M 1:03:52 1:00:08
3698 4226 EDUARDO RODRÍGUEZ ECHEVARRÍA ESP VeA-M 1:03:53 1:01:29
3699 4905 ANDRÉS SCARIONI ESP VeA-M 1:03:54 1:01:05
3700 4679 MIGUEL FRANCISCO MARTINEZ DE LA RIVA ESP VeD-M 1:03:56 1:01:42
3701 3120 LUIS JAVIER LÓPEZ ARREDONDO ESP VeA-M 1:03:57 1:00:05
3702 3612 GEMA BROX GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:03:58 1:02:02
3703 3499 CARLOS ROMERO JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:58 1:00:06
3704 3327 JAVIER BLITZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:58 1:03:05
3705 254 JUAN CARLOS SANCHO DOMINGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:59 1:01:00
3706 245 JAVIER ESCRIBANO BARRADO ESP Sen-M 1:03:59 1:01:01
3707 3646 INÉS LÓPEZ PARRONDO ESP VeD-F 1:04:00 1:00:58
3708 2976 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ FABIAN ESP VeA-M 1:04:00 1:02:24
3709 3710 JESUS FERNANDEZ TABASCO ESP VeB-M 1:04:00 1:00:46
3710 2927 SERGIO ARROYO RAYON ESP Sen-M 1:04:01 1:02:51
3711 2965 ANA BELEN GARCIA SOLANA ESP VeB-F 1:04:01 1:02:24
3712 4456 RUTH FERNÁNDEZ LEÓN ESP VeA-F 1:04:01 1:02:43
3713 3568 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ SOLIS ESP VeC-M 1:04:03 1:02:29
3714 3828 FLORENCIO MELLADO LÓPEZ-SERRANO ESP VeD-M 1:04:03 1:00:15
3715 2850 JUAN MIGUEL DE LA PEÑA ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:03 1:01:45
3716 1903 MIGUEL ANGEL ARROYO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:06 1:02:57
3717 4449 ERNESTO FALLOS MARTÍ ESP VeA-M 1:04:06 1:01:42
3718 4853 ANA MARIA CAROLINA ROJAS QUINTANA ESP Sen-M 1:04:06 1:01:42
3719 4792 MARIA PILAR (IVANA) PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:08 1:01:08
3720 468 YURENA PASTOR TARÍN ESP Sen-F 1:04:09 1:01:17
3721 2942 DAVID CASTAÑO ALONSO ESP Sen-M 1:04:10 1:02:56
3722 3977 LUPE ORTIZ MACIAS ESP VeB-F 1:04:11 1:00:28
3723 464 ÁLVARO GARCÍA MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 1:04:11 1:01:18
3724 4020 SUSANA CABANAS PEREZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:12 1:01:53
3725 2729 AURORA MORENO ESP VeB-F 1:04:12 1:01:54
3726 1628 MARCZ HANS JOACHIM ESP VeD-M 1:04:12 1:01:55
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3727 3910 ISABEL FLORES SANTAMARÍA ESP VeB-F 1:04:13 1:01:33
3728 3626 CONCHA DONADEO GUIBELALDE ESP VeD-F 1:04:15 1:00:56
3729 3732 ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ ROSILLO ESP VeD-M 1:04:15 1:00:58
3730 4982 ALICIA ZAPATERO MEDINA ESP Sen-F 1:04:16 1:01:26
3731 2887 JUAN ALBERTO MAESTRO  DE PABLOS ESP VeD-M 1:04:16 1:01:04
3732 4413 ISABEL DÍAZ DEL CASTILLO ESP VeC-F 1:04:16 1:01:26
3733 3979 JEAN MARC PENALBA ESP VeD-M 1:04:17 1:02:48
3734 3167 MIEIAM SANCHEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:19 1:01:37
3735 4608 PEDRO LUIS LABRADO PULIDO ESP VeB-M 1:04:20 1:00:38
3736 4468 CAROLINA FERNÁNDEZ VINUESA ESP VeB-F 1:04:20 1:00:38
3737 4167 MARIA HURTADO GUERRERO ESP Sen-F 1:04:20 1:01:35
3738 3716 VICTORIA GONZÁLEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:04:20 1:02:02
3739 3938 RICARDO HERNÁNDEZ SANTANA ESP VeA-M 1:04:21 1:01:36
3740 4018 JOSE MANUEL YÁÑEZ MARISCAL ESP VeB-M 1:04:22 1:00:50
3741 2313 ANDREAS THON ESP VeC-M 1:04:24 1:01:35
3742 3756 CARLOS PALOMO VERDURAS ESP VeA-M 1:04:25 1:01:02
3743 2396 JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ ENCINAS ESP VeD-M 1:04:26 1:00:58
3744 3729 DIANA MILENA LONDOÑO MARIN ESP VeB-F 1:04:26 1:01:16
3745 4300 JAIME BONILLA GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:27 1:01:02
3746 4699 LORENA MERCHAN ESP Sen-F 1:04:28 1:00:52
3747 4081 ANGEL LUIS PERUCHA VALLEJO ESP VeC-M 1:04:29 1:01:22
3748 4395 EDCHEL DE SAGUN PALICPIC ESP Sen-M 1:04:30 1:00:50
3749 4742 FRANCISCO NIETO RUIZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:30 1:01:25
3750 3588 BELÉN NAZ VILLALBA ESP VeB-F 1:04:30 1:02:23
3751 4036 JOSE LUIS VALLE NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 1:04:30 1:02:07
3752 3046 JAVIER JESÚS SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:31 1:02:26
3753 3895 LAURA DASTA ESP Sen-F 1:04:31 1:02:12
3754 68 MIRIAM FERNANDEZ LARA ESP Sen-F 1:04:32 1:01:28
3755 109 ROSA HUERTAS FERRER ESP VeA-F 1:04:32 1:01:28
3756 117 JOSE ANTONIO LIROLA BARROSO ESP VeC-M 1:04:32 1:01:29
3757 4095 JOSÉ ALONSO PEREZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:33 1:01:22
3758 3659 HELENA ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE CAMPBELL ESP Sen-F 1:04:33 1:02:48
3759 4085 MANUEL JULIO SÁNCHEZ SENN ESP VeD-M 1:04:34 1:01:25
3760 3299 ÁLVARO TRUJILLO HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:34 1:02:57
3761 3190 JORGE ALONSO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:36 1:02:44
3762 4815 FRANCISCO RACINES ESP VeB-M 1:04:38 1:01:47
3763 4610 JOSE MARIA LAMAS ESP VeA-M 1:04:39 1:02:31
3764 4384 SILVIA DE LA CRUZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:39 1:01:36
3765 3633 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ PARRA ESP Sen-M 1:04:39 1:04:15
3766 4841 DAMASO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:40 1:04:15
3767 2469 SERAFÍN RUIZ CABELLO ESP Sen-M 1:04:42 1:01:43
3768 3324 IVÁN BLÁNQUEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-M 1:04:42 1:01:43
3769 4057 JOSE MATEOS HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:42 1:02:09
3770 3953 MERCEDES LÓPEZ MARIÑO ESP Sen-F 1:04:42 1:02:25
3771 3942 DAVID IZQUIERDO PAREJO ESP Sen-M 1:04:43 1:02:25
3772 3652 JOSÉ RAMÓN MASEDO CUBERO ESP VeC-M 1:04:44 1:01:28
3773 3401 JOSE COSME GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:04:45 1:01:20
3774 4601 MYRIAM JIMENO SOCORRO ESP VeB-F 1:04:45 1:01:22
3775 3344 SANDRO CUZZOLIN ESP Sen-M 1:04:45 1:03:13
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3776 4775 FERNANDO PAU GÓMEZ DE LAS CORTINAS ESP Sen-M 1:04:47 1:01:54
3777 4442 ELIA ESQUIVEL FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:48 1:01:54
3778 2023 DIEGO MORENA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:48 1:02:00
3779 127 MARÍA DE LA CINTA MACARRO GIRALDO ESP Sen-F 1:04:49 1:01:21
3780 272 PABLO PINTO GARCÍA DE OTEYZA ESP Sen-M 1:04:49 1:01:20
3781 259 IGNACIO ESTEVE BENGOECHEA ESP Sen-M 1:04:50 1:01:21
3782 3410 JUAN CARLOS HOLGADO ROMERO ESP VeC-M 1:04:51 1:01:29
3783 3443 VICENTE MARTINEZ ORGA ESP VeD-M 1:04:51 1:01:29
3784 4262 MARÍA ARELLANO PULIDO ESP Sen-F 1:04:51 1:02:35
3785 3746 PEDRO MORALES DIAZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:51 1:02:47
3786 3937 Mª JOSÉ HERNANDEZ REQUEJO ESP VeB-F 1:04:54 1:02:16
3787 4017 FRANCISCO JOSÉ VIVES RUIZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:55 1:01:45
3788 2813 AGUSTIN TORRES TORRES ESP VeD-M 1:04:57 1:03:21
3789 4116 ANGELA MORILLA SORIANO ESP VeD-F 1:04:57 1:01:56
3790 4155 MARIA JESUS BLAZQUEZ CRESPO ESP VeD-F 1:05:00 1:01:58
3791 3741 DANIEL MARTÍN ROJAS ESP Sen-M 1:05:01 1:02:43
3792 4784 ITXASO PEREZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:01 1:02:44
3793 3984 FRANCISCO JOSÉ PRIETO MEDINA ESP Sen-M 1:05:02 1:01:25
3794 3138 JESÚS ÁNGEL MUÑOZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:02 1:01:22
3795 3912 ANGELA FUENTES GUIOTE ESP Sen-F 1:05:03 1:03:11
3796 3839 SILVIA RAMOS MORENO ESP VeA-F 1:05:05 1:03:48
3797 4733 PILAR MUÑOZ RUIZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:05 1:01:45
3798 311 ALBERTO SANZ SIGUERO ESP VeA-M 1:05:05 1:01:32
3799 2995 JOSE LUIS MARTIN MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:08 1:02:21
3800 4663 NURIA MARTIN GARRIDO ESP Juv-F 1:05:09 1:02:21
3801 3704 CARLOS DE PRADA GUAITA ESP VeD-M 1:05:09 1:03:10
3802 2795 CARLOS SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:09 1:04:03
3803 4888 ANA SÁNCHEZ MONTALVÁN ESP VeB-F 1:05:10 1:04:03
3804 2760 MARÍA TERESA PÉREZ DE PRADA ESP VeB-F 1:05:10 1:04:03
3805 4076 ELENA HORTELANO CASTRILLÓN ESP VeC-F 1:05:12 1:02:38
3806 4100 JOSE MARIA CONTRERAS PAEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:12 1:02:34
3807 2665 PASCUAL IBAÑEZ SALVADOR ESP VeD-M 1:05:13 1:03:21
3808 3032 ALFONSO MATEO QUIROGA RAMOS ESP VeD-M 1:05:13 1:03:21
3809 4614 RICARDO LEAL DIAZ-GUERRA ESP VeB-M 1:05:14 1:02:57
3810 4530 JUAN JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:14 1:02:43
3811 344 FRANCISCO MANUEL SEGURA ZARAPUZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:14 1:04:12
3812 3402 ARTURO GONZÁLEZ PASCUAL ESP Sen-M 1:05:15 1:02:44
3813 4580 JOSE MARIA HERRERO VIVAR ESP VeD-M 1:05:17 1:04:02
3814 3885 MONTSERRAT CASTRO MARIN ESP VeA-F 1:05:18 1:02:54
3815 4189 JULIO LOPEZ CASADO ESP VeC-M 1:05:18 1:02:27
3816 3801 PEDRO ESTEBARANZ RUBIO ESP VeA-M 1:05:20 1:03:40
3817 366 MARÍA HERNANDO SERRANO ESP Sen-F 1:05:24 1:04:37
3818 4570 CANDIDO HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:25 1:02:46
3819 4532 JUAN JOSE GONZALEZ CABRERA ESP VeA-M 1:05:26 1:02:55
3820 298 MAYKA FLOREZ DEL CAMPO ESP VeA-F 1:05:27 1:04:59
3821 4939 DAVID TRIGUEROS DE CASTRO ESP Sen-M 1:05:29 1:03:00
3822 2728 FRANCISCO MONTORO DÍAZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:30 1:04:08
3823 1658 JOSE LUIS MARTÍNEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:30 1:04:10
3824 4437 HILARIO MIGUEL ESPADA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:32 1:01:57
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3825 3911 INMA FRÍAS GIL ESP VeA-F 1:05:33 1:02:44
3826 3328 ALVARO BLITZ REDONDO ESP Sen-M 1:05:34 1:04:40
3827 3814 SUSANA GÜELL ESP VeA-F 1:05:34 1:01:59
3828 4803 SUSANA PRADA SOTILLO ESP VeB-F 1:05:35 1:02:11
3829 3894 ISABEL CRESPO MOTILLA ESP VeA-F 1:05:37 1:03:57
3830 4044 BEGOÑA CARRASCO ALARCÓN ESP VeB-F 1:05:39 1:03:02
3831 3948 ALICIA LLORENTE ESP VeB-F 1:05:41 1:02:01
3832 4565 PABLO HERAS PUENTE ESP VeD-M 1:05:41 1:02:01
3833 4612 ANA LANZAS ESP VeA-F 1:05:41 1:02:24
3834 3925 NURIA GARRIDO NOVILLO ESP VeB-F 1:05:43 1:04:01
3835 4153 GERARDO ANTEQUERA ESP VeA-M 1:05:43 1:04:05
3836 3180 RUBEN TORRIJOS MILLAN ESP VeA-M 1:05:47 1:04:10
3837 257 CRISTINA DE GRACIA MARTOS ESP VeC-F 1:05:47 1:05:31
3838 2463 JOSE LUIS PRIEGO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:47 1:04:35
3839 4711 PABLO MONCHON LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:47 1:04:25
3840 13 DAVID ABRAM MORENO ESP VeB-M 1:05:49 1:05:18
3841 979 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUIZ MANZANERO ESP VeD-M 1:05:49 1:05:34
3842 4074 RAFAEL DE LA CALLE MEDINA ESP VeA-M 1:05:51 1:02:22
3843 1881 RAÚL SANTOS ESP Sen-M 1:05:52 1:02:54
3844 3790 MARTA BIELZA LÓPEZ-MANTEROLA ESP Sen-F 1:05:52 1:02:54
3845 4393 NURIA DE PABLO PEREZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:57 1:03:13
3846 3690 VALENTIN ARROYO JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:00 1:02:20
3847 3760 EDUARDO MIGUEL PEREZ GOMEZ - PASTRANA ESP VeD-M 1:06:00 1:03:51
3848 3898 MARTA DE LA FUENTE RAMOS ESP VeB-F 1:06:01 1:02:51
3849 3874 SARA BERNÁRDEZ FARO ESP Sen-F 1:06:01 1:03:59
3850 3506 KATSUKO SAITO PEÑA ESP VeD-F 1:06:02 1:02:44
3851 4132 MARCIAL ESCUDERO BEDATE ESP VeD-M 1:06:03 1:03:47
3852 4777 GRACIA PEDRERO BALAS ESP VeC-F 1:06:05 1:02:21
3853 3851 FERNANDO SANZ ESTEBAN ESP VeC-M 1:06:11 1:02:36
3854 4889 ÒSCAR SÀNCHEZ RABADÀN ESP Sen-M 1:06:11 1:02:36
3855 2932 VICTOR MANUEL BERMUDEZ PARRA ESP VeB-M 1:06:14 1:04:51
3856 3922 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA ROS ESP VeD-M 1:06:16 1:03:38
3857 4568 IRENE HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ-SHAW ESP Sen-F 1:06:17 1:03:50
3858 3864 LUCIA ANGLES ALCAZAR ESP Sen-F 1:06:19 1:03:16
3859 4566 JAVIER HERNANDEZ ANTUÑA ESP VeD-M 1:06:19 1:03:51
3860 3791 NURIA CASERO DONOSO ESP VeA-F 1:06:19 1:04:29
3861 2816 MARIA LUISA VALENTE ESP Sen-F 1:06:21 1:03:56
3862 4664 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN GIL ESP VeD-M 1:06:23 1:03:29
3863 4691 STEPHEN MCCARTHY ESP VeD-M 1:06:23 1:02:49
3864 3857 LETICIA ZAPATER URBINA ESP Sen-F 1:06:26 1:03:45
3865 4862 RAMÓN RUBIO MIGUEL ESP VeB-M 1:06:27 1:03:28
3866 3881 CARLOS BUEY VILLAVERDE ESP VeD-M 1:06:27 1:04:14
3867 3476 VICTOR PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:06:30 1:03:26
3868 4019 PATRICIA BLANCO VAQUERO ESP VeA-F 1:06:32 1:03:57
3869 4418 VICTOR ANTONIO DIAZ MORALES ESP VeD-M 1:06:33 1:02:44
3870 3606 MARÍA VALLEJO MARTÍN-ALBO ESP VeD-F 1:06:34 1:04:41
3871 3785 EUGENIA TORRES MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:36 1:03:10
3872 3784 MARIA TORRECILLAS GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:06:37 1:04:10
3873 4104 NORA DENNER ESP Sen-F 1:06:37 1:03:41
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3874 4556 ALVARO GUTIERREZ DE SOTO ESP Sen-M 1:06:38 1:03:57
3875 4102 ARGUITXU DE LA RIVA CABALLERO ESP VeA-F 1:06:40 1:03:33
3876 3115 JESUS HUERTAS ESP VeB-M 1:06:40 1:03:05
3877 4150 PAULA FERNÁNDEZ MEIJIDE ESP VeA-F 1:06:41 1:06:41
3878 3853 BARBARA SIGUENZA PADILLA ESP VeA-F 1:06:41 1:05:08
3879 3915 JUANJO GARCIA ACEITUNO ESP VeA-M 1:06:41 1:03:06
3880 3644 LUCIA HERRERO DE ANDRES ESP VeA-F 1:06:42 1:04:07
3881 3939 CRISTINA HERRAIZ VERA ESP VeA-F 1:06:42 1:03:08
3882 766 ENRIQUE ROMERO PERALES ESP Sen-M 1:06:42 1:03:08
3883 4171 NOELIA PALOMA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:45 1:03:44
3884 4170 EVA MARÍA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:45 1:03:45
3885 2318 GREGORIO VALLEJO CERÓN ESP VeD-M 1:06:46 1:03:46
3886 278 PABLO SANCHEZ CRISTOBAL ESP Sen-M 1:06:48 1:04:35
3887 277 MARIA SANCHEZ CRISTOBAL ESP Sen-F 1:06:48 1:04:36
3888 213 ANGEL VICENTE SANCHEZ SANZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:49 1:04:36
3889 4069 CÉSAR BARBA MOLERES ESP VeC-M 1:06:50 1:03:11
3890 3627 JOSE ANGEL DURAN PIÑA ESP VeC-M 1:06:51 1:05:07
3891 4715 FELIPE MORALES SANCHEZ-CESPEDES ESP VeB-M 1:06:53 1:03:55
3892 3755 RAUL PAJE DEL PINO ESP VeB-M 1:06:53 1:03:15
3893 2723 RAUL MONEDERO LLANA ESP VeB-M 1:06:54 1:03:32
3894 4086 MORENO ZAYAS ESP VeA-M 1:06:54 1:03:31
3895 3697 MARGARITA CORRAL DIAZ ESP VeD-F 1:06:54 1:04:58
3896 3772 JUAN JESUS RUBIO SANZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:55 1:04:59
3897 4929 LORENZO TIERNO FLORES ESP VeD-M 1:06:55 1:03:17
3898 3735 ALEJANDRA LOZANO ROMERO ESP Sen-F 1:06:55 1:05:12
3899 2537 JOSÉ LUÍS BENITO RAMIREZ ESP VeB-M 1:06:55 1:04:11
3900 3736 ISABEL LOZANO ROMERO ESP Sen-F 1:06:56 1:05:12
3901 3795 JOCELYNE CHURCHILL ESP Sen-F 1:06:56 1:05:12
3902 4458 ALFREDO FERNÁNDEZ MOLINA ESP VeA-M 1:06:56 1:04:05
3903 3800 MARÍA DOLORES DURÁN LERÍN ESP VeA-F 1:06:56 1:04:11
3904 4010 JONATAN TIERNO ALVITE ESP VeA-M 1:06:56 1:03:18
3905 4142 MANUEL RIVERA MATÍAS ESP VeC-M 1:06:57 1:03:33
3906 3900 MANUEL DIAZ-ESTEBANEZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:59 1:05:07
3907 4060 MARGA PISONERO ESP VeB-F 1:06:59 1:03:53
3908 3748 SILVANO NAVÍO DEL SOL ESP VeC-M 1:07:02 1:03:38
3909 3642 NURIA GIRBAU BUIXÓ ESP VeB-F 1:07:02 1:03:19
3910 4651 MARIA MAJAN BOROBIO ESP VeA-F 1:07:02 1:03:13
3911 4558 JOSE MANUEL GUTIERREZ HERREROS ESP VeC-M 1:07:03 1:04:01
3912 4807 ESTHER PUENTE PEREZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:03 1:07:03
3913 4033 JAVIER PÉREZ CASTRO ESP VeA-M 1:07:03 1:04:13
3914 293 JUAN JOSE CASTRO GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:04 1:04:50
3915 4154 FRANCISCO JAVIER BALLESTEROS SANTAMARIA ESP VeA-M 1:07:04 1:04:27
3916 4821 ALICIA RAPADO TURUELO ESP Sen-F 1:07:04 1:03:23
3917 3929 MIGUEL GONZALEZ SUAREZ ESP VeA-M 1:07:05 1:03:33
3918 4424 MARIA DE LA PALOMA DOMINGO MONJE ESP VeC-F 1:07:05 1:04:33
3919 4023 MARTA CHAVERO ESCAMILLA ESP VeC-F 1:07:06 1:05:22
3920 3794 DANIELA CENIS ESP VeC-F 1:07:07 1:05:21
3921 3927 FRANCISCO GOMEZ POLANCO ESP VeB-M 1:07:07 1:03:34
3922 4084 DIMITRIOS SAKLIS ESP VeA-M 1:07:08 1:04:11
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3923 3855 JAVIER VENDRELL GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 1:07:09 1:05:27
3924 4217 CARLOS ENRIQUE MIRAVET FUSTER ESP VeD-M 1:07:10 1:04:43
3925 4515 LUCIANA MARIA GARCILAZO ESP VeA-F 1:07:13 1:05:26
3926 4040 DIEGO ALVARADO CHAVEZ ESP VeA-M 1:07:17 1:04:34
3927 4286 CARLOS BENÉITEZ DELGADO ESP Sen-M 1:07:17 1:05:06
3928 2683 ALBERTO CARLOS LLORENTE GALAN ESP VeC-M 1:07:20 1:03:56
3929 3982 ISABEL MARIA PIMIENTO MIRANDA ESP VeC-F 1:07:20 1:03:56
3930 3371 JUAN MIGUEL FERNANDEZ RUIZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:20 1:04:06
3931 3408 FRANCISCO HIDALGO LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:21 1:05:14
3932 4182 RAQUEL ORTIZ JURADO ESP VeC-F 1:07:21 1:04:57
3933 2632 DANIEL GARCIA VILLADANGOS ESP VeC-M 1:07:21 1:04:57
3934 3945 DEBORAH LANCASTER ESP Sen-F 1:07:23 1:05:38
3935 4128 SILVIA CALVARRO ORDÁS ESP VeA-F 1:07:23 1:03:33
3936 4729 ELENA MUÑIZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-F 1:07:25 1:03:42
3937 3494 SARA RIVERA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:27 1:06:37
3938 3505 FERNANDA SAINZ-ROZAS HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:27 1:05:13
3939 1829 CARLOS GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:29 1:05:33
3940 3817 MONTSERRAT JIMÉNEZ LOMAS ESP VeB-F 1:07:29 1:05:33
3941 3647 JAVIER MAROTO SANZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:29 1:04:33
3942 4870 MARÍA JESÚS RULL DEL AGUILA ESP VeC-F 1:07:30 1:04:07
3943 3691 EMILIO BAEZA VILLAN ESP VeD-M 1:07:32 1:05:47
3944 3816 MARIA PIEDAD HIDALGO ITURRALDE ESP VeC-F 1:07:35 1:04:27
3945 2245 JUAN MCNICHOLL ESP VeA-M 1:07:35 1:05:01
3946 4192 MARÍA CRISTINA SORIANO ROMÁN ESP VeA-F 1:07:35 1:05:01
3947 4836 LAURA RIVERO DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:37 1:05:16
3948 2914 JUAN CARLOS SÁNCHEZ REDONDO ESP VeB-M 1:07:39 1:05:50
3949 4037 ALICIA VIGURI RUIZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:40 1:04:58
3950 3788 GABRIELA BASALDUA OCIO ESP VeA-F 1:07:40 1:04:58
3951 4129 BÁRBARA CAMPANERO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:41 1:04:16
3952 1170 RUBEN JIMENEZ SORIA ESP VeB-M 1:07:41 1:04:16
3953 4758 JOSE CARLOS OTERO ESP VeC-M 1:07:43 1:04:41
3954 4106 RUBÉN GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 1:07:43 1:05:08
3955 4254 VANESA ANDRES GAÑAN ESP Sen-F 1:07:45 1:04:31
3956 1405 CARMEN DE DIEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeC-F 1:07:47 1:05:46
3957 4613 JOSE LUIS LASTRA VALERO ESP Sen-M 1:07:48 1:05:54
3958 3471 VERÓNICA NICOLÁS NICOLÁS ESP Sen-F 1:07:49 1:04:03
3959 4195 IVÁN SUÁREZ MANUEL ESP VeA-M 1:07:49 1:05:39
3960 3382 Mª ELENA GARCÍA MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:49 1:04:05
3961 4101 IGNACIO CORRALES BENITO ESP VeA-M 1:07:49 1:04:07
3962 4773 JORGE PASTOR PAREJA ESP VeA-M 1:07:51 1:04:27
3963 3854 CRISTINA VELA PLAZA ESP VeA-F 1:07:53 1:05:29
3964 4743 MÓNICA NÚÑEZ MURIAS ESP VeB-F 1:07:58 1:05:27
3965 3370 CRISTINA FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:00 1:05:52
3966 4175 PALOMA MENENDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:08:03 1:04:47
3967 4763 BLANCA PALACIAN DE INZA ESP VeB-F 1:08:03 1:04:59
3968 4090 SUSANA DELGADO MARISCAL ESP VeA-F 1:08:03 1:04:59
3969 4753 AURORA ORTEGA SASTRE ESP VeC-F 1:08:05 1:05:07
3970 4211 VALERIO DELGADO VILLANUEVA ESP Sen-M 1:08:05 1:04:20
3971 4278 SARA BARRAGÁN PERÁN ESP Sen-F 1:08:10 1:04:31
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3972 4771 YOLANDA PARRA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:12 1:04:57
3973 4354 CARLOS COLLARTE ESP Sen-M 1:08:13 1:06:20
3974 4144 ISABEL CAMPOS CABANILLAS ESP VeA-F 1:08:15 1:05:52
3975 3836 ANA PEREZ SANTAMARIA ESP VeD-F 1:08:15 1:06:16
3976 3457 ROBERTO MONSALVE GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:16 1:06:06
3977 3128 IVAN MARQUEZ PAZ ESP VeB-M 1:08:18 1:06:39
3978 3586 JOSE LUIS MOYA SAN SEGUNDO ESP VeA-M 1:08:20 1:06:37
3979 4567 JOSUÉ HERNÁNDEZ DEL NOGAL ESP Sen-M 1:08:24 1:05:45
3980 3336 JOSE MANUEL CARRION ENCARNACION ESP VeD-M 1:08:25 1:07:16
3981 4094 BEATRIZ ALBENDEA MARTINEZ ESP VeC-F 1:08:27 1:04:35
3982 3630 ALICIA FERNANDEZ CIFUENTES ESP Sen-F 1:08:28 1:05:15
3983 3711 AIRÁN FRANCÉS ROGER ESP Sen-M 1:08:29 1:05:01
3984 3718 ANOUSHKA BARBARA GRANT ESP Sen-F 1:08:29 1:05:01
3985 3896 BLANCA DE FRANCISCO CAÑO ESP VeC-F 1:08:30 1:06:30
3986 2859 VICTOR GAMELLA ZAR ESP Sen-M 1:08:31 1:05:03
3987 4420 LIDIA DÍAZ-RECIO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:31 1:05:04
3988 3715 AMARA GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-F 1:08:35 1:07:06
3989 4141 ANTONIO QUEVEDO SERENA ESP VeB-M 1:08:39 1:05:23
3990 597 ÁLVARO LUNA MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:39 1:05:26
3991 4517 CINTIA GARZÓN SOTO ESP Sen-F 1:08:39 1:05:26
3992 4671 GONZALO MARTIN SANZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:43 1:05:18
3993 81 SILVIA GARCIA NAVARRO ESP Sen-F 1:08:46 1:07:57
3994 4678 CRISTINA MARTINEZ CEBRIAN ESP VeA-F 1:08:47 1:06:35
3995 1118 JOSE CALATAYUD  CERDA ESP VeD-M 1:08:47 1:06:46
3996 4032 MIGUEL ÁNGEL NOGALES ESCUDERO ESP VeD-M 1:08:52 1:05:51
3997 4294 ÓSCAR BERROCOSO  PINTADO ESP VeB-M 1:08:54 1:05:52
3998 3957 ANGEL LOZANO PORTUGUES ESP VeD-M 1:08:55 1:05:47
3999 3958 DANIEL LOZANO PORTUGUES ESP Sen-M 1:08:55 1:05:48
4000 3879 PEDRO BRAVO GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:08:57 1:06:05
4001 4168 MARIA PAZ JIMENEZ MORENO ESP VeD-F 1:09:00 1:06:18
4002 4071 PATRICIA BURGOS PIÑUELA ESP VeA-F 1:09:02 1:05:57
4003 4702 SANTIAGO MILANS DEL BOSCH JORDÁN DE URRÍES ESP VeD-M 1:09:04 1:05:34
4004 1950 JOSE LUIS FANJUL PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:05 1:05:14
4005 3640 LUCÍA GIL SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:06 1:05:15
4006 289 RUBEN ALVAREZ ALVARO ESP Sen-M 1:09:06 1:05:18
4007 4056 ALBERTO MARQUEZ BENITO ESP VeD-M 1:09:08 1:05:24
4008 4619 TERESA LILLO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-F 1:09:09 1:06:44
4009 4179 LUIS MORALES LOSADA ESP Sen-M 1:09:15 1:06:34
4010 4728 JOSE MIGUEL MOSSO AGUIRRE ESP Sen-M 1:09:16 1:06:30
4011 719 JUAN MARÍA GARCÍA DE LA INFANTA BELÍO ESP VeA-M 1:09:17 1:06:42
4012 4346 SYLVIA CHOITHRAMANI BECERRA ESP VeA-F 1:09:17 1:06:43
4013 4098 ANTONIO ANEGON BLANCO ESP VeD-M 1:09:18 1:06:44
4014 4877 LUCIA SANCHEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeC-F 1:09:19 1:07:48
4015 2820 ELENA VILLA BOKOV ESP Sen-F 1:09:19 1:05:29
4016 2564 BREIXO CASAL ROMERO ESP VeA-M 1:09:20 1:05:30
4017 4070 FERNANDO BONILLA SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:09:21 1:06:55
4018 4463 LAURA FERNANDEZ RUIZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:21 1:07:02
4019 4761 LUCÍA OYAGA OLIVARES ESP Sen-F 1:09:25 1:05:36
4020 4296 ROCÍO BIENERT GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:09:25 1:05:38
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4021 4096 TERESA ALVAREZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:09:25 1:06:08
4022 4288 ANTONIO BENITO ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 1:09:27 1:06:08
4023 3882 SILVIA CAMARA ESP Sen-F 1:09:27 1:06:06
4024 2533 RAMON BASANTA DORADO ESP VeD-M 1:09:27 1:06:42
4025 4540 BRUNO GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 1:09:27 1:06:07
4026 3525 CRISTINA TRIJUEQUE MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:27 1:06:11
4027 1535 GALO AZUARA DAPÍA ESP Sen-M 1:09:28 1:06:11
4028 3892 ALEXANDRA COSGROVE VÉLEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:29 1:07:41
4029 1402 OSCAR CAZORLA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:09:30 1:07:41
4030 3584 LUIS MORALES MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 1:09:31 1:06:01
4031 107 GABRIEL HERRERO DE ANDRES ESP VeA-M 1:09:32 1:06:57
4032 4025 ALEJANDRA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:33 1:06:57
4033 4067 ALBERTO VALDEAVERO MARTIN ESP VeC-M 1:09:33 1:07:07
4034 4035 ANA MARIA SAN JUAN  GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:33 1:07:07
4035 4178 CLEMENTE MORALES COBOS ESP VeB-M 1:09:35 1:07:10
4036 1695 FERNANDO PUERTA SUAREZ DE URBINA ESP VeB-M 1:09:37 1:07:13
4037 3416 ADOLFO JIMENEZ PUEYO ESP VeA-M 1:09:37 1:05:40
4038 4163 LORETO GOMEZ PULIDO ESP VeA-F 1:09:37 1:05:40
4039 197 DAVID ROJAS CALVO ESP Sen-M 1:09:39 1:07:17
4040 3783 ARTURO TOLEDO GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 1:09:45 1:07:38
4041 4654 ELISA MARCOS REINA ESP Sen-F 1:09:47 1:06:30
4042 4089 DAVID CARRETÓN DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 1:09:48 1:07:27
4043 4270 ASCENSIÓN AYNAT ESP Sen-F 1:09:50 1:09:04
4044 3719 ERIN GREENE ESP Sen-F 1:09:52 1:06:40
4045 4127 COLLEEN WHITMAN ESP Sen-F 1:09:52 1:06:40
4046 4509 ELENA GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:56 1:06:13
4047 4172 ESTHER MAÑERO BERDONCES ESP Sen-F 1:09:59 1:07:19
4048 4587 ESTHER IGLESIAS FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:10:03 1:06:42
4049 4597 JOSE MANUEL JIMENEZ GUARDEÑO ESP Sen-M 1:10:03 1:06:50
4050 3902 MANUEL DURAN JUANARENA ESP VeD-M 1:10:04 1:07:43
4051 3541 ELIZABETH ARBUTHNOTT ESP VeC-F 1:10:08 1:06:55
4052 4626 ALFONSO LOPEZ DOPICO ESP VeD-M 1:10:09 1:07:28
4053 4869 MARÍA RULL DEL AGUILA ESP VeD-F 1:10:15 1:06:52
4054 3875 FRANCISCO BETES DE TORO ESP VeD-M 1:10:16 1:08:42
4055 3973 GABRIELA NERECAN RIVILLA ESP VeD-F 1:10:17 1:08:42
4056 4283 MARIA CARAMEN BASÉS GÓMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:10:17 1:06:53
4057 4160 MARYVONNE ENJOLRAS ESP VeD-F 1:10:17 1:06:53
4058 3858 CARLOS ALARCON GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:10:22 1:09:43
4059 3453 MARCO MIDALI ESP VeB-M 1:10:22 1:08:15
4060 1985 PABLO GÜIL ESP VeA-M 1:10:23 1:08:15
4061 3752 JOSE RAMON OROZA BALTAR ESP VeD-M 1:10:24 1:08:28
4062 4526 MARIA GOMEZ SANZ ESP Sen-F 1:10:29 1:06:53
4063 4901 MARIA SANZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:10:29 1:06:53
4064 4703 ROSA MILVIA JAIMEZ ESP VeA-F 1:10:29 1:06:53
4065 4265 DANIEL ARRIBAS FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:30 1:06:53
4066 854 RAUL PANS MENENDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:30 1:06:53
4067 4317 JOSE ANGEL CALVARRO ORDAS ESP VeA-M 1:10:35 1:06:45
4068 4574 MARGARITA HERNANDEZ OMAR ESP VeA-F 1:10:35 1:06:45
4069 1663 JAVIER MESA MINERO ESP VeA-M 1:10:38 1:09:16
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4070 4196 ESTHER BELLIDO TRULLENQUE ESP VeD-F 1:10:39 1:08:56
4071 247 ANTONIO GONZALEZ PADECO ESP Sen-M 1:10:41 1:07:44
4072 3827 IVAN MARTIN MARRA ESP VeA-M 1:10:46 1:08:15
4073 4672 LUIS VIDAL MARTIN SANZ ESP VeC-M 1:10:55 1:08:27
4074 279 MARIA LUISA SANCHEZ MILLAN ESP Sen-F 1:10:58 1:07:32
4075 4111 SONIA LOPEZ BARTOLOME ESP VeB-F 1:10:59 1:08:29
4076 4739 MARIA DEL PILAR NAVARRO LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:10:59 1:08:30
4077 4148 ANDRES ORONOZ SANZ ESP VeC-M 1:11:04 1:08:29
4078 3999 PEDRO JOSE SÁNCHEZ APARICIO ESP VeB-M 1:11:07 1:07:27
4079 4938 BEGOÑA TRASANCOS ESP VeB-F 1:11:09 1:07:41
4080 4330 JORGE CARRILLO ESP VeB-M 1:11:09 1:07:39
4081 4031 GEORGE ORLANDO MORGAN JR ESP VeD-M 1:11:14 1:08:08
4082 4586 FRANCISCO JAVIER HUERTA GARCES ESP Sen-M 1:11:18 1:08:40
4083 4188 JUDIT VILLA LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:19 1:08:34
4084 4213 ROSA GARCIA FRANCO ESP VeB-F 1:11:19 1:07:49
4085 4208 SANTIAGO ALCAINA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:11:20 1:07:49
4086 4080 VANESSA PAEZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:20 1:08:20
4087 4359 IRIA CONDE CALVETE ESP Sen-F 1:11:22 1:07:58
4088 3994 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ DEL PORTILLO ESP VeD-M 1:11:24 1:09:27
4089 241 MARTIN BASSOLS HEVIA-AZA ESP VeB-M 1:11:24 1:08:25
4090 248 LUIS MARIA HERNAIZ DEGANO ESP Sen-M 1:11:25 1:08:27
4091 3848 ELENA RUIGÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:11:27 1:08:08
4092 4191 PILAR SOLER BAILLO ESP VeC-F 1:11:28 1:07:43
4093 4209 CRISTINA ARGELINA CARRETERO ESP Sen-F 1:11:29 1:11:11
4094 4704 SONIA MINGUEZ COLLADO ESP Sen-F 1:11:31 1:08:04
4095 1035 GABRIEL HERRERO BENAYAS ESP VeA-M 1:11:32 1:08:05
4096 4162 LAURA GARCIA SUAREZ ESP VeA-F 1:11:33 1:08:00
4097 3969 BASILIO MORENO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 1:11:36 1:08:41
4098 4546 SERGIO GONZÁLEZ OTERO ESP VeA-M 1:11:36 1:08:42
4099 3487 CONSTANTINO RAMÍREZ  JARA ESP VeD-M 1:11:41 1:09:47
4100 4193 KIMBERLEY STRATTON ESP Sen-F 1:11:45 1:08:29
4101 4685 DOLORES MARTÍNEZ TORRENTE ESP VeB-F 1:11:51 1:09:35
4102 4964 FRANCISCO VIDAL SARRION ESP VeD-M 1:11:51 1:09:35
4103 4778 MARIA JOSE DE PEDRO ESTEBARANZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:51 1:08:35
4104 3985 ALBA PRIETO MOZO ESP Sen-F 1:11:52 1:08:35
4105 1205 CAYETANO PRIETO GUTIERREZ ESP VeD-M 1:11:54 1:08:39
4106 234 INES VARONA BRIONES ESP Sen-F 1:11:55 1:11:07
4107 3975 ZAIDA NÚÑEZ AYALA ESP Sen-F 1:12:01 1:08:41
4108 3883 CRISTINA CANO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 1:12:01 1:08:41
4109 4644 ANTONIO LUCIO GIL ESP VeD-M 1:12:06 1:08:41
4110 968 RODRIGO OHELER SALINAS ESP Sen-M 1:12:09 1:12:09
4111 4811 FRANCISCO QUESADA ESP Sen-M 1:12:10 1:09:26
4112 4147 PILAR LANCHAS ESP VeA-F 1:12:16 1:09:08
4113 2134 JORGE CORELL DUBON ESP VeA-M 1:12:16 1:08:33
4114 4984 CARLA SOFIA ZEGARRA CHAVEZ ESP VeA-F 1:12:17 1:09:47
4115 4306 DANIELA BULZ ESP Sen-F 1:12:19 1:09:02
4116 4653 MARTA MANCHADO DA COSTA ESP VeB-F 1:12:21 1:10:34
4117 3693 ROSA CABERO TOJA ESP VeC-F 1:12:22 1:10:35
4118 4525 NURIA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:12:23 1:10:35
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4119 4027 VICTOR LAIZ PEREZ ESP Sen-M 1:12:29 1:09:55
4120 4571 CECILIA HERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP Sen-F 1:12:36 1:10:29
4121 4667 VICTOR MARTIN HONRUBIA ESP Sen-M 1:12:36 1:09:09
4122 4695 ALBERTO MENCIAS ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 1:12:37 1:09:09
4123 4634 PATRICIA LOPEZ PARRA ESP Sen-F 1:12:37 1:09:10
4124 4793 VINCENZO PETTI ESP Sen-M 1:12:41 1:08:54
4125 3793 JOSE LUIS CEBRIAN GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 1:12:51 1:10:25
4126 4078 JOSÉ IGNACIO MARTIN BLAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:12:52 1:09:28
4127 4061 ALBERTO PLANET GUERRERO ESP VeB-M 1:12:53 1:09:28
4128 3742 IGNACIO MEDINA DOMINGO ESP VeB-M 1:12:53 1:09:15
4129 3663 JOSÉ MARÍA PENA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:12:53 1:09:47
4130 4149 MERCEDES VÁZQUEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-F 1:12:53 1:09:47
4131 3866 ANA ANTORANZ PEREDA ESP Sen-F 1:12:54 1:09:25
4132 3865 JOSÉ CARLOS ANTORANZ CALLEJO ESP VeD-M 1:12:55 1:09:25
4133 4126 DANIEL HUGO SANZ PLAZA ESP VeB-M 1:12:59 1:09:38
4134 3724 MANUEL HERNICA ALGUACIL ESP VeD-M 1:12:59 1:09:36
4135 3527 GUSTAVO VÁZQUEZ ITURBE ESP VeA-M 1:13:03 1:11:16
4136 4757 VERONICA ORTIZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 1:13:10 1:10:07
4137 1323 RAUL MARTINEZ TENA ESP VeA-M 1:13:11 1:10:08
4138 4305 CARLOS BUIL GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:13:26 1:09:38
4139 216 ALVARO SANTAMARIA TARANCON ESP VeA-M 1:13:27 1:10:40
4140 256 NOELIA CUADRADO LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:13:27 1:10:40
4141 99 DANIEL GONZALEZ GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 1:13:27 1:10:40
4142 2639 MARTA GOIKOETXEA AQUERRETA ESP Sen-F 1:13:29 1:12:24
4143 2616 ALBA FLORISTÁN SANZ ESP Sen-F 1:13:29 1:12:25
4144 41 ALBERTO CARREÑO HERRANZ ESP Sen-M 1:13:35 1:11:36
4145 4123 CRISTINA SANCHEZ DEL RIO RICO-VILLADEMOROS ESP VeA-F 1:13:39 1:11:07
4146 4522 RUBÉN GOLPE RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:13:46 1:10:59
4147 4159 MIGUEL ANGEL DIAZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 1:13:52 1:10:08
4148 538 ANA ISABEL DE LA CALLE GOMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:13:52 1:10:48
4149 4138 MARIA NIEVES PEREZ ADRADOS ESP VeC-F 1:13:52 1:10:48
4150 4165 EVA HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:13:53 1:10:02
4151 283 LETICIA BLANCO FOLGADO ESP Sen-F 1:13:53 1:10:04
4152 4110 MARÍA JESÚS HERRERA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:14:05 1:12:19
4153 4819 DAVID RAMIREZ MENDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:14:06 1:10:19
4154 4099 BEATRIZ BALLESTEROS MOYANO ESP VeA-F 1:14:08 1:11:08
4155 4157 GLORIA CALVO MUÑOZ ESP VeD-F 1:14:15 1:11:20
4156 2986 JOSE LLOP CLIMENT ESP VeD-M 1:14:22 1:13:25
4157 261 EDWIN ANDRES GARAVITO CONTRERAS ESP VeA-M 1:14:32 1:12:57
4158 4203 RUFINO PEREZ MESON ESP VeB-M 1:14:41 1:12:04
4159 4161 JOSE JAVIER GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:14:42 1:12:22
4160 4435 NOORA ERONEN ESP Sen-F 1:14:44 1:12:00
4161 42 SERGIO CASADO ROMERAL ESP Sen-M 1:14:57 1:11:46
4162 112 ALMUDENA LAPEÑA HERRANZ ESP Sen-F 1:14:58 1:11:46
4163 51 SILVIA CORREDOR HERNANDO ESP Sen-F 1:15:00 1:14:43
4164 4907 ALVARO SEGUI GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:15:05 1:11:14
4165 4640 MARIA LORENZO ESCUDERO ESP VeB-F 1:15:05 1:11:15
4166 4648 FLORENCIO MADRIGAL FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:15:06 1:13:00
4167 22 PATRICIA ANTA GOMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:15:08 1:14:19
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4168 4176 CRISTINA MIRALLES FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:15:10 1:12:16
4169 4216 MARIVALLE MIRALLES FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:15:11 1:12:17
4170 4210 JOSÉ Mª DE LA RIVA ÁMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:15:22 1:12:14
4171 3872 RODRIGO BERCOVITZ RODRIGUEZ-CANO ESP VeD-M 1:15:30 1:12:34
4172 3974 ADRIÁN NOGALES ESCUDERO ESP VeD-M 1:15:30 1:12:29
4173 4198 MANUEL FLORES BRAVO ESP VeC-M 1:15:39 1:12:59
4174 4206 JOSEFINA SEVILLA ESPEJO ESP VeB-F 1:15:39 1:12:59
4175 4199 EVA MARIA GARCIA CASTEJON ESP Sen-F 1:15:51 1:12:36
4176 3350 IVAN DIAZ MENCIA ESP VeA-M 1:15:51 1:12:36
4177 4186 FELIPE SEGOVIA PUJAL ESP VeA-M 1:15:57 1:13:18
4178 4374 SILVIA CUESTA URIA ESP Sen-F 1:16:01 1:12:10
4179 1621 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ TRUNCER ESP VeB-M 1:16:05 1:14:15
4180 4864 RAQUEL RUEDA CARDONA ESP Sen-F 1:16:09 1:12:56
4181 4404 MARCOS DEL VALLE ÁVILA ESP VeB-M 1:16:09 1:12:58
4182 484 VICTORIA MORENO RUIZ ESP VeB-F 1:16:10 1:13:29
4183 3943 SONIA JIMENEZ ESP VeB-F 1:16:13 1:12:34
4184 4220 MARIA CELENE TABARES ESP VeB-F 1:16:15 1:12:32
4185 4091 SANDRA LINARES IBAÑEZ ESP VeA-F 1:16:18 1:12:35
4186 4068 MARIA ALEGRE BESE ESP Sen-F 1:16:23 1:14:02
4187 426 MIGUEL ORTIZ GALLARDO ESP VeB-M 1:16:27 1:15:01
4188 4109 MARIA DOLORES GODOY SANCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:16:27 1:14:43
4189 322 MIGUEL GARCIA CORNEJO ESP VeD-M 1:16:27 1:12:38
4190 4421 NATALIA DIEGUEZ GONZALO ESP VeD-F 1:17:38 1:15:55
4191 3639 JOSE MARIA GARCIA SANTOS ESP VeD-M 1:17:38 1:15:55
4192 4130 MONICA CORDON CUBILLO ESP Sen-F 1:17:44 1:14:54
4193 4139 ROCÍO SOLÍS MURIEL ESP Sen-F 1:17:50 1:14:56
4194 4720 CRISTINA MORENO MORALES ESP Sen-F 1:17:51 1:14:57
4195 4709 JESUS MOLINA JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 1:17:51 1:14:56
4196 4180 ROCÍO MURCIA HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:17:54 1:16:39
4197 4655 PILAR MARIN DE LA BARCENA ESP VeA-F 1:17:57 1:14:55
4198 4798 RAMON PLANELLÓ MIRABET ESP VeA-M 1:17:57 1:14:57
4199 3394 STEPHANIE GINETTE LUCIE CRENAIS ESP VeB-F 1:19:14 1:16:37
4200 4093 NURIA VAZQUEZ ESP VeD-F 1:19:30 1:15:45
4201 4202 ARTURO PASCUAL PEREZ-ZAMORA ESP VeC-M 1:19:30 1:15:47
4202 974 RAUL PEREZ CORREAL ESP VeB-M 1:19:41 1:15:48
4203 4215 CLARA JIMENEZ ARROYO ESP VeB-F 1:19:42 1:15:45
4204 4225 CARMEN MORENO RUIZ ESP VeC-F 1:20:04 1:17:13
4205 4501 GEMA GARCIA GIL ESP VeA-F 1:20:43 1:17:41
4206 4140 MARTA ALEGRE BESE ESP VeA-F 1:23:17 1:20:57
4207 4158 MARÍA DE LA RIVA CABALLERO ESP Sen-F 1:23:45 1:20:36
4208 2602 RUBEN ENCINAS PARRILLA ESP Sen-M 1:23:45 1:20:37
4209 4183 VICTOR PLATA CASTILLO ESP VeC-M 1:23:55 1:21:02
4210 4214 MARIA TERESA GIL ARIAS ESP VeB-F 1:24:07 1:21:24
4211 4942 SORAYA UCERO RECACHA ESP Sen-F 1:24:53 1:21:55
4212 62 ERIKA JAZMITH ESPINOSA TOLOSA ESP VeA-F 1:25:00 1:23:23
4213 4218 MARIA DOLORES MOLERO ROLDAN ESP VeB-F 1:25:25 1:21:28
4214 3980 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ FABAIAN ESP VeB-M 1:25:25 1:21:28
4215 4446 CAROLINA ESTEVEZ ESP Sen-F 1:26:57 1:23:19
4216 3689 JULIO CESAR ÁLVAREZ REY ESP VeC-M 1:26:57 1:25:26
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